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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 171 4:35.90Dinehart, Elise I

GKC-MI 172 4:41.45Smith, Ava A

MMA-MI 153 4:53.79O'Brien, Mackenzie E

Grand Rapids-MI 144 5:06.62Moss, Suriaya F

NKAT-MI 135 5:07.11Talsma, Ivy L

WMS-MI 176 5:17.54Schepers, Ava F

GKC-MI 127 5:21.67Compton, Rowan E

Sea Bees-MI 108 5:25.16Tuckowski, Molly C

EGRA-MI 129 5:29.80Urmonjonova, Rakhima A

Grand Rapids-MI 1310 5:33.40Merida Robles, Stefanie A

EGRA-MI 1311 5:45.94Rood, Phalen E

Grand Rapids-MI 1212 5:46.48Peterson, Amelia R

EGRA-MI 1313 5:56.68Irwin, Avery E

SCS-MI 1414 6:14.39Malone, Wren E

 
Event 2  Boys 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 171 3:56.15Smith, Liam S

GKC-MI 152 4:28.21Price, A.J. J

GKC-MI 133 4:32.73Musa, Frederick E

MLA-MI 144 4:37.08Ledesma, Ozzy A

WMS-MI 135 4:43.88DenHerder, Baize L

MLA-MI 136 4:45.56Beauch, Bryson J

GKC-MI 137 5:10.43Rietdyk, Jack D

BC-MI 128 5:19.80Visser, Austin D

BC-MI 149 5:21.47McDowell, Clay J

Grand Rapids-MI 1210 5:34.91Moss, Isaiah B

WMS-MI 1111 5:52.32Schepers, Thomas A

Grand Rapids-MI 1212 5:59.30Spry, Elliott M

 
Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 2:34.35Roberts, Liesl A

BC-MI  92 2:39.43McDowell, Cloe L

BC-MI  93 2:53.90Roberts, Maggie P

GKC-MI  94 2:57.59Welser, Ellie T

EGRA-MI 105 3:07.81Lantz, Winnie J

GKC-MI 106 3:08.43Velez, Carmen M

EGRA-MI  97 3:10.57Hiser, Rose F

EGRA-MI  88 3:11.09Mercier, Rose E

Grand Rapids-MI  99 3:15.50Roskamp, Addison G

EGRA-MI  910 3:22.24Russell, Gretta J

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 121 2:22.06Compton, Nessy L

EGRA-MI 122 2:28.27Massie, Marin A

MLA-MI 123 2:31.12Kintigh, Ella E

MLA-MI 124 2:35.55Bello, Lina M

EGRA-MI 115 2:43.15Beach, Annabelle G

ROCK-MI 116 2:45.12Dondzila, Charlotte R

EGRA-MI 117 2:53.92McPheeters, Ellery K

HEAT-MI 128 3:02.19Butler, Josie M

Grand Rapids-MI 129 3:12.83Colago, Beatrice M

EGRA-MI 1110 3:15.79Perez, Leilah A

HEAT-MI 1111 3:29.68Bekius, Madi C

Sea Bees-MI 1112 4:03.00Ott, Grace

GKC-MI 12--- DQWeishaar, Olivia K

 
Event 4  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 2:36.04Gillis, Brooks B

BC-MI  92 2:48.26VanWoerkom, Luke H

EGRA-MI 103 2:51.67Vollmer, Everett S

MLA-MI  94 2:57.62Vaiana, Owen D

Grand Rapids-MI 105 2:58.76Moss, Judah M

EGRA-MI 106 3:00.36Gies, Elliott J

EGRA-MI 107 3:02.91Mercier, Leo J

EGRA-MI  98 3:06.83Weaver, Matty B

BC-MI 109 3:18.79Visser, Keaton J

GKC-MI 10--- DQJones, Avery V

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 121 2:19.18Roberts, Charlie M

GKC-MI 122 2:23.87Martin, Andrew D

SCS-MI 123 2:33.80Malone, Noah E

EGRA-MI 114 2:37.76Humphrey, Ben R

BC-MI 115 2:45.96Hill, Nolan W

Grand Rapids-MI 116 3:00.07Roskamp, Easton S

EGRA-MI 127 3:05.92Hiser, Reid M

 
Event 5  Girls 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 5:48.09Roberts, Liesl A

EGRA-MI 102 6:24.48Sall, Hayden A

SCS-MI 103 6:32.14Malone, Aspen R

EGRA-MI 104 6:46.00Bozinoski, Filimena N

EGRA-MI 105 7:06.35Gumina, Violet E

BC-MI 106 7:06.91Terrien, Adelaide C

GKC-MI  97 7:09.77Welser, Ellie T

NKAT-MI 108 7:14.08Grimes, Jo B

EGRA-MI 109 7:15.20Clark, Addy R

GKC-MI 1010 7:17.50Velez, Carmen M

GKC-MI  911 7:17.87Weishaar, Nora J

EGRA-MI 1012 7:18.85Watson, Livy J

ROCK-MI 1013 7:22.48Bytwork, Elia M

EGRA-MI  914 7:27.57Eklund, Bailey M

GTBY-MI 1015 7:34.47Flaska, Avery

MMA-MI  916 7:55.26Fish, Winnie J

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 121 5:35.57Umstead, Violet M

GKC-MI 122 5:46.50Compton, Nessy L

GKC-MI 123 5:55.23Weishaar, Olivia K

EGRA-MI 124 6:01.86Messink, Petra V

MLA-MI 125 6:03.14Bello, Lina M

EGRA-MI 116 6:04.65Davis, Olivia R

Grand Rapids-MI 127 6:04.73Smith, Ana R

HSC-MI 128 6:11.53Springborn, Alana M
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 5  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 129 6:12.43Maloney, Claudia E

GKC-MI 1210 6:16.70Shahwan, Sabreen D

EGRA-MI 1211 6:21.39Becker, Solana R

MLA-MI 1212 6:25.97Germain, Gabba R

MMA-MI 1113 6:28.24Fish, Collins E

GTBY-MI 1214 6:30.34Martin, Emma G

EGRA-MI 1215 6:31.78Robinson, Amelia M

MLA-MI 1216 6:33.73Tiefenbach, Finnley K

EGRA-MI 1117 6:38.10McDonough, Mollie C

EGRA-MI 1218 6:58.74DeVries, Livi J

EGRA-MI 1119 7:07.26Posthumus, Harper L

EGRA-MI 1120 7:11.32Gumina, Vivian I

EGRA-MI 1121 7:32.63Wright, Hazel I

NKAT-MI 1122 8:09.55Rummel, Amya B

 
Event 6  Boys 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 6:27.19Gillis, Brooks B

EGRA-MI 102 6:42.68Messink, Graham O

GKC-MI 103 6:53.47Jones, Avery V

BC-MI 104 6:57.75Visser, Keaton J

EGRA-MI 105 7:01.93Burpee, Gavin C

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 121 5:27.97Martin, Andrew D

Grand Rapids-MI 122 5:30.06Le, August B

SCS-MI 123 5:39.74Jensen-Abbott, Charlie G

EGRA-MI 124 5:42.10Bombery, Ian F

BC-MI 125 5:44.46Roberts, Charlie M

Sea Bees-MI 116 6:06.75de la Foret, Asher

ROCK-MI 117 6:07.47Perry, Beckham R

MLA-MI 118 6:10.91Vaiana, Hudson C

EGRA-MI 129 6:18.26Gorman, Fletcher F

WMS-MI 1110 6:23.30Schepers, Thomas A

Grand Rapids-MI 1111 6:28.22Austin, Elliott S

WOSC-MI 1212 6:30.11Russell, Isaac D

EGRA-MI 1113 6:41.97Mercier, Christian D

Grand Rapids-MI 1214 6:45.42Truax, Braeden C

GTBY-MI 1215 6:48.18Clifford, Adam J

Grand Rapids-MI 1216 7:27.98Jackson, Reed M

MLA-MI 1217 8:12.88Highstreet, Graham M

 
Event 7  Girls 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 181 17:35.17Amaro, Ariana M

GKC-MI 172 17:49.79Dinehart, Elise I

GKC-MI 143 18:27.82Amaro, Andrea M

WMS-MI 154 19:03.33Butler, Bri M

Sea Bees-MI 165 19:23.80Fast, Malia K

WMS-MI 176 20:09.27Weenum, Peyton K

BC-MI 117 20:17.96Rudlaff, Emma O

ROCK-MI 148 20:24.39Perry, Aurora M

Grand Rapids-MI 149 20:24.52Sawyer, Cora R

DCAC-MI 1110 20:33.17Inniger, Mary R

SCS-MI 1511 20:36.57Walsh, Winter S

Grand Rapids-MI 1412 21:06.19Morris, Caitlyn G

MMA-MI 1613 21:12.87Thompson, Meagan

MMA-MI 1314 21:16.04Schoonover, Addi R

WMS-MI 1315 21:38.90Sanchez, Allie R

MMA-MI 1216 21:50.88Musser, Emily R

WOSC-MI 1317 22:15.51VanPopering, Ruby S

DCAC-MI 1118 22:16.37Ludlow, Avery T

UN-MI 1619 23:55.46Chapman, Emma L

 
Event 8  Boys 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 141 16:38.73Feenstra, Bo R

GKC-MI 142 17:03.95Martin, Elijah J

GKC-MI 153 17:25.12Agostinelli, Nicholas M

EGRA-MI 154 18:02.65Baker, Will R

BC-MI 145 19:13.55Hill, Lucas S

NKAT-MI 146 19:19.27Seitz, Nickolas E

NKAT-MI 137 22:25.48Nibbelink, Everett J

NKAT-MI 128 26:40.27Mikowski, Dominic J

NKAT-MI  89 29:51.21Grimes, Finn M

 
Event 9  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 121 57.52Roberts, Charlie M

GKC-MI 122 57.90Martin, Andrew D

EGRA-MI 123 57.95Bombery, Ian F

BC-MI 124 59.12Visser, Austin D

Sea Bees-MI 115 1:01.77de la Foret, Asher

BC-MI 126 1:01.86Casto, Levi L

Grand Rapids-MI 127 1:01.87Moss, Isaiah B

BC-MI 128 1:01.93Martin, Braylon K

BC-MI 129 1:02.16Duong, Mason H

MLA-MI 1110 1:02.63Vaiana, Hudson C

HEAT-MI 1211 1:03.72Roberts, Breckon M

ROCK-MI 1112 1:04.50Perry, Beckham R

HEAT-MI 1213 1:04.88Corazza, Kevin D

EGRA-MI 1114 1:04.98Humphrey, Ben R

Grand Rapids-MI 1215 1:05.25Spry, Elliott M

BC-MI 1216 1:05.42Nicholson, Evan A

WMS-MI 1117 1:07.23Schepers, Thomas A

EGRA-MI 1218 1:07.66Brouwers, Finn M

BC-MI 1119 1:07.74Hill, Nolan W

WOSC-MI 1220 1:08.04Russell, Isaac D

EGRA-MI 1221 1:08.23Gorman, Fletcher F

GTBY-MI 1222 1:08.59Clifford, Adam J

MLA-MI 1123 1:09.44Shoemaker, Jay T

Grand Rapids-MI 1124 1:10.31Roskamp, Easton S

Sea Bees-MI 1225 1:10.38Newfield, Henry

MYST-MI 1226 1:10.42Zheng, Vincent

ROCK-MI 1227 1:10.47VanOstenberg, VanOstenberg N

EGRA-MI 1128 1:10.90Mercier, Christian D

GKC-MI 1129 1:11.14Alles, Pavel A

Grand Rapids-MI 1230 1:12.56Woods, Eli G

NKAT-MI 1131 1:12.61Tagliati Alcantara, Lorenzo

BC-MI 1132 1:12.67Bragagnini, Logan X



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:18 PM  12/10/2025  Page 3

EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 9  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 1233 1:12.90Cherukuri, Harikesh

MYST-MI 1234 1:13.30Achterhoff IV, JR R

MMA-MI 1235 1:13.31Micomonaco, Mark D

EGRA-MI 1136 1:13.64Tanner, Caleb T

EGRA-MI 1137 1:13.77Truman, Bennett K

BC-MI 1138 1:13.83Goveas, Noel M

MYST-MI 1239 1:13.93Kennison, Charlie O

EGRA-MI 1240 1:13.94Booth, Liam C

ROCK-MI 12*41 1:14.63Link, Levi J

ROCK-MI 12*41 1:14.63Gunderson, Cooper M

EGRA-MI 1143 1:15.08Bowman, Aaron T

Grand Rapids-MI 1244 1:15.19Jackson, Reed M

EGRA-MI 1245 1:15.61Geertsma, Asher K

JAWS-MI 1246 1:16.41Parish, Carter R

MYST-MI 1247 1:17.74Valim, Marcos Valim R

EGRA-MI 1248 1:17.76Vorac, Wesley A

GKC-MI 1149 1:17.99Anderson, Jaxson W

GKC-MI 1250 1:18.46Tate, Jackson E

BC-MI 1151 1:20.67Renshaw, Parker R

GKC-MI 1252 1:21.38Mayfield, Benny T

Grand Rapids-MI 1253 1:21.91Krivoy, Ari M

EGRA-MI 1254 1:22.03Burpee, Owen G

EGRA-MI 1155 1:22.21Hiller, Carson J

BC-MI 1156 1:24.42Miedema, Levi K

GKC-MI 1257 1:24.92Hunt, Archer D

EGRA-MI 1158 1:24.94Simmons, Jackson G

NKAT-MI 1259 1:25.20Bouwkamp, Ethan M

MLA-MI 1260 1:26.94Highstreet, Graham M

JAWS-MI 1261 1:27.06Chelilim, Andrew K

BC-MI 1162 1:30.04Vanderschuur, Kasey

ROCK-MI 1263 1:30.48Ramasamy, Ajay D

NKAT-MI 1164 1:31.30Staeven, Pierce E

EGRA-MI 1165 1:32.09Schuster, Finn D

EGRA-MI 1166 1:40.54Heitmeier, Michael J

MMA-MI 1267 1:40.85Mali, Vivaan

MMA-MI 1168 1:48.55Swartzle, Lincoln

MYST-MI 1269 1:51.39Carson, Cyn L

EGRA-MI 1170 2:00.41Khorey, George C

MYST-MI 12--- DQBurr, Josiah W

 
Event 10  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 1:01.84Roberts, Liesl A

WMS-MI  92 1:03.29Lauritzen, Meredith E

EGRA-MI 103 1:07.92Sall, Hayden A

NKAT-MI 104 1:09.29Grimes, Jo B

EGRA-MI 105 1:10.14Gumina, Violet E

EGRA-MI 106 1:10.58Bozinoski, Filimena N

GKC-MI 107 1:11.24Velez, Carmen M

BC-MI  98 1:11.49Roberts, Maggie P

EGRA-MI 109 1:13.02Lantz, Winnie J

EGRA-MI 1010 1:13.39Clark, Addy R

BC-MI 1011 1:13.48Perez Salas, Nicole M

EGRA-MI 1012 1:14.46Watson, Livy J

BC-MI 1013 1:14.62Hullah, Sydney I

BC-MI 1014 1:14.65Terrien, Adelaide C

EGRA-MI  815 1:16.13Mercier, Rose E

GKC-MI  916 1:16.29Welser, Ellie T

EGRA-MI  917 1:17.39Hiser, Rose F

ROCK-MI 1018 1:17.84Bytwork, Elia M

GTBY-MI 1019 1:18.07Flaska, Avery

Grand Rapids-MI  920 1:18.34Roskamp, Addison G

SCS-MI  921 1:18.59Ottinger, Adaline E

EGRA-MI  922 1:18.79Russell, Gretta J

HSC-MI 1023 1:18.96Larkin, Karina M

JAWS-MI 1024 1:19.16Tanis, Suttyn M

EGRA-MI  925 1:19.36Eklund, Bailey M

WMS-MI 1026 1:20.14Newell, McKinley R

HEAT-MI 1027 1:20.78Uhlig, Claire A

NKAT-MI 1028 1:21.00Schmit, Sadie E

EGRA-MI 1029 1:21.87Brede, Mary C

Sea Bees-MI 1030 1:22.17Schultz, Riley

NKAT-MI  931 1:24.37Munoz, Ania M

BC-MI 1032 1:24.66Vanderschuur, Michelle

HEAT-MI 1033 1:24.76Bowhuis, Braelyn L

EGRA-MI 1034 1:24.91Russell, Adelyn K

EGRA-MI 1035 1:25.00Ellis, Amelia G

JAWS-MI 1036 1:25.18Prechtl, Vivian M

NKAT-MI 1037 1:25.30Kelly, Rosie D

GKC-MI 1038 1:25.59Tate, Isabelle E

WOSC-MI 1039 1:26.59Snyder, Kylee R

EGRA-MI 1040 1:26.94Lacks, Lillian M

EGRA-MI  841 1:27.22Kool, Colette A

JAWS-MI 1042 1:27.33Mason, Leah A

ROCK-MI 1043 1:27.40Norton, Zoe D

EGRA-MI  944 1:27.60Humphrey, Charlotte G

HEAT-MI  845 1:28.09Uhlig, Grace M

EGRA-MI 1046 1:28.50Kooistra, Charlotte L

GTBY-MI 1047 1:29.07Cooke, Charlotte E

BC-MI 1048 1:31.22Holford, Evelyn J

WMS-MI 1049 1:31.29Guerriero, Nora V

EGRA-MI  950 1:32.52Shattuck, Marai T

EGRA-MI 1051 1:32.53Pospisek, Zoe L

BC-MI 1052 1:33.09Lutz, Charlotte E

BC-MI 1053 1:33.23Rop, Maddie M

EGRA-MI 1054 1:33.30Vorac, Libby R

EGRA-MI  755 1:33.41Schmidt, Maren L

GTBY-MI  956 1:34.03Swinning, Charlotte M

GTBY-MI  957 1:34.49Hallett, Felicity K

GTBY-MI  958 1:34.82Schmidt, Mackenzie M

EGRA-MI  959 1:35.02Phillips, Claire E

EGRA-MI  860 1:35.05Foster, Grace A

WMS-MI  961 1:35.91Borr, Emalyn M

EGRA-MI 1062 1:36.06DeVries, Elsie C

EGRA-MI  963 1:38.10McCarthy, Reagan E

BC-MI  864 1:38.29Terrien, Sadie

EGRA-MI  965 1:38.82Bradford, Maxine W

NKAT-MI 1066 1:39.73Majji, Jaswitha

MMA-MI 1067 1:40.09Wen-Ling, Ava

ROCK-MI 1068 1:40.19Osburn, Emilia M



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:18 PM  12/10/2025  Page 4

EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 10  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 1069 1:41.73Tummanapelly, Sreenika

MLA-MI  970 1:42.07St Aubin, Faye M

EGRA-MI 1071 1:42.31Churchill, Charlotte E

EGRA-MI  772 1:42.56DenBoer, Leighton M

EGRA-MI  873 1:43.16Johnson, Elliott A

MMA-MI  974 1:43.60Winter, Brynne M

ROCK-MI 1075 1:43.84Marn, Sage E

EGRA-MI  976 1:44.07Carlson, Evie A

Sea Bees-MI 1077 1:44.18Bays, Everlynn

EGRA-MI  978 1:44.38Knecht, Millie J

ROCK-MI  779 1:44.61Mcconkey, Kylie A

NKAT-MI 1080 1:45.31Chaudary, Aariana

GKC-MI  981 1:46.08Ossenheimer, Nora H

EGRA-MI  782 1:46.60Tazelaar, Zoey Q

ROCK-MI 1083 1:46.90VanGessel, Sadie E

EGRA-MI  984 1:47.40Lewandoski, Evelyn J

EGRA-MI  985 1:49.17Thiel, Ella K

EGRA-MI 1086 1:50.01Gibbs, Quinn E

ROCK-MI 1087 1:51.43Richardson, Sylvia J

EGRA-MI  988 1:53.93Jansen, Abigail F

EGRA-MI  989 1:53.97Dutta, Sailee H

EGRA-MI  990 1:54.89Bisbee, Penny C

BC-MI  891 1:58.45Lutz, Cora J

EGRA-MI  992 2:05.09Williams, Willow N

EGRA-MI 1093 2:05.61Radowski, Lucy R

MYST-MI 1094 2:07.32Thrower, Clara E

EGRA-MI  995 2:07.52Jansen, Olive E

Grand Rapids-MI  9--- DQPeterson, Violet L

ROCK-MI  9--- DQKlukowski, Kennedy G

Grand Rapids-MI  9--- DQSawyer, AnnaBelle K

EGRA-MI  8--- DQWatson, Alex S

 
Event 11  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 1:02.85Gillis, Brooks B

EGRA-MI 102 1:05.51Vollmer, Everett S

EGRA-MI 103 1:08.10Messink, Graham O

GKC-MI 104 1:09.17Jones, Avery V

BC-MI  95 1:09.19VanWoerkom, Luke H

Grand Rapids-MI 106 1:09.77Moss, Judah M

NKAT-MI 107 1:10.07Roberts, Phin A

MLA-MI  98 1:10.69Vaiana, Owen D

EGRA-MI 109 1:12.04Gies, Elliott J

EGRA-MI 1010 1:14.29McCall, Ryan A

EGRA-MI 1011 1:14.80Mercier, Leo J

BC-MI 1012 1:15.32Foster, Charlie R

EGRA-MI 1013 1:16.75Kimball, Charles B

ROCK-MI 1014 1:18.37Kimball, Flynn M

HSC-MI  915 1:19.05Springborn, Yul A

BC-MI 1016 1:20.28Visser, Keaton J

EGRA-MI 1017 1:21.22Hooks, Bennett L

GTBY-MI 1018 1:21.34Besselsen, Elias D

BC-MI 1019 1:21.49Lininger, Charlie D

GKC-MI 1020 1:21.52Cooper, Levi G

EGRA-MI  921 1:22.02Baker, Bennett M

EGRA-MI  922 1:23.14Hiller, Peyton R

ROCK-MI 1023 1:24.18Link, Ezra J

BC-MI 10*24 1:24.87Howell, Alex W

MYST-MI 10*24 1:24.87Schmiedeknecht, Evan P

EGRA-MI  926 1:25.26Gallagher, Joseph H

EGRA-MI  827 1:25.29Schneider, Hank W

EGRA-MI  828 1:25.80McPheeters, Graham P

ROCK-MI 1029 1:26.15Perry, Finn W

EGRA-MI  930 1:27.49Urmonjonov, Joseph A

GKC-MI  931 1:27.64Richardson, Devin A

EGRA-MI 1032 1:27.86Luoma, Calvin J

BC-MI 1033 1:28.22Jeon, Berry

BC-MI 1034 1:28.41Kostelnik, Lucas C

NKAT-MI  835 1:29.44Grimes, Finn M

EGRA-MI  936 1:29.54Wright, Jack L

GTBY-MI 1037 1:29.71Knoke, Jayce A

ROCK-MI  938 1:30.61Gordon, Elijah G

Sea Bees-MI  939 1:31.22Newfield, Arthur

EGRA-MI 1040 1:31.57Brouwers, Declan M

EGRA-MI  941 1:33.01Kanitz, Caden S

EGRA-MI  942 1:33.10Millward, Noah J

EGRA-MI  843 1:37.13Winterbottom, Maverick M

GTBY-MI 1044 1:41.03Piotrowski, Odin X

MYST-MI 1045 1:43.06Dawson, Liam J

MYST-MI  946 1:47.76Valim, Mateo R

BC-MI  947 1:50.33Johnson, Graham A

EGRA-MI  848 1:52.76Riker, Will C

ROCK-MI  949 1:53.91Kimball, Jude M

EGRA-MI  850 1:54.81Sall, Hudson M

EGRA-MI  951 1:59.99Irwin, Grayson H

EGRA-MI  852 2:04.14Lonsway, Dean R

GKC-MI 1053 2:07.42Porter, Adair J

GKC-MI 1054 2:19.46Brockway, Erik T

GKC-MI  955 2:46.30Schook, Joey J

 
Event 12  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MMA-MI  61 23.73Koganti, Kaira

EGRA-MI  62 23.74Robinson, Ellie A

EGRA-MI  63 24.84Crystal, Claire S

NKAT-MI  64 25.19Schmit, Reagan M

BC-MI  65 26.61Mlynarek, Eloise R

EGRA-MI  56 28.65DenBoer, Piper C

NKAT-MI  67 30.08Huizing, Caroline G

 
Event 12  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCK-MI  81 18.44Dondzila, Julia A

EGRA-MI  82 18.45Meyers, Maggie R

EGRA-MI  83 18.53Kool, Colette A

WMS-MI  74 18.59Borr, Amelia G

BC-MI  85 18.67Terrien, Sadie

BC-MI  86 18.81Lowman, Claire J

Grand Rapids-MI  77 18.89Roskamp, Natalie F

EGRA-MI  7*8 19.45DenBoer, Leighton M
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 12  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  8*8 19.45Foster, Grace A

NKAT-MI  710 19.51Mata, Jade L

EGRA-MI  811 19.62Watson, Alex S

NKAT-MI  812 19.71Wilson, Kennedy L

EGRA-MI  713 19.80Schmidt, Maren L

EGRA-MI  714 20.06Tazelaar, Zoey Q

EGRA-MI  815 20.14Gies, Claire

GTBY-MI  816 20.57Stewart, Millie R

ROCK-MI  717 20.64Mcconkey, Kylie A

Sea Bees-MI  718 20.98Oake, Brooklyn L

EGRA-MI  819 21.22Johnson, Elliott A

BC-MI  720 21.31Banghart, Bella K

NKAT-MI  821 21.61Schmit, Emmaline J

EGRA-MI  822 21.68Oshnock, Gaby S

MMA-MI  823 21.71Fraas, Kate

EGRA-MI  824 22.20Coleman, Elouise M

EGRA-MI  825 22.44Presant, Sybil E

MYST-MI  826 22.63Mccormick, Kennedy A

BC-MI  827 22.86Lutz, Cora J

EGRA-MI  828 22.87VanDyke, Harper K

BC-MI  729 22.90Parada-Lozano, Esther

ROCK-MI  830 23.03Gunderson, Madelyn M

EGRA-MI  731 23.31Burpee, Emelyn J

ROCK-MI  732 23.59Rusnell, Kinsley N

EGRA-MI  833 23.86Swenson, Lucy E

MMA-MI  834 24.47Schoonover, Emi M

BC-MI  735 24.85Kostelnik, Lily

EGRA-MI  736 26.13Alexander, Vivian A

MMA-MI  837 26.29Schneider, Savannah A

EGRA-MI  738 27.05Stillo, Margaret M

BC-MI  839 27.39Collette, Eden G

EGRA-MI  740 28.14Pettijohn, Eloise L

EGRA-MI  741 28.95Pachla, Maura C

ROCK-MI  842 29.21Ramasamy, Adeline R

BC-MI  743 30.99Lutz, Blair

EGRA-MI  744 33.09Bradford, Penelope W

 
Event 13  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  61 21.71Russell, Wes S

EGRA-MI  62 22.36Vollmer, Edison J

GKC-MI  63 22.68Compton, Paulie A

EGRA-MI  64 24.18Baker, Ryan W

EGRA-MI  55 28.64Abraham, Joshua P

EGRA-MI  66 34.32Weaver, Graham T

GKC-MI  67 36.87Gogan, Aidan G

 
Event 13  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  81 15.82Abraham, CJ J

EGRA-MI  82 16.00Baker, Jack W

Grand Rapids-MI  83 16.57Moss, Silas L

EGRA-MI  84 17.90McPheeters, Graham P

EGRA-MI  85 18.02Vollmer, Easton M

BC-MI  76 18.26Mlynarek, Everett T

NKAT-MI  87 18.37Huizing, Henry J

EGRA-MI  78 19.90Reinert, Monte P

EGRA-MI  89 20.50Winterbottom, Maverick M

EGRA-MI  810 21.30Tluczek, Luke W

GTBY-MI  711 21.50Clifford, Will T

EGRA-MI  812 21.67McLean, Charles A

ROCK-MI  813 21.99Moore, Walt H

ROCK-MI  814 22.25Fuller, Blake D

ROCK-MI  715 22.77Lam, Jackson D

EGRA-MI  816 22.80Riker, Will C

EGRA-MI  717 23.00DeVries, Philo A

EGRA-MI  818 23.59Lonsway, Dean R

EGRA-MI  819 23.65Brouwers, Lochlan P

EGRA-MI  7*20 25.01Wright, Harry W

MMA-MI  7*20 25.01DeLong, Mike B

EGRA-MI  722 26.85Messink, Archer J

NKAT-MI  723 28.20Kelly, Teddy

ROCK-MI  824 28.96Skedgell, Dempsey G

MMA-MI  725 33.28Wen-Ling, Aiden

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 121 29.53Visser, Austin D

EGRA-MI 122 32.38Bombery, Ian F

Sea Bees-MI 113 33.49de la Foret, Asher

EGRA-MI 114 33.73Humphrey, Ben R

BC-MI 125 33.94Casto, Levi L

BC-MI 126 34.00Martin, Braylon K

MYST-MI 127 34.16Zheng, Vincent

Grand Rapids-MI 118 34.26Austin, Elliott S

HEAT-MI 129 34.29Roberts, Breckon M

EGRA-MI 1110 34.35Mercier, Christian D

GKC-MI 1211 34.46Cherukuri, Harikesh

EGRA-MI 1112 34.53Rice, Matthew B

EGRA-MI 1213 34.86Brouwers, Finn M

GKC-MI 1114 35.49Alles, Pavel A

ROCK-MI 1215 35.62VanOstenberg, VanOstenberg N

WMS-MI 1116 35.79Schepers, Thomas A

BC-MI 1117 35.90Bragagnini, Logan X

MYST-MI 1218 36.23Burr, Josiah W

Grand Rapids-MI 1219 36.32Truax, Braeden C

BC-MI 1120 36.33Bukvic, Tarik A

Sea Bees-MI 1221 36.63Newfield, Henry

EGRA-MI 1222 36.69Booth, Liam C

BC-MI 1123 36.78Nicholson, Noah J

GTBY-MI 1224 37.31Clifford, Adam J

ROCK-MI 1125 37.41Perry, Beckham R

Grand Rapids-MI 1126 37.97Roskamp, Easton S

EGRA-MI 11*27 38.85Tanner, Caleb T

ROCK-MI 12*27 38.85Link, Levi J

EGRA-MI 1229 39.45Hiser, Reid M

EGRA-MI 1230 39.50Gorman, Fletcher F

MYST-MI 1231 39.76Achterhoff IV, JR R

EGRA-MI 1232 39.79Vorac, Wesley A

HEAT-MI 1133 39.90Gelder, Jackson M
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 14  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 1134 40.01Truman, Bennett K

EGRA-MI 1235 40.77Geertsma, Asher K

ROCK-MI 1236 41.14Ramasamy, Ajay D

MYST-MI 1237 41.21Valim, Marcos Valim R

MYST-MI 1238 41.38Celeskey, Corban D

NKAT-MI 1139 41.39Tagliati Alcantara, Lorenzo

BC-MI 1140 41.59Renshaw, Parker R

ROCK-MI 1241 41.92Gunderson, Cooper M

GKC-MI 1242 42.72Hunt, Archer D

GKC-MI 1143 43.12Anderson, Jaxson W

GKC-MI 1244 43.33Tate, Jackson E

GKC-MI 1145 45.22Spettel, Kole M

BC-MI 1146 45.41Miedema, Levi K

EGRA-MI 1147 45.88Hiller, Carson J

EGRA-MI 1148 46.64Heitmeier, Michael J

GKC-MI 1249 47.88Mayfield, Benny T

EGRA-MI 1150 47.97Simmons, Jackson G

NKAT-MI 1151 48.19Staeven, Pierce E

BC-MI 1152 50.50Vanderschuur, Kasey

MMA-MI 1253 53.68Mali, Vivaan

MMA-MI 1154 56.05Swartzle, Lincoln

EGRA-MI 1155 58.84Khorey, George C

MYST-MI 1256 1:00.57Carson, Cyn L

 
Event 15  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 32.33Roberts, Liesl A

WMS-MI  92 33.01Lauritzen, Meredith E

BC-MI  93 34.09McDowell, Cloe L

EGRA-MI 104 36.30Watson, Livy J

EGRA-MI 105 36.64Sall, Hayden A

EGRA-MI 106 37.49Gumina, Violet E

GKC-MI  97 37.70Welser, Ellie T

NKAT-MI 108 37.91Grimes, Jo B

GKC-MI 109 38.03Velez, Carmen M

EGRA-MI 1010 38.31Abraham, Allie A

GKC-MI 1011 39.18Gogan, Natalie G

NKAT-MI 1012 40.40Schmit, Sadie E

SCS-MI  913 40.50Ottinger, Adaline E

BC-MI 1014 40.51Perez Salas, Nicole M

EGRA-MI 1015 41.05Bozinoski, Filimena N

JAWS-MI 1016 41.57Tanis, Suttyn M

EGRA-MI 1017 41.79Muir, Lillian G

ROCK-MI 1018 41.83Bytwork, Elia M

EGRA-MI  819 41.85Mercier, Rose E

WOSC-MI 1020 42.09Snyder, Kylee R

GTBY-MI 1021 42.56Flaska, Avery

GKC-MI 1022 43.16Tate, Isabelle E

NKAT-MI 1023 43.31Kelly, Rosie D

ROCK-MI 1024 43.35Lam, Nora E

EGRA-MI 1025 43.43Brede, Mary C

BC-MI 1026 43.44Terrien, Adelaide C

EGRA-MI 1027 43.47Ellis, Amelia G

MLA-MI  928 44.55Klooster, Brooklyn T

GKC-MI  929 44.96Weishaar, Nora J

WOSC-MI 1030 45.23McCoy, Emma L

HEAT-MI 1031 45.67Uhlig, Claire A

HEAT-MI 1032 45.70Bowhuis, Braelyn L

Grand Rapids-MI  733 45.93Roskamp, Natalie F

EGRA-MI 1034 46.07Pospisek, Zoe L

MLA-MI  935 46.22Gates, Grace E

BC-MI 1036 46.98Vanderschuur, Michelle

NKAT-MI 1037 47.05Majji, Jaswitha

EGRA-MI 1038 47.07Kooistra, Charlotte L

NKAT-MI 1039 47.26Kring, Evie R

EGRA-MI  840 47.37Presant, Sybil E

EGRA-MI  941 47.46Phillips, Claire E

ROCK-MI 1042 47.56Norton, Zoe D

EGRA-MI 1043 47.63Lorenz, Claire A

EGRA-MI  844 47.77Watson, Alex S

WOSC-MI 1045 47.79VanPopering, Adele D

MMA-MI 1046 48.05Wen-Ling, Ava

EGRA-MI  847 48.10Foster, Grace A

Grand Rapids-MI  948 48.13Merida Robles, Sofie A

EGRA-MI 1049 48.21Vorac, Libby R

EGRA-MI  950 48.36Shattuck, Marai T

BC-MI 1051 48.79Holford, Evelyn J

EGRA-MI 1052 48.94DeVries, Elsie C

BC-MI 1053 49.03Rop, Maddie M

EGRA-MI  954 49.11McCarthy, Reagan E

HEAT-MI  855 49.31Uhlig, Grace M

NKAT-MI 1056 49.42Tummanapelly, Sreenika

Grand Rapids-MI  957 49.68Peterson, Violet L

EGRA-MI  958 50.12Humphrey, Charlotte G

ROCK-MI 1059 50.27Richardson, Sylvia J

BC-MI  860 51.14Terrien, Sadie

GTBY-MI  961 51.20Schmidt, Mackenzie M

Sea Bees-MI  762 51.64Oake, Brooklyn L

ROCK-MI  963 52.06Klukowski, Kennedy G

EGRA-MI  964 52.10Bradford, Maxine W

NKAT-MI  765 53.03Mata, Jade L

MMA-MI  966 53.28Winter, Brynne M

MLA-MI  967 53.55St Aubin, Faye M

GKC-MI  968 53.83Ossenheimer, Nora H

GTBY-MI  869 54.15Stewart, Millie R

EGRA-MI  970 54.34Dutta, Sailee H

ROCK-MI  971 54.64Nowinski, Piper O

NKAT-MI 1072 54.66Chaudary, Aariana

EGRA-MI  973 55.55Jansen, Abigail F

ROCK-MI  774 56.32Mcconkey, Kylie A

ROCK-MI  975 57.32Anderson, Margo E

MMA-MI  876 57.34Schneider, Savannah A

MYST-MI  877 57.41Mccormick, Kennedy A

BC-MI  878 57.72Lutz, Cora J

EGRA-MI  979 57.91Knecht, Millie J

EGRA-MI  980 59.51Carlson, Evie A

EGRA-MI  981 59.85Lewandoski, Evelyn J

EGRA-MI  982 1:00.12Jansen, Olive E

EGRA-MI  983 1:00.65Smith, Brynn E

ROCK-MI 1084 1:01.98VanGessel, Sadie E
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 15  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  985 1:02.08Williams, Willow N

MMA-MI  686 1:03.69Koganti, Kaira

EGRA-MI  9--- DQBisbee, Penny C

MMA-MI  8--- DQFraas, Kate

NKAT-MI  8--- DQSchmit, Emmaline J

WMS-MI 10--- DQNewell, McKinley R

ROCK-MI  8--- DQRamasamy, Adeline R

EGRA-MI  8--- DQGies, Claire

EGRA-MI 10--- DQChurchill, Charlotte E

ROCK-MI  8--- DQGunderson, Madelyn M

NKAT-MI 10--- DQVanderploeg, Vivienne L

GTBY-MI 10--- DQCooke, Charlotte E

GTBY-MI  9--- DQHallett, Felicity K

GTBY-MI  9--- DQSwinning, Charlotte M

MYST-MI 10--- DQThrower, Clara E

MYST-MI 10--- DFSThomas, Sadie S

 
Event 16  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 101 33.46Vollmer, Everett S

GKC-MI 102 37.48Jones, Avery V

EGRA-MI 103 37.68Messink, Graham O

EGRA-MI 104 37.86Gies, Elliott J

NKAT-MI 105 38.75Roberts, Phin A

Grand Rapids-MI 106 39.45Moss, Judah M

EGRA-MI  97 39.51Weaver, Matty B

EGRA-MI  88 39.83Abraham, CJ J

EGRA-MI 109 40.77Mercier, Leo J

EGRA-MI 1010 40.85McCall, Ryan A

MLA-MI  911 40.86Vaiana, Owen D

ROCK-MI 1012 41.60Kimball, Flynn M

BC-MI 1013 41.73Visser, Keaton J

EGRA-MI  914 41.80Millward, Noah J

EGRA-MI  915 42.76Gallagher, Joseph H

HSC-MI  916 42.90Springborn, Yul A

WOSC-MI  817 42.95Russell, Elijah M

EGRA-MI  918 43.07Hiller, Peyton R

EGRA-MI  819 43.15Schneider, Hank W

EGRA-MI 1020 45.17Kimball, Charles B

BC-MI 1021 45.34Lininger, Charlie D

NKAT-MI  822 45.48Grimes, Finn M

BC-MI 1023 45.73Howell, Alex W

EGRA-MI 1024 46.06Hooks, Bennett L

GKC-MI 1025 46.20Cooper, Levi G

NKAT-MI  826 46.78Huizing, Henry J

Sea Bees-MI  927 46.85Newfield, Arthur

EGRA-MI  928 46.96Baker, Bennett M

ROCK-MI 1029 47.02Perry, Finn W

ROCK-MI 1030 48.73Link, Ezra J

EGRA-MI 1031 48.82Luoma, Calvin J

EGRA-MI 1032 49.59Brouwers, Declan M

EGRA-MI  933 49.80Urmonjonov, Joseph A

WOSC-MI  834 50.04McCoy, William D

ROCK-MI  935 50.14Gordon, Elijah G

EGRA-MI  836 50.54Vollmer, Easton M

GTBY-MI 1037 52.76Piotrowski, Odin X

EGRA-MI  938 52.84Kanitz, Caden S

Sea Bees-MI  939 54.14Powell, Kane

GTBY-MI 1040 54.43Besselsen, Elias D

EGRA-MI  641 55.94Russell, Wes S

ROCK-MI  942 56.53Yuguy, Dan A

MYST-MI  943 56.88Valim, Mateo R

ROCK-MI  944 57.06Kimball, Jude M

GTBY-MI  745 57.24Clifford, Will T

BC-MI  946 1:01.11Johnson, Graham A

ROCK-MI  747 1:01.59Lam, Jackson D

MYST-MI 1048 1:01.91Dawson, Liam J

EGRA-MI  949 1:04.65Irwin, Grayson H

MMA-MI  750 1:05.04DeLong, Mike B

GKC-MI  6*51 1:05.28Compton, Paulie A

GKC-MI 10*51 1:05.28Brockway, Erik T

GKC-MI 1053 1:05.65Kolb, Aaron C

EGRA-MI  854 1:05.88Sall, Hudson M

BC-MI 10--- DQKostelnik, Lucas C

MYST-MI 10--- DQSchmiedeknecht, Evan P

Grand Rapids-MI  8--- DQMoss, Silas L

GKC-MI  6--- DQGogan, Aidan G

GKC-MI  9--- DQSchook, Joey J

GKC-MI 10--- DQPorter, Adair J

BC-MI  9--- DQVanWoerkom, Luke H

 
Event 17  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 121 1:04.09Le, August B

GKC-MI 122 1:07.10Martin, Andrew D

BC-MI 123 1:13.18Duong, Mason H

BC-MI 124 1:14.73Martin, Braylon K

BC-MI 115 1:17.95Hill, Nolan W

BC-MI 126 1:17.97Nicholson, Evan A

MLA-MI 117 1:18.07Vaiana, Hudson C

Grand Rapids-MI 128 1:18.28Moss, Isaiah B

HEAT-MI 129 1:20.17Corazza, Kevin D

WMS-MI 1110 1:20.68Schepers, Thomas A

ROCK-MI 1111 1:23.87Perry, Beckham R

Grand Rapids-MI 1112 1:23.89Austin, Elliott S

BC-MI 1113 1:25.84Goveas, Noel M

SCS-MI 1114 1:36.82Moore, James W

Grand Rapids-MI 12--- DQKrivoy, Ari M

 
Event 18  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 1:12.04Roberts, Liesl A

WMS-MI  92 1:12.54Lauritzen, Meredith E

BC-MI  93 1:12.89McDowell, Cloe L

BC-MI  94 1:19.67Roberts, Maggie P

EGRA-MI 105 1:22.35Bozinoski, Filimena N

EGRA-MI 106 1:27.98Clark, Addy R

EGRA-MI 107 1:28.56Abraham, Allie A

EGRA-MI 108 1:31.91Lantz, Winnie J

EGRA-MI 109 1:32.00Sall, Hayden A
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 18  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 1010 1:33.51Gogan, Natalie G

GKC-MI 1011 1:38.83Velez, Carmen M

EGRA-MI  912 1:41.94Hiser, Rose F

EGRA-MI  813 1:42.37Mercier, Rose E

GKC-MI  914 1:47.14Weishaar, Nora J

Grand Rapids-MI  915 1:56.99Sawyer, AnnaBelle K

GKC-MI  916 2:16.90Ossenheimer, Nora H

MMA-MI 1017 2:16.98Wen-Ling, Ava

 
Event 19  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI  91 1:14.51VanWoerkom, Luke H

BC-MI 102 1:19.40Gillis, Brooks B

GKC-MI 103 1:22.78Jones, Avery V

EGRA-MI 104 1:27.61Burpee, Gavin C

EGRA-MI  95 1:31.25Weaver, Matty B

BC-MI 106 1:59.68Howell, Alex W

GKC-MI  9--- DQRichardson, Devin A

 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 121 31.37Roberts, Charlie M

Grand Rapids-MI 122 31.47Le, August B

BC-MI 123 34.18Casto, Levi L

GKC-MI 124 37.08Martin, Andrew D

BC-MI 115 37.41Nicholson, Noah J

Sea Bees-MI 116 37.99de la Foret, Asher

MMA-MI 127 38.75Micomonaco, Mark D

MLA-MI 118 38.78Vaiana, Hudson C

EGRA-MI 119 39.22Humphrey, Ben R

BC-MI 1210 39.43Nicholson, Evan A

WOSC-MI 1211 40.48Russell, Isaac D

HEAT-MI 1212 40.62Corazza, Kevin D

EGRA-MI 1213 40.88Brouwers, Finn M

NKAT-MI 1114 41.12Tagliati Alcantara, Lorenzo

HEAT-MI 1215 41.71Roberts, Breckon M

JAWS-MI 1216 41.80Parish, Carter R

MYST-MI 1217 41.83Kennison, Charlie O

MYST-MI 1218 42.06Burr, Josiah W

BC-MI 1119 42.94Bukvic, Tarik A

MYST-MI 1220 44.06Achterhoff IV, JR R

Sea Bees-MI 1221 44.07Newfield, Henry

MYST-MI 1222 44.96Valim, Marcos Valim R

EGRA-MI 1223 45.40Hiser, Reid M

EGRA-MI 1224 46.23Geertsma, Asher K

GKC-MI 1225 46.65Mayfield, Benny T

ROCK-MI 1226 46.78Gunderson, Cooper M

MLA-MI 1127 47.05Shoemaker, Jay T

GKC-MI 1128 47.28Spettel, Kole M

EGRA-MI 1129 47.95Schuster, Finn D

HEAT-MI 1130 48.06Gelder, Jackson M

EGRA-MI 1131 48.08Truman, Bennett K

GKC-MI 1232 48.13Tate, Jackson E

BC-MI 1133 48.31Bragagnini, Logan X

GKC-MI 1234 48.94Cherukuri, Harikesh

MYST-MI 1235 51.16Celeskey, Corban D

MLA-MI 1236 51.85Highstreet, Graham M

EGRA-MI 1237 52.50Booth, Liam C

GKC-MI 1238 52.80Hunt, Archer D

EGRA-MI 1139 53.96Simmons, Jackson G

GKC-MI 1140 54.00Anderson, Jaxson W

NKAT-MI 1141 54.88Staeven, Pierce E

EGRA-MI 1142 55.70Heitmeier, Michael J

NKAT-MI 1243 58.45Bouwkamp, Ethan M

EGRA-MI 1144 1:24.32Khorey, George C

EGRA-MI 11--- DQBowman, Aaron T

Grand Rapids-MI 12--- DQWoods, Eli G

BC-MI 12--- DQDuong, Mason H

MYST-MI 12--- DQZheng, Vincent

ROCK-MI 12--- DQRamasamy, Ajay D

EGRA-MI 12--- DQBurpee, Owen G

JAWS-MI 12--- DQChelilim, Andrew K

BC-MI 11--- DQVanderschuur, Kasey

 
Event 21  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI  91 40.03McDowell, Cloe L

EGRA-MI 102 40.85Sall, Hayden A

NKAT-MI 103 41.77Grimes, Jo B

EGRA-MI 104 44.10Lantz, Winnie J

EGRA-MI 105 44.66Gumina, Violet E

HEAT-MI 106 44.70Uhlig, Claire A

EGRA-MI 107 45.01Bozinoski, Filimena N

BC-MI  98 45.22Roberts, Maggie P

ROCK-MI 109 46.34Lam, Nora E

HSC-MI 1010 46.88Larkin, Karina M

EGRA-MI  911 47.06Hiser, Rose F

EGRA-MI 1012 47.46Brede, Mary C

EGRA-MI 1013 47.52Muir, Lillian G

BC-MI 1014 47.84Hullah, Sydney I

EGRA-MI  915 48.10Russell, Gretta J

EGRA-MI  916 48.25Eklund, Bailey M

JAWS-MI 1017 48.55Mason, Leah A

EGRA-MI 1018 48.63Watson, Livy J

WOSC-MI 1019 48.65McCoy, Emma L

EGRA-MI 1020 48.67Lorenz, Claire A

EGRA-MI 1021 48.86Russell, Adelyn K

ROCK-MI 1022 49.12Marn, Sage E

WOSC-MI 1023 49.50VanPopering, Adele D

NKAT-MI 1024 49.55Vanderploeg, Vivienne L

GTBY-MI  925 50.04Swinning, Charlotte M

BC-MI 1026 50.06Terrien, Adelaide C

WOSC-MI 1027 50.35Snyder, Kylee R

HEAT-MI  828 50.77Uhlig, Grace M

ROCK-MI 1029 50.90Bytwork, Elia M

NKAT-MI 1030 51.05Kring, Evie R

BC-MI 1031 51.56Holford, Evelyn J

GKC-MI 1032 51.84Gogan, Natalie G

GKC-MI 1033 52.09Tate, Isabelle E

MLA-MI  934 52.57Klooster, Brooklyn T
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 21  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JAWS-MI 1035 52.66Prechtl, Vivian M

Grand Rapids-MI  936 53.16Roskamp, Addison G

EGRA-MI 1037 53.59Lacks, Lillian M

HEAT-MI 1038 53.63Bowhuis, Braelyn L

EGRA-MI  939 53.66Shattuck, Marai T

NKAT-MI  940 54.04Munoz, Ania M

Sea Bees-MI 1041 54.05Schultz, Riley

EGRA-MI 1042 54.28Pospisek, Zoe L

GTBY-MI 1043 54.32Flaska, Avery

GKC-MI  944 54.43Weishaar, Nora J

MLA-MI  945 54.48Gates, Grace E

GTBY-MI 1046 55.10Cooke, Charlotte E

Grand Rapids-MI  947 56.33Merida Robles, Sofie A

WMS-MI  948 56.39Borr, Emalyn M

EGRA-MI  949 56.46Jansen, Abigail F

ROCK-MI  950 56.85Hoock, Edyth L

EGRA-MI 1051 56.98Vorac, Libby R

WMS-MI  752 57.66Borr, Amelia G

EGRA-MI  953 57.96Humphrey, Charlotte G

ROCK-MI 10*54 58.88Norton, Zoe D

MYST-MI 10*54 58.88Thrower, Clara E

GTBY-MI  956 1:00.31Hallett, Felicity K

NKAT-MI 1057 1:00.36Majji, Jaswitha

NKAT-MI 1058 1:00.50Kelly, Rosie D

EGRA-MI  959 1:00.81Knecht, Millie J

NKAT-MI 1060 1:01.54Tummanapelly, Sreenika

GKC-MI  961 1:01.71Ossenheimer, Nora H

Grand Rapids-MI  962 1:02.15Peterson, Violet L

BC-MI 1063 1:02.86Rop, Maddie M

MMA-MI 1064 1:03.06Wen-Ling, Ava

EGRA-MI  865 1:03.49Oshnock, Gaby S

EGRA-MI  966 1:03.71Dutta, Sailee H

NKAT-MI 1067 1:04.29Chaudary, Aariana

EGRA-MI 1068 1:05.19Kooistra, Charlotte L

GTBY-MI  969 1:06.38Schmidt, Mackenzie M

EGRA-MI  970 1:07.17Lewandoski, Evelyn J

EGRA-MI  871 1:08.80VanDyke, Harper K

EGRA-MI  972 1:12.72McCarthy, Reagan E

EGRA-MI  973 1:12.94Thiel, Ella K

EGRA-MI  9--- DQJansen, Olive E

EGRA-MI  9--- DQWilliams, Willow N

EGRA-MI  9--- DQSmith, Brynn E

EGRA-MI  9--- DQBisbee, Penny C

EGRA-MI  8--- DQJohnson, Elliott A

EGRA-MI  9--- DQBradford, Maxine W

ROCK-MI  8--- DQRamasamy, Adeline R

MMA-MI  8--- DQSchoonover, Emi M

ROCK-MI  9--- DQAnderson, Margo E

ROCK-MI 10--- DQOsburn, Emilia M

BC-MI 10--- DQPerez Salas, Nicole M

BC-MI  8--- DQCollette, Eden G

ROCK-MI  9--- DQNowinski, Piper O

SCS-MI  9--- DQOttinger, Adaline E

WMS-MI 10--- DQGuerriero, Nora V

EGRA-MI 10--- DQDeVries, Elsie C

EGRA-MI 10--- DQRadowski, Lucy R

EGRA-MI 10--- DQChurchill, Charlotte E

BC-MI 10--- DQVanderschuur, Michelle

MLA-MI  9--- DQSt Aubin, Faye M

WMS-MI 10--- DQNewell, McKinley R

MYST-MI  9--- DQAchterhoff, Emily K

 
Event 22  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 101 39.82Mercier, Leo J

EGRA-MI 102 40.27Gies, Elliott J

Grand Rapids-MI 103 41.27Moss, Judah M

EGRA-MI 104 41.39Vollmer, Everett S

EGRA-MI 105 41.90Messink, Graham O

MLA-MI  96 42.52Vaiana, Owen D

EGRA-MI  87 42.64Baker, Jack W

BC-MI 108 44.59Foster, Charlie R

EGRA-MI 109 47.16Luoma, Calvin J

ROCK-MI 1010 47.48Kimball, Flynn M

EGRA-MI 1011 47.62Burpee, Gavin C

BC-MI 1012 48.96Visser, Keaton J

EGRA-MI  913 49.01Baker, Bennett M

EGRA-MI  914 50.10Weaver, Matty B

EGRA-MI 1015 50.19McCall, Ryan A

NKAT-MI 1016 50.83Roberts, Phin A

GTBY-MI 1017 51.10Knoke, Jayce A

EGRA-MI  918 51.32Gallagher, Joseph H

Sea Bees-MI  919 52.18Powell, Kane

HSC-MI  920 52.64Springborn, Yul A

EGRA-MI 1021 52.85Hooks, Bennett L

BC-MI 1022 53.07Lininger, Charlie D

EGRA-MI  823 53.18McPheeters, Graham P

GKC-MI 1024 54.19Cooper, Levi G

EGRA-MI  925 54.52Kanitz, Caden S

MYST-MI 1026 55.53Schmiedeknecht, Evan P

BC-MI 1027 55.54Howell, Alex W

WOSC-MI  828 55.79McCoy, William D

GTBY-MI 1029 57.45Besselsen, Elias D

EGRA-MI  930 58.93Wright, Jack L

EGRA-MI  931 58.96Millward, Noah J

BC-MI 1032 58.97Kostelnik, Lucas C

ROCK-MI  933 1:02.06Gordon, Elijah G

MYST-MI 1034 1:08.84Dawson, Liam J

ROCK-MI  935 1:10.40Kimball, Jude M

GKC-MI 1036 1:10.97Kolb, Aaron C

EGRA-MI  837 1:13.35Brouwers, Lochlan P

GKC-MI 1038 1:14.01Porter, Adair J

WOSC-MI  8--- DQRussell, Elijah M

EGRA-MI  8--- DQSchneider, Hank W

NKAT-MI  8--- DQGrimes, Finn M

EGRA-MI 10--- DQBrouwers, Declan M

MYST-MI  9--- DQValim, Mateo R

GKC-MI  9--- DQSchook, Joey J

BC-MI  9--- DQJohnson, Graham A

BC-MI 10--- DQGillis, Brooks B
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 22  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 10--- DQJeon, Berry

GKC-MI 10--- DQBrockway, Erik T

EGRA-MI  9--- DQHiller, Peyton R

GKC-MI  9--- DQRichardson, Devin A

Sea Bees-MI  9--- DQNewfield, Arthur

 
Event 23  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 121 1:03.92Le, August B

BC-MI 122 1:04.64Roberts, Charlie M

BC-MI 123 1:11.21Visser, Austin D

BC-MI 124 1:11.67Casto, Levi L

BC-MI 125 1:13.86Martin, Braylon K

Grand Rapids-MI 126 1:13.97Moss, Isaiah B

MLA-MI 117 1:14.26Vaiana, Hudson C

EGRA-MI 118 1:14.54Humphrey, Ben R

Sea Bees-MI 119 1:14.77de la Foret, Asher

BC-MI 1210 1:16.51Nicholson, Evan A

WMS-MI 1111 1:16.72Schepers, Thomas A

BC-MI 1112 1:16.78Nicholson, Noah J

Grand Rapids-MI 1113 1:17.29Austin, Elliott S

HEAT-MI 1214 1:18.25Corazza, Kevin D

BC-MI 1115 1:19.36Hill, Nolan W

MYST-MI 1216 1:19.87Burr, Josiah W

EGRA-MI 1117 1:20.21Rice, Matthew B

Grand Rapids-MI 1218 1:20.91Truax, Braeden C

ROCK-MI 1119 1:20.96Perry, Beckham R

GKC-MI 1220 1:21.49Cherukuri, Harikesh

GTBY-MI 1221 1:21.66Clifford, Adam J

ROCK-MI 1222 1:22.32VanOstenberg, VanOstenberg N

EGRA-MI 1223 1:22.43Brouwers, Finn M

NKAT-MI 1124 1:23.52Tagliati Alcantara, Lorenzo

Sea Bees-MI 1225 1:23.70Newfield, Henry

GKC-MI 1126 1:23.81Alles, Pavel A

EGRA-MI 1127 1:24.74Tanner, Caleb T

MLA-MI 1128 1:25.26Shoemaker, Jay T

Grand Rapids-MI 1229 1:25.78Krivoy, Ari M

BC-MI 1130 1:26.06Bragagnini, Logan X

MYST-MI 1231 1:26.19Kennison, Charlie O

EGRA-MI 1232 1:26.91Hiser, Reid M

BC-MI 1133 1:27.12Bukvic, Tarik A

MMA-MI 1234 1:27.17Micomonaco, Mark D

SCS-MI 1135 1:27.89Moore, James W

ROCK-MI 1236 1:28.23Gunderson, Cooper M

MYST-MI 1237 1:29.76Achterhoff IV, JR R

GKC-MI 1238 1:29.85Tate, Jackson E

EGRA-MI 1239 1:30.22Burpee, Owen G

EGRA-MI 1240 1:30.40Vorac, Wesley A

BC-MI 1141 1:30.92Renshaw, Parker R

MYST-MI 1242 1:31.16Valim, Marcos Valim R

EGRA-MI 1243 1:31.20Geertsma, Asher K

EGRA-MI 1144 1:31.78Truman, Bennett K

GKC-MI 1145 1:33.56Anderson, Jaxson W

GKC-MI 1246 1:35.48Mayfield, Benny T

EGRA-MI 1147 1:38.21Schuster, Finn D

GKC-MI 1248 1:39.53Hunt, Archer D

ROCK-MI 1249 1:41.70Ramasamy, Ajay D

EGRA-MI 1150 1:42.14Simmons, Jackson G

NKAT-MI 1251 1:45.31Bouwkamp, Ethan M

EGRA-MI 1152 1:45.42Heitmeier, Michael J

MLA-MI 1253 1:55.10Highstreet, Graham M

BC-MI 11--- DQVanderschuur, Kasey

Grand Rapids-MI 12--- DQWoods, Eli G

EGRA-MI 11--- DQHiller, Carson J

EGRA-MI 11--- DQBowman, Aaron T

BC-MI 11--- DQMiedema, Levi K

 
Event 24  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 1:12.24Roberts, Liesl A

BC-MI  92 1:15.98McDowell, Cloe L

WMS-MI  93 1:16.70Lauritzen, Meredith E

EGRA-MI 104 1:21.07Clark, Addy R

NKAT-MI 105 1:21.12Grimes, Jo B

EGRA-MI 106 1:21.86Gumina, Violet E

GKC-MI  97 1:21.94Welser, Ellie T

BC-MI  98 1:22.58Roberts, Maggie P

EGRA-MI 109 1:25.22Lantz, Winnie J

EGRA-MI 1010 1:25.45Watson, Livy J

EGRA-MI 1011 1:26.06Abraham, Allie A

GKC-MI 1012 1:27.15Velez, Carmen M

JAWS-MI 1013 1:28.01Tanis, Suttyn M

BC-MI 1014 1:28.20Hullah, Sydney I

EGRA-MI  915 1:29.28Hiser, Rose F

EGRA-MI 1016 1:29.55Ellis, Amelia G

SCS-MI  917 1:30.08Ottinger, Adaline E

ROCK-MI 1018 1:31.09Lam, Nora E

HSC-MI 1019 1:31.15Larkin, Karina M

EGRA-MI  820 1:31.72Mercier, Rose E

EGRA-MI 1021 1:31.82Muir, Lillian G

Grand Rapids-MI  922 1:33.16Roskamp, Addison G

Grand Rapids-MI  923 1:33.59Sawyer, AnnaBelle K

GKC-MI 1024 1:33.86Gogan, Natalie G

HEAT-MI 1025 1:34.08Uhlig, Claire A

EGRA-MI 1026 1:34.47Brede, Mary C

GKC-MI  927 1:34.84Weishaar, Nora J

NKAT-MI 1028 1:35.30Schmit, Sadie E

BC-MI 1029 1:36.49Terrien, Adelaide C

EGRA-MI  930 1:36.62Eklund, Bailey M

EGRA-MI 1031 1:37.17Russell, Adelyn K

EGRA-MI  932 1:37.50Russell, Gretta J

ROCK-MI 1033 1:37.83Bytwork, Elia M

GTBY-MI 1034 1:38.33Flaska, Avery

NKAT-MI 1035 1:38.39Vanderploeg, Vivienne L

WOSC-MI 1036 1:39.19VanPopering, Adele D

MLA-MI  937 1:39.65Klooster, Brooklyn T

ROCK-MI  838 1:40.13Dondzila, Julia A

Sea Bees-MI 1039 1:41.14Schultz, Riley

MLA-MI  940 1:41.92Gates, Grace E

HEAT-MI  841 1:42.35Uhlig, Grace M
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 24  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 1042 1:42.78Tate, Isabelle E

JAWS-MI 1043 1:43.02Mason, Leah A

EGRA-MI  844 1:44.26Watson, Alex S

EGRA-MI 1045 1:44.74Lorenz, Claire A

EGRA-MI  946 1:45.24Humphrey, Charlotte G

EGRA-MI 1047 1:45.71Kooistra, Charlotte L

EGRA-MI 1048 1:45.95Vorac, Libby R

NKAT-MI 1049 1:46.81Kelly, Rosie D

Grand Rapids-MI  950 1:49.07Merida Robles, Sofie A

WMS-MI  951 1:51.74Borr, Emalyn M

EGRA-MI  952 1:52.68Phillips, Claire E

GTBY-MI  953 1:53.70Swinning, Charlotte M

EGRA-MI 1054 1:54.13Pospisek, Zoe L

EGRA-MI 1055 1:55.30DeVries, Elsie C

MLA-MI  956 1:56.74St Aubin, Faye M

GTBY-MI  957 1:57.06Hallett, Felicity K

BC-MI  858 1:58.26Terrien, Sadie

NKAT-MI 1059 2:00.66Majji, Jaswitha

MYST-MI 1060 2:14.93Thrower, Clara E

MYST-MI  9--- DQAchterhoff, Emily K

BC-MI 10--- DQLutz, Charlotte E

ROCK-MI 10--- DQVanGessel, Sadie E

GTBY-MI 10--- DQCooke, Charlotte E

ROCK-MI 10--- DQNorton, Zoe D

ROCK-MI  9--- DQKlukowski, Kennedy G

EGRA-MI 10--- DQChurchill, Charlotte E

Grand Rapids-MI  7--- DQRoskamp, Natalie F

BC-MI 10--- DQRop, Maddie M

BC-MI 10--- DQVanderschuur, Michelle

 
Event 25  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 1:14.43Gillis, Brooks B

EGRA-MI 102 1:16.66Vollmer, Everett S

BC-MI  93 1:18.19VanWoerkom, Luke H

GKC-MI 104 1:21.72Jones, Avery V

EGRA-MI 105 1:22.05Messink, Graham O

Grand Rapids-MI 106 1:22.86Moss, Judah M

MLA-MI  97 1:23.90Vaiana, Owen D

EGRA-MI  88 1:25.11Baker, Jack W

EGRA-MI 109 1:25.30Mercier, Leo J

NKAT-MI 10*10 1:26.89Roberts, Phin A

EGRA-MI  9*10 1:26.89Weaver, Matty B

EGRA-MI 1012 1:27.48Burpee, Gavin C

EGRA-MI 1013 1:27.78McCall, Ryan A

ROCK-MI 1014 1:30.32Kimball, Flynn M

EGRA-MI  815 1:33.69Abraham, CJ J

EGRA-MI  916 1:35.63Gallagher, Joseph H

BC-MI 1017 1:38.20Visser, Keaton J

EGRA-MI 1018 1:38.28Hooks, Bennett L

HSC-MI  919 1:38.40Springborn, Yul A

EGRA-MI  920 1:38.86Baker, Bennett M

GKC-MI 1021 1:39.44Cooper, Levi G

GKC-MI  922 1:40.79Richardson, Devin A

NKAT-MI  823 1:40.98Grimes, Finn M

BC-MI 1024 1:42.57Kostelnik, Lucas C

GTBY-MI 1025 1:42.70Besselsen, Elias D

EGRA-MI 1026 1:43.52Luoma, Calvin J

EGRA-MI  927 1:44.05Millward, Noah J

EGRA-MI  928 1:44.45Urmonjonov, Joseph A

MYST-MI 1029 1:44.91Schmiedeknecht, Evan P

EGRA-MI  930 1:47.88Wright, Jack L

BC-MI 1031 1:49.23Jeon, Berry

ROCK-MI  932 2:06.31Gordon, Elijah G

ROCK-MI  9--- DQKimball, Jude M

GKC-MI 10--- DQPorter, Adair J

MYST-MI 10--- DQDawson, Liam J

BC-MI 10--- DQLininger, Charlie D

GKC-MI  9--- DQSchook, Joey J

EGRA-MI 10--- DQKimball, Charles B

GKC-MI 10--- DQKolb, Aaron C

 
Event 26  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  61 26.36Robinson, Ellie A

BC-MI  62 28.13Mlynarek, Eloise R

MMA-MI  63 29.30Koganti, Kaira

EGRA-MI  64 29.53Crystal, Claire S

EGRA-MI  55 30.06DenBoer, Piper C

NKAT-MI  66 31.22Schmit, Reagan M

NKAT-MI  67 37.74Huizing, Caroline G

 
Event 26  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI  81 21.75Schmit, Emmaline J

NKAT-MI  82 22.02Wilson, Kennedy L

MMA-MI  8*3 22.49Fraas, Kate

EGRA-MI  8*3 22.49Foster, Grace A

WMS-MI  75 22.74Borr, Amelia G

Grand Rapids-MI  76 23.02Roskamp, Natalie F

ROCK-MI  87 23.11Dondzila, Julia A

EGRA-MI  78 23.76Tazelaar, Zoey Q

EGRA-MI  79 23.89DenBoer, Leighton M

EGRA-MI  810 23.90Presant, Sybil E

BC-MI  811 24.07Lowman, Claire J

EGRA-MI  812 24.14Gies, Claire

EGRA-MI  813 24.16Kool, Colette A

NKAT-MI  714 24.63Mata, Jade L

Sea Bees-MI  715 24.65Oake, Brooklyn L

EGRA-MI  816 24.77Meyers, Maggie R

GTBY-MI  817 24.96Stewart, Millie R

ROCK-MI  818 25.24Gunderson, Madelyn M

BC-MI  719 25.30Banghart, Bella K

BC-MI  720 25.32Parada-Lozano, Esther

EGRA-MI  821 25.54Johnson, Elliott A

ROCK-MI  722 25.70Mcconkey, Kylie A

ROCK-MI  723 25.75Rusnell, Kinsley N

MYST-MI  824 25.81Mccormick, Kennedy A

EGRA-MI  8*25 26.23Coleman, Elouise M

BC-MI  8*25 26.23Lutz, Cora J
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 26  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MMA-MI  827 26.84Schoonover, Emi M

EGRA-MI  828 27.45VanDyke, Harper K

EGRA-MI  829 27.63Oshnock, Gaby S

EGRA-MI  730 27.89Alexander, Vivian A

MMA-MI  831 28.58Schneider, Savannah A

BC-MI  732 28.66Kostelnik, Lily

BC-MI  833 29.36Collette, Eden G

EGRA-MI  734 30.11Burpee, Emelyn J

EGRA-MI  835 30.23Swenson, Lucy E

EGRA-MI  736 31.63Pettijohn, Eloise L

EGRA-MI  737 32.01Stillo, Margaret M

EGRA-MI  738 32.78Bradford, Penelope W

BC-MI  739 36.73Lutz, Blair

ROCK-MI  8--- DQRamasamy, Adeline R

EGRA-MI  7--- DQPachla, Maura C

 
Event 27  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  61 24.78Russell, Wes S

EGRA-MI  62 25.97Vollmer, Edison J

EGRA-MI  53 29.72Abraham, Joshua P

EGRA-MI  64 30.62Baker, Ryan W

GKC-MI  65 32.20Compton, Paulie A

GKC-MI  66 34.18Gogan, Aidan G

EGRA-MI  67 39.15Weaver, Graham T

 
Event 27  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  81 19.33Abraham, CJ J

EGRA-MI  82 20.48Schneider, Hank W

Grand Rapids-MI  83 20.68Moss, Silas L

EGRA-MI  84 22.77McPheeters, Graham P

NKAT-MI  85 22.87Huizing, Henry J

EGRA-MI  86 22.92Vollmer, Easton M

BC-MI  77 23.10Mlynarek, Everett T

EGRA-MI  78 23.64Reinert, Monte P

EGRA-MI  89 24.28Tluczek, Luke W

ROCK-MI  810 24.62Moore, Walt H

ROCK-MI  811 24.69Fuller, Blake D

EGRA-MI  812 25.00Lonsway, Dean R

EGRA-MI  813 26.07Winterbottom, Maverick M

GTBY-MI  714 26.50Clifford, Will T

EGRA-MI  815 27.26Riker, Will C

ROCK-MI  716 27.37Lam, Jackson D

EGRA-MI  717 28.20Wright, Harry W

EGRA-MI  718 28.31DeVries, Philo A

EGRA-MI  819 29.34Brouwers, Lochlan P

MMA-MI  720 29.61DeLong, Mike B

NKAT-MI  721 29.93Kelly, Teddy

EGRA-MI  822 29.95Sall, Hudson M

EGRA-MI  723 33.87Messink, Archer J

ROCK-MI  824 37.48Skedgell, Dempsey G

MMA-MI  7--- DQWen-Ling, Aiden

EGRA-MI  8--- DQMcLean, Charles A

 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 121 2:20.54Visser, Austin D

GKC-MI 122 2:21.75Martin, Andrew D

BC-MI 123 2:26.69Roberts, Charlie M

EGRA-MI 124 2:28.62Bombery, Ian F

HEAT-MI 125 2:33.44Roberts, Breckon M

GKC-MI 116 2:43.38Alles, Pavel A

EGRA-MI 117 2:45.32Rice, Matthew B

Grand Rapids-MI 128 2:46.75Spry, Elliott M

ROCK-MI 129 2:48.37VanOstenberg, VanOstenberg N

Grand Rapids-MI 1110 2:49.73Roskamp, Easton S

GTBY-MI 1211 2:50.22Clifford, Adam J

EGRA-MI 1112 2:51.09Mercier, Christian D

BC-MI 1113 2:51.15Bukvic, Tarik A

EGRA-MI 1214 2:53.89Booth, Liam C

EGRA-MI 1215 2:54.34Gorman, Fletcher F

EGRA-MI 1216 3:00.79Vorac, Wesley A

Grand Rapids-MI 1217 3:02.34Truax, Braeden C

Grand Rapids-MI 1218 3:13.34Jackson, Reed M

 
Event 29  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.08BC-MI

1) Roberts, Maggie P 9 2) Perez Salas, Nicole M 10

3) Hullah, Sydney I 10 4) Roberts, Liesl A 10

A2 2:08.87EGRA-MI

1) Abraham, Allie A 10 2) Hiser, Rose F 9

3) Gumina, Violet E 10 4) Sall, Hayden A 10

B3 2:15.48EGRA-MI

1) Bozinoski, Filimena N 10 2) Clark, Addy R 10

3) Lantz, Winnie J 10 4) Watson, Livy J 10

A4 2:19.02GKC-MI

1) Welser, Ellie T 9 2) Gogan, Natalie G 10

3) Weishaar, Nora J 9 4) Velez, Carmen M 10

A5 2:26.52NKAT-MI

1) Vanderploeg, Vivienne L 10 2) Kelly, Rosie D 10

3) Munoz, Ania M 9 4) Grimes, Jo B 10

D6 2:35.26EGRA-MI

1) Brede, Mary C 10 2) Eklund, Bailey M 9

3) Muir, Lillian G 10 4) Kooistra, Charlotte L 10

B7 2:38.47BC-MI

1) Berlin, Ezra S 10 2) Vanderschuur, Michelle 10

3) Holford, Evelyn J 10 4) Terrien, Adelaide C 10

A8 2:45.34GTBY-MI

1) Flaska, Avery 10 2) Cooke, Charlotte E 10

3) Swinning, Charlotte M 9 4) Hallett, Felicity K 9

B9 2:55.30ROCK-MI

1) Norton, Zoe D 10 2) VanGessel, Sadie E 10

3) Marn, Sage E 10 4) Dondzila, Julia A 8

B10 2:59.10NKAT-MI

1) Chaudary, Aariana 10 2) Majji, Jaswitha 10

3) Mata, Jade L 7 4) Schmit, Sadie E 10

C11 3:04.65NKAT-MI

1) Schmit, Emmaline J 8 2) Kring, Evie R 10

3) Wilson, Kennedy L 8 4) Tummanapelly, Sreenika 10
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 29  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C12 3:22.57BC-MI

1) Rop, Maddie M 10 2) Lowman, Claire J 8

3) Lutz, Charlotte E 10 4) Terrien, Sadie 8

A13 3:25.85MMA-MI

1) Winter, Brynne M 9 2) Fraas, Kate 8

3) Koganti, Kaira 6 4) Wen-Ling, Ava 10

D14 3:29.29ROCK-MI

1) Osburn, Emilia M 10 2) Nowinski, Piper O 9

3) Hoock, Edyth L 9 4) Mcconkey, Kylie A 7

D15 3:55.34BC-MI

1) Lutz, Cora J 8 2) Parada-Lozano, Esther 7

3) Kostelnik, Lily 7 4) Banghart, Bella K 7

C--- DQEGRA-MI

1) Russell, Gretta J 9 2) Russell, Adelyn K 10

3) Ellis, Amelia G 10 4) Mercier, Rose E 8

C--- DFSROCK-MI

1) Klukowski, Kennedy G 9 2) Ramasamy, Adeline R 8

3) Richardson, Sylvia J 10 4) Gunderson, Madelyn M 8

 
Event 30  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.50EGRA-MI

1) Messink, Graham O 10 2) McCall, Ryan A 10

3) Gies, Elliott J 10 4) Vollmer, Everett S 10

A2 2:07.50BC-MI

1) VanWoerkom, Luke H 9 2) Visser, Keaton J 10

3) Foster, Charlie R 10 4) Gillis, Brooks B 10

B3 2:22.72EGRA-MI

1) Burpee, Gavin C 10 2) Baker, Bennett M 9

3) Kimball, Charles B 10 4) Mercier, Leo J 10

C4 2:25.43EGRA-MI

1) Hiller, Peyton R 9 2) Baker, Jack W 8

3) Abraham, CJ J 8 4) Weaver, Matty B 9

D5 2:40.00EGRA-MI

1) Hooks, Bennett L 10 2) Schneider, Hank W 8

3) Urmonjonov, Joseph A 9 4) Gallagher, Joseph H 9

B6 2:44.08BC-MI

1) Kostelnik, Lucas C 10 2) Howell, Alex W 10

3) Mlynarek, Everett T 7 4) Lininger, Charlie D 10

A7 2:57.09GTBY-MI

1) Besselsen, Elias D 10 2) Piotrowski, Odin X 10

3) Clifford, Will T 7 4) Knoke, Jayce A 10

B--- DQROCK-MI

1) Kimball, Jude M 9 2) Fuller, Blake D 8

3) Moore, Walt H 8 4) Gordon, Elijah G 9

A--- DQGKC-MI

1) Richardson, Devin A 9 2) Cooper, Levi G 10

3) Compton, Paulie A 6 4) Jones, Avery V 10

A--- DFSROCK-MI

1) Miller, Jude J 10 2) Link, Ezra J 10

3) Perry, Finn W 10 4) Kimball, Flynn M 10

 
Event 31  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.28BC-MI

1) Visser, Austin D 12 2) Martin, Braylon K 12

3) Duong, Mason H 12 4) Roberts, Charlie M 12

A2 1:55.21EGRA-MI

1) Rice, Matthew B 11 2) Brouwers, Finn M 12

3) Humphrey, Ben R 11 4) Bombery, Ian F 12

B3 1:56.86BC-MI

1) Nicholson, Evan A 12 2) Casto, Levi L 12

3) Nicholson, Noah J 11 4) Hill, Nolan W 11

A4 2:04.39GKC-MI

1) Cherukuri, Harikesh 12 2) Alles, Pavel A 11

3) Tate, Jackson E 12 4) Martin, Andrew D 12

B5 2:14.04EGRA-MI

1) Booth, Liam C 12 2) Tanner, Caleb T 11

3) Hiser, Reid M 12 4) Gorman, Fletcher F 12

C6 2:14.61EGRA-MI

1) Geertsma, Asher K 12 2) Vorac, Wesley A 12

3) Truman, Bennett K 11 4) Mercier, Christian D 11

C7 2:15.05BC-MI

1) Bukvic, Tarik A 11 2) Bragagnini, Logan X 11

3) Goveas, Noel M 11 4) Renshaw, Parker R 11

A8 2:39.39NKAT-MI

1) Staeven, Pierce E 11 2) Mikowski, Dominic J 12

3) Bouwkamp, Ethan M 12 4) Tagliati Alcantara, Lorenzo 11

A--- DFSROCK-MI

1) Perry, Beckham R 11 2) Link, Levi J 12

3) Gunderson, Cooper M 12

 
Event 32  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 171 1:08.75Dinehart, Elise I

NKAT-MI 132 1:08.82Talsma, Ivy L

MLA-MI 143 1:11.21Germain, Charlotte M

GTBY-MI 144 1:12.10Tester, Elonica A

GKC-MI 145 1:12.13Amaro, Andrea M

MMA-MI 156 1:12.66O'Brien, Mackenzie E

NKAT-MI 137 1:14.15Walt, Natalie G

BC-MI 138 1:14.37Gillis, Kinley K

EGRA-MI 139 1:14.49Adloff, Harper K

NKAT-MI 1610 1:14.56Thompson, Maggie G

ROCK-MI 1411 1:15.12Perry, Aurora M

SCS-MI 1312 1:16.41Duckworth, Katie E

SCS-MI 1713 1:16.75Teal, Ashlyn A

BC-MI 1514 1:17.39Fick, Ellie J

Sea Bees-MI 1615 1:17.47Fast, Malia K

MLA-MI 1416 1:18.18Vaiana, Taylor

MMA-MI 1117 1:19.17Ke, Norah H

MLA-MI 1318 1:19.24Tountas, Rachel W

Sea Bees-MI 1219 1:20.03Powell, Reagan

SCS-MI 1320 1:20.16O'Rourke, Cora R

ROCK-MI 1321 1:20.23Viau, Mackenzie R

MLA-MI 1322 1:21.07Langeland, Reese L

MMA-MI 1123 1:21.12Fish, Collins E

GKC-MI 1424 1:21.17Vanheest, Sophia R
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 32  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MMA-MI 1325 1:21.48McFarlane, Hanna W

Sea Bees-MI 1026 1:21.52Tuckowski, Molly C

MMA-MI 1427 1:22.39Micomonaco, Eva R

Grand Rapids-MI 1828 1:22.53Roskamp, Emily R

HEAT-MI 1329 1:22.94Manshaem, Grace E

BC-MI 1530 1:23.39Bukvic, Aaliyah K

GKC-MI 1431 1:24.17Mecklenborg, Lucy Jane

MMA-MI 1432 1:24.54Murray, Lizzy J

Grand Rapids-MI 1533 1:25.39Le, Anne N

HSC-MI 1634 1:25.76Stevens, Ellery R

WOSC-MI 1335 1:26.72VanPopering, Ruby S

MMA-MI 1336 1:27.30Uppala, Nidhi

HSC-MI 1737 1:27.46Pawlick, Ava E

HSC-MI 1338 1:28.14Meisel, Elsa M

GKC-MI 1439 1:28.66Moxley, Amelia G

HSC-MI 1340 1:28.77Wedge, Claire J

MYST-MI 1341 1:28.85Liu, Sophia

NKAT-MI 1342 1:29.23DeGraaf, Lauren M

MMA-MI 1343 1:29.87Li, Xiaowei

EGRA-MI 1344 1:30.46Irwin, Avery E

HSC-MI 1645 1:31.11Meisel, Greta E

JAWS-MI 1646 1:31.15Kloostra, Emma E

NKAT-MI 1547 1:31.59Schepers, Alice K

JAWS-MI 1148 1:32.64VanLaan, Eloise J

MMA-MI 1449 1:33.41Roya, Nina S

WMS-MI 1650 1:33.47Greene, Mady A

GKC-MI 1251 1:34.89Gogan, Linnea A

MLA-MI 1352 1:35.32St Aubin, Ellee J

HEAT-MI 1153 1:35.77Avink, Kaylee S

JAWS-MI 1354 1:36.33Fisher, Nora L

MMA-MI 1355 1:39.49Oberlin, Iris K

JAWS-MI 1556 1:40.67Fisher, Ella M

BC-MI 1357 1:48.00Schenkoske, Liliya E

BC-MI 1058 1:48.49Berlin, Ezra S

MMA-MI 1159 1:52.18LaFeve, Ada M

HSC-MI 17--- DQShuman, Amelia L

Grand Rapids-MI 11--- DQSchamper, Wren C

MYST-MI 15--- DQGrotenhuis, Elizabeth A

 
Event 33  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 171 59.31Smith, Liam S

GTBY-MI 172 59.66Palacpac, Jonathan R

SCS-MI 173 1:04.62Hussein, Karim S

GKC-MI 154 1:05.65Agostinelli, Nicholas M

GKC-MI 145 1:05.81Martin, Elijah J

MLA-MI 146 1:05.96Ledesma, Ozzy A

MYST-MI 177 1:07.33Sanchez, Santi A

MLA-MI 138 1:08.41Beauch, Bryson J

MYST-MI 169 1:09.03Kunnen, Ben S

EGRA-MI 1410 1:09.13Beach, Henry T

MLA-MI 1311 1:09.94Shuck, Tristan B

GTBY-MI 1612 1:10.04Veeser, Nathan M

MLA-MI 1313 1:10.53Elyea, Mason C

MMA-MI 1514 1:11.20Latimer, Aiden R

MLA-MI 1415 1:11.22Levesque, Asher J

GTBY-MI 1716 1:11.59Tester, Tillman B

HSC-MI 1617 1:12.07Sterling, Zavier M

NKAT-MI 1518 1:13.17Post, Caleb A

HEAT-MI 1419 1:13.65Workman, Jager T

Sea Bees-MI 1720 1:13.84Nash, Peter D

Grand Rapids-MI 1521 1:14.18Roskamp, Cody J

SCS-MI 1322 1:14.60Flermoen, Grant M

EGRA-MI 1423 1:16.24Jansen, Stephen L

HSC-MI 1624 1:17.82Frentz, Griffin E

HEAT-MI 1325 1:18.53McGovern, Gavin J

GTBY-MI 1526 1:20.13Mekkes, Garrett C

GTBY-MI 1427 1:21.20Bilacic, Evan R

GTBY-MI 1628 1:22.15Rae, Camdyn

HEAT-MI 1329 1:23.91Maxwell, Alex J

MMA-MI 1430 1:24.43Usher, Anderson S

Sea Bees-MI 1331 1:24.85Nofs, Caleb

WMS-MI 1332 1:26.46Barkel, Levi D

NKAT-MI 1333 1:26.95Walt, Noah G

SCS-MI 1234 1:27.58Malone, Noah E

HSC-MI 1235 1:31.58Frentz, Wesley L

MMA-MI 1336 1:34.32Shah, Sid K

MMA-MI 1337 1:37.96Hohne, Ryan W

GKC-MI 1138 1:39.51Jeng, Xander K

Grand Rapids-MI 1339 1:42.37DeVries, Nelson B

GTBY-MI 1340 1:45.24Veeser, Nolan J

JAWS-MI 1341 1:49.45Humbarger, Isaac D

MLA-MI 1242 1:54.12Highstreet, Graham M

GKC-MI 13--- DQDozeman, Gabe R

WMS-MI 13--- DQDenHerder, Baize L

GKC-MI 13--- DQRietdyk, Jack D

GTBY-MI 13--- DQSessions, Scott R

BC-MI 14--- DQBritten, Cole J

HSC-MI 17--- DQBrey, Carson J

Sea Bees-MI  9--- DQPowell, Kane

 
Event 34  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 121 54.88Lauritzen, Clara A

GKC-MI 122 58.52Compton, Nessy L

EGRA-MI 123 59.13Massie, Marin A

MLA-MI 124 59.41Umstead, Violet M

MLA-MI 125 1:00.62Bello, Lina M

MLA-MI 126 1:01.26Kintigh, Ella E

WMS-MI 127 1:01.74Edwards, Jovy L

EGRA-MI 128 1:02.10Messink, Petra V

GKC-MI 129 1:02.27Weishaar, Olivia K

BC-MI 1110 1:02.66Ritsema, Laikin J

MMA-MI 1211 1:02.82Musser, Emily R

GTBY-MI 1212 1:02.84Marzonie, Quinn M

WMS-MI 1213 1:02.89Greene, Bryna M

GTBY-MI 1214 1:03.10Marzonie, Finley A

BC-MI 1215 1:03.16Gresham, Alayna J

EGRA-MI 1116 1:03.43Davis, Olivia R

EGRA-MI 1217 1:03.48Kanitz, Elliot R
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 34  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 1218 1:03.65Kading, Audrey M

BC-MI 1219 1:03.94Gaylord, Isla D

ROCK-MI 1120 1:04.53Dondzila, Emma F

EGRA-MI 1221 1:04.85Park, Sabrina S

BC-MI 1122 1:05.05Tacoma, Peyton J

MLA-MI 1223 1:05.15Germain, Gabba R

GTBY-MI 1224 1:05.20Martin, Emma G

EGRA-MI 1225 1:05.31Becker, Solana R

WOSC-MI 1226 1:05.55Yellig, Maria A

GTBY-MI 1227 1:05.68Arnold, Leiann J

EGRA-MI 1128 1:05.75McDonough, Mollie C

GKC-MI 1229 1:05.82Shahwan, Sabreen D

MLA-MI 1230 1:05.96Tiefenbach, Finnley K

EGRA-MI 1231 1:06.44McCall, Natalie K

ROCK-MI 1132 1:06.99Dondzila, Charlotte R

EGRA-MI 1233 1:07.55Robinson, Amelia M

MLA-MI 1234 1:07.69Bradd, Emory A

ROCK-MI 1135 1:08.07Tiffany, Josie L

GTBY-MI 1236 1:08.38Schaub, Hattie S

GTBY-MI 1237 1:08.45Schaub, Sophia R

EGRA-MI 1138 1:08.88McPheeters, Ellery K

GTBY-MI 1139 1:08.92Schillinger, Mae C

WOSC-MI 1240 1:09.68McCoy, Elizabeth M

HEAT-MI 1241 1:09.81Wiersum, Mekinley R

HSC-MI 1242 1:09.99Negley, Sadie M

EGRA-MI 1143 1:10.91Hagler, Zayla K

SCS-MI 1144 1:10.94Dutkiewicz, Hayley L

EGRA-MI 1145 1:11.58Perez, Leilah A

BC-MI 1146 1:11.81Lowman, Emily E

GKC-MI 1247 1:11.84Ossenheimer, Harper N

MLA-MI 1148 1:11.94Glick, Maddie R

EGRA-MI 1249 1:12.35DeVries, Livi J

MLA-MI 1150 1:12.36Jones, Hadley J

Grand Rapids-MI 1251 1:12.67Colago, Beatrice M

ROCK-MI 1152 1:13.34Keefe, Piper R

EGRA-MI 1153 1:13.93Gumina, Vivian I

EGRA-MI 1154 1:14.56Posthumus, Harper L

JAWS-MI 1155 1:15.70Emelander, Elyse C

Sea Bees-MI 1256 1:15.87Van Dusen, Paisley

GKC-MI 12*57 1:16.37Thornburg, Bailey E

BC-MI 11*57 1:16.37Ebels, Gabby L

BC-MI 1159 1:16.43Bouma, Molli B

NKAT-MI 1260 1:16.48Van Loo, Evie M

EGRA-MI 1261 1:16.78Fackler, Ella R

MLA-MI 1162 1:16.84Plotkin, Marie

EGRA-MI 1163 1:16.90Wright, Hazel I

Sea Bees-MI 1164 1:17.43Van Dusen, Malana

MMA-MI 1165 1:18.26LaFeve, Ada M

ROCK-MI 1166 1:19.18DeHaan, Quinn E

WMS-MI 1167 1:20.12Troeger, Elliana

Grand Rapids-MI 1168 1:20.19Ajanovic, Ajla

EGRA-MI 1169 1:20.45Jansen, Anna J

BC-MI 12*70 1:20.90Vogt, Olivia A

EGRA-MI 11*70 1:20.90Romaneschi, Bree F

MYST-MI 1272 1:21.08Mui, Chloe

MLA-MI 1173 1:22.86Wimpee, Nina M

EGRA-MI 1174 1:25.10Singer, Claire A

HEAT-MI 1175 1:25.68Bekius, Madi C

NKAT-MI 1176 1:25.81Rummel, Amya B

MMA-MI 1177 1:28.22Pniewski, Julie P

ROCK-MI 1178 1:31.38Goralski, Emma E

EGRA-MI 1179 1:32.71Hughes, Jane L

Grand Rapids-MI 1180 1:32.83Wells, Evelyn D

EGRA-MI 1181 1:32.85Urmonjonova, Abby/Asliya

GKC-MI 1182 1:35.77Steensma, Sophia E

BC-MI 1283 1:35.99Lutz, Rose G

MYST-MI 1184 1:40.63Davidson, Peyton E

Sea Bees-MI 1285 1:43.18Nofs, Taylor

EGRA-MI 1186 1:43.44Reinert, Norah E

MMA-MI 1287 1:51.97Roya, Emma C

EGRA-MI 1188 2:07.66Reinert, Ellie J

 
Event 35  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MMA-MI 151 24.99O'Brien, Mackenzie E

MLA-MI 142 25.25Germain, Charlotte M

MLA-MI 143 25.27Meyer, Lauren M

SCS-MI 144 25.29Reedy, Cailyn L

WMS-MI 155 25.36Lauritzen, Natalie D

MMA-MI 136 25.46Schoonover, Addi R

GKC-MI 177 25.48Smith, Ava A

Sea Bees-MI 168 25.59Fast, Malia K

GKC-MI 189 25.66Amaro, Ariana M

HSC-MI 1610 25.68Wiers, Addy K

MMA-MI 1311 26.04Godfrey, Sydney S

Grand Rapids-MI 1412 26.31Moss, Suriaya F

SCS-MI 1413 26.33LeVeck, Allanah L

BC-MI 1414 26.34Torralva, Saydee R

GTBY-MI 1415 26.40Tester, Elonica A

Grand Rapids-MI 1416 26.45Morris, Caitlyn G

WMS-MI 1717 26.70Schepers, Ava F

SCS-MI 1418 27.07Hussein, Leila S

SCS-MI 1319 27.08O'Rourke, Cora R

BC-MI 1620 27.21Ernst, Charlotte J

EGRA-MI 1321 27.22Adloff, Harper K

NKAT-MI 1322 27.31Talsma, Ivy L

EGRA-MI 1323 27.46Wiseman, Meredith A

MLA-MI 1424 27.56Nienhuis, Tessa F

MLA-MI 1325 27.64Langeland, Reese L

EGRA-MI 1326 27.85Stewart, Hannah B

MLA-MI 14*27 27.86Wimpee, Klara J

BC-MI 13*27 27.86Gillis, Kinley K

Grand Rapids-MI 1329 27.90Merida Robles, Stefanie A

Grand Rapids-MI 1530 27.97Klein, Lily C

HEAT-MI 1331 28.03Manshaem, Grace E

MLA-MI 14*32 28.06Vaiana, Taylor

Sea Bees-MI 14*32 28.06Tuckowski, Maggie

EGRA-MI 1334 28.08Rood, Phalen E

NKAT-MI 1535 28.10Schepers, Alice K

WMS-MI 13*36 28.14Sanchez, Allie R
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 35  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 13*36 28.14Carlson, Eve

MMA-MI 14*36 28.14Murray, Lizzy J

GKC-MI 1439 28.19Shahwan, Jennine D

JAWS-MI 1340 28.34Bremmer, Charlie A

WOSC-MI 1641 28.40Nobert, Brooklyn E

SCS-MI 1342 28.43Duckworth, Katie E

BC-MI 1543 28.52Bukvic, Aaliyah K

EGRA-MI 1344 28.58Clark, Aria F

Grand Rapids-MI 1845 28.65Roskamp, Emily R

SCS-MI 1446 28.74Dutkiewicz, Taylor S

BC-MI 1547 28.75Fick, Ellie J

Grand Rapids-MI 1448 28.80Sawyer, Cora R

EGRA-MI 1349 28.92Irwin, Avery E

HSC-MI 17*50 28.96Pawlick, Ava E

Sea Bees-MI 10*50 28.96Tuckowski, Molly C

HSC-MI 1652 28.98Opie, Ella J

ROCK-MI 14*53 29.00Perry, Aurora M

EGRA-MI 13*53 29.00Dockery, Lucy M

HSC-MI 1455 29.19Ford, Parker M

SCS-MI 1456 29.29Dutkiewicz, Ella M

MMA-MI 1357 29.38Zhang, Arianna L

MMA-MI 13*58 29.46Uppala, Nidhi

ROCK-MI 13*58 29.46Viau, Mackenzie R

MMA-MI 1160 29.50Fish, Collins E

WOSC-MI 1461 29.56Van Timmeren, Brynn J

MMA-MI 1362 29.57McFarlane, Hanna W

MMA-MI 1463 29.83Micomonaco, Eva R

SCS-MI 1364 29.88Sayers, Laura B

ROCK-MI 1465 29.97Phillips, Ellie G

BC-MI 1666 29.98Bruinsma, Amaya E

HSC-MI 1367 30.02Crook, Caroline E

NKAT-MI 1368 30.13DeGraaf, Lauren M

MYST-MI 1769 30.19Offman, Grace J

ROCK-MI 1370 30.27Sonneveldt, Emma M

Grand Rapids-MI 1371 30.28Wells, Clara S

NKAT-MI 1272 30.44Schepers, Cora L

SCS-MI 1673 30.67Lucero, Camryn A

GKC-MI 1474 30.69Velez, Natalie M

MYST-MI 1675 30.75Bazzett, Alexis M

GKC-MI 1276 30.79Shahwan, Sabreen D

MMA-MI 1377 30.80Li, Xiaowei

GKC-MI 1478 30.81Mecklenborg, Lucy Jane

SCS-MI 1079 30.90Malone, Aspen R

HSC-MI 1380 30.91Meisel, Elsa M

ROCK-MI 1181 31.18Tiffany, Josie L

MYST-MI 1382 31.28Liu, Sophia

HSC-MI 1783 31.33Shuman, Amelia L

HSC-MI 1684 31.35Grossi, Olive C

Grand Rapids-MI 1385 31.73Lacey, Gabriella P

MYST-MI 1586 31.93Grotenhuis, Elizabeth A

HSC-MI 1687 32.17Meisel, Greta E

MLA-MI 1388 32.20St Aubin, Ellee J

BC-MI 1489 32.24Ullrey, Molly E

BC-MI 1190 32.26Ebels, Gabby L

JAWS-MI 1691 32.43Kloostra, Emma E

JAWS-MI 1592 32.44Fisher, Ella M

EGRA-MI 1393 32.56Gray, Evie W

GTBY-MI 1694 32.61Sessions, Audrey R

JAWS-MI 1295 32.66Milito, Amelia P

Grand Rapids-MI 1596 32.81Le, Anne N

BC-MI 1397 32.97Schenkoske, Liliya E

MMA-MI  998 33.54Fish, Winnie J

MMA-MI 13*99 33.57Oberlin, Iris K

HEAT-MI 11*99 33.57Avink, Kaylee S

SCS-MI 14101 33.86Malone, Wren E

ROCK-MI 11102 34.12DeHaan, Quinn E

WMS-MI 14103 35.03Troeger, Cammie F

BC-MI 12104 35.06Vogt, Olivia A

MMA-MI 11105 35.19LaFeve, Ada M

MMA-MI 14106 35.48Roya, Nina S

NKAT-MI 11107 37.80Gupta, Manya

ROCK-MI 12108 38.48Krieg, Emma D

BC-MI 10109 39.26Berlin, Ezra S

JAWS-MI 11110 41.59Milito, Eliora P

BC-MI 11111 42.03Schenkoske, Gianna L

MYST-MI 13112 42.73Jerome, Emily J

MMA-MI 12113 49.97Roya, Emma C

EGRA-MI 11114 56.63Reinert, Ellie J

HSC-MI 13--- DQWedge, Claire J

WMS-MI 16--- DQGreene, Mady A

MYST-MI 10--- DFSThomas, Sadie S

 
Event 36  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 171 21.79Smith, Liam S

SCS-MI 142 21.83Flermoen, Greg M

JAWS-MI 153 22.99Brower, Colton N

EGRA-MI 144 23.39Gorman, Tupper C

BC-MI 155 23.48Kemper, Hudson F

HSC-MI 166 23.52Crook, Owen F

MYST-MI 177 23.53Sanchez, Santi A

MLA-MI 148 23.54Ledesma, Ozzy A

GKC-MI 139 23.60Musa, Frederick E

GTBY-MI 1710 23.67Palacpac, Jonathan R

Grand Rapids-MI 1311 23.91Jacques, Cormac I

HEAT-MI 1412 24.09Berry, Andrew M

EGRA-MI 1613 24.17Carton, James S

GTBY-MI 1714 24.18Tester, Tillman B

NKAT-MI 1515 24.29Button, Talan J

MLA-MI 1316 24.73Shuck, Tristan B

MMA-MI 1517 24.77Latimer, Aiden R

GTBY-MI 1518 24.84Rapson, Alex M

WOSC-MI 1319 25.07Ernst, Jimmy J

GKC-MI 1320 25.31Schaaf, Zach D

GTBY-MI 1621 25.33Veeser, Nathan M

MLA-MI 1322 25.45Beauch, Bryson J

GKC-MI 1523 25.47Dozeman, Henry M

MLA-MI 1324 25.97Elyea, Mason C

WMS-MI 1325 26.08Kleinheksel, Stuart C

EGRA-MI 1426 26.11Butler, Caden P
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 36  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sea Bees-MI 1727 26.17Nash, Peter D

Grand Rapids-MI 1528 26.21Roskamp, Cody J

WOSC-MI 1329 26.26Dykstra, Sam B

HSC-MI 1630 26.27Frentz, Jack P

GTBY-MI 1631 26.33Rae, Camdyn

WMS-MI 1432 26.37deVries, Brayden J

ROCK-MI 1333 26.46Roder, Charlie A

MLA-MI 1434 26.48Levesque, Asher J

BC-MI 1435 26.49Britten, Cole J

MYST-MI 1336 26.57Chen, Noah

EGRA-MI 1537 26.59Schaap, Ike D

MMA-MI 1438 26.68Usher, Anderson S

NKAT-MI 1339 26.71Kujala, Will B

NKAT-MI 1440 26.73Seitz, Nickolas E

HSC-MI 1641 26.75Sterling, Zavier M

EGRA-MI 1442 26.76Jansen, Stephen L

MYST-MI 1443 26.85Zheng, Isaac

HEAT-MI 1444 26.92Workman, Jager T

BC-MI 1445 27.25Hill, Lucas S

GTBY-MI 1546 27.29Mekkes, Garrett C

GKC-MI 13*47 27.49Rietdyk, Jack D

EGRA-MI 13*47 27.49Kimball, Walter P

HEAT-MI 1349 27.52Maxwell, Alex J

GTBY-MI 1450 27.74Bilacic, Evan R

Sea Bees-MI 1351 27.81Nofs, Caleb

EGRA-MI 1352 27.90Spencer, Grant J

SCS-MI 1253 28.18Malone, Noah E

MYST-MI 1454 28.46Blair, Bryce R

HEAT-MI 1355 29.00McGovern, Gavin J

WMS-MI 1356 29.19Barkel, Levi D

HSC-MI 1757 29.45Wedge, Rob S

EGRA-MI 1458 29.98Carton, Benjamin H

GTBY-MI 1359 30.22Veeser, Nolan J

MMA-MI 1360 30.30Shah, Sid K

NKAT-MI 1261 30.62Witgen, Rylan T

NKAT-MI 1362 30.71Rivera, Lucas R

JAWS-MI 1363 31.40Wisniewski, Mason C

NKAT-MI 1364 31.95Walt, Noah G

GKC-MI 1165 33.10Jeng, Xander K

MMA-MI 1366 33.75Hohne, Ryan W

Grand Rapids-MI 1367 33.88DeVries, Nelson B

GTBY-MI 1368 34.97Sessions, Scott R

GKC-MI 1369 35.10Dozeman, Gabe R

JAWS-MI 1370 36.29Humbarger, Isaac D

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 121 28.30Lauritzen, Clara A

MLA-MI 122 30.08Kintigh, Ella E

BC-MI 113 31.06Rudlaff, Emma O

EGRA-MI 124 32.68Messink, Petra V

HSC-MI 125 32.71Springborn, Alana M

BC-MI 116 33.09Tacoma, Peyton J

WMS-MI 127 33.84Edwards, Jovy L

WMS-MI 128 34.22Greene, Bryna M

BC-MI 129 34.24Gresham, Alayna J

GTBY-MI 1210 34.32Marzonie, Quinn M

EGRA-MI 1211 34.37Urmonjonova, Rakhima A

MMA-MI 1212 34.45Musser, Emily R

BC-MI 1213 35.22Gaylord, Isla D

MLA-MI 1214 35.25Bradd, Emory A

WOSC-MI 1215 35.46Yellig, Maria A

GTBY-MI 1216 35.59Marzonie, Finley A

MLA-MI 1217 35.97Tiefenbach, Finnley K

EGRA-MI 1118 36.02Davis, Olivia R

MLA-MI 1119 36.13Glick, Maddie R

HSC-MI 1220 36.15Larkin, Anika M

GTBY-MI 12*21 36.81Arnold, Leiann J

EGRA-MI 11*21 36.81McDonough, Mollie C

ROCK-MI 1123 36.82Dondzila, Emma F

EGRA-MI 1124 37.15McPheeters, Ellery K

GTBY-MI 1225 37.72Schaub, Hattie S

EGRA-MI 1126 37.78Beach, Annabelle G

EGRA-MI 1127 38.06Perez, Leilah A

EGRA-MI 1228 38.49DeVries, Livi J

JAWS-MI 1229 38.52Milito, Amelia P

WOSC-MI 1230 38.81McCoy, Elizabeth M

EGRA-MI 1131 38.91Hagler, Zayla K

BC-MI 11*32 39.03Lowman, Emily E

GTBY-MI 11*32 39.03Schillinger, Mae C

EGRA-MI 1134 39.11Wright, Hazel I

MLA-MI 1135 39.27Plotkin, Marie

Sea Bees-MI 1236 39.33Powell, Reagan

EGRA-MI 1237 39.37Brown, Grace L

ROCK-MI 1138 39.50Tiffany, Josie L

ROCK-MI 1139 39.73Keefe, Piper R

Grand Rapids-MI 1140 39.97Ajanovic, Ajla

ROCK-MI 1241 40.05Krieg, Emma D

BC-MI 1142 40.13Ebels, Gabby L

BC-MI 1243 40.30Vogt, Olivia A

EGRA-MI 1144 40.32Gumina, Vivian I

GKC-MI 1245 40.75Thornburg, Bailey E

BC-MI 1146 40.76Bouma, Molli B

JAWS-MI 1147 40.96Emelander, Elyse C

HEAT-MI 1148 41.16Bekius, Madi C

SCS-MI 1149 41.41Dutkiewicz, Hayley L

WOSC-MI 1150 41.47Vandenbil, Heidi J

JAWS-MI 1151 41.95VanLaan, Eloise J

Sea Bees-MI 1252 42.11Van Dusen, Paisley

EGRA-MI 1153 42.16Posthumus, Harper L

BC-MI 1254 42.22Lutz, Rose G

HSC-MI 1255 42.29Negley, Sadie M

WMS-MI 1156 42.72Troeger, Elliana

Grand Rapids-MI 1157 43.34McSorley, Payton A

MLA-MI 1158 43.56Wimpee, Nina M

ROCK-MI 1159 43.73DeHaan, Quinn E

Sea Bees-MI 1160 44.24Van Dusen, Malana

EGRA-MI 1161 44.34Jansen, Anna J

EGRA-MI 1262 44.89Fackler, Ella R

MMA-MI 1163 44.96Pniewski, Julie P
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 37  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 1164 45.41Gupta, Manya

EGRA-MI 1165 46.07Singer, Claire A

ROCK-MI 1166 46.29Goralski, Emma E

EGRA-MI 1167 46.80Reinert, Norah E

Sea Bees-MI 1168 46.91Ott, Grace

NKAT-MI 1169 48.26Rummel, Amya B

GKC-MI 1170 49.27Steensma, Sophia E

MYST-MI 1171 49.59Davidson, Peyton E

EGRA-MI 1172 51.19Hughes, Jane L

EGRA-MI 1173 53.46Urmonjonova, Abby/Asliya

MMA-MI 1274 54.88Roya, Emma C

BC-MI 1175 55.09Schenkoske, Gianna L

EGRA-MI 1176 1:05.37Reinert, Ellie J

JAWS-MI 11--- DQFisher, Vera M

JAWS-MI 11--- DQMilito, Eliora P

HEAT-MI 12--- DQWiersum, Mekinley R

Sea Bees-MI 12--- DQNofs, Taylor

 
Event 38  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sea Bees-MI 101 2:33.60Tuckowski, Molly C

SCS-MI 102 2:44.58Malone, Aspen R

BC-MI 103 3:34.08Lutz, Charlotte E

 
Event 38  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 121 2:21.55Massie, Marin A

GKC-MI 122 2:23.97Compton, Nessy L

GKC-MI 123 2:29.62Weishaar, Olivia K

EGRA-MI 124 2:32.31Kanitz, Elliot R

HSC-MI 125 2:32.95Springborn, Alana M

GKC-MI 126 2:33.91Compton, Rowan E

MMA-MI 117 2:34.36Fish, Collins E

Grand Rapids-MI 128 2:34.70Smith, Ana R

MMA-MI 119 2:42.92Ke, Norah H

Grand Rapids-MI 1210 2:43.38Ellis, Alivia R

EGRA-MI 1211 2:45.86Park, Sabrina S

EGRA-MI 1212 2:50.33Robinson, Amelia M

ROCK-MI 1213 2:50.36Lam, Effie M

Grand Rapids-MI 1114 2:52.98Schamper, Wren C

MLA-MI 1115 2:56.85Jones, Hadley J

GTBY-MI 1216 3:02.70Martin, Emma G

GKC-MI 1217 3:04.95Gogan, Linnea A

Grand Rapids-MI 1118 3:23.20McSorley, Payton A

Sea Bees-MI 1219 4:05.93Nofs, Taylor

Grand Rapids-MI 12--- DQColago, Beatrice M

 
Event 38  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 151 2:05.92Lauritzen, Natalie D

MLA-MI 142 2:08.52Meyer, Lauren M

MMA-MI 153 2:13.17O'Brien, Mackenzie E

GKC-MI 174 2:13.27Smith, Ava A

MLA-MI 155 2:13.36Lewis, Kennie M

GKC-MI 146 2:17.07Vanheest, Sophia R

MLA-MI 147 2:22.35Nienhuis, Tessa F

MLA-MI 138 2:22.51Tountas, Rachel W

SCS-MI 149 2:23.52LeVeck, Allanah L

WMS-MI 1710 2:23.53Schepers, Ava F

HSC-MI 1611 2:24.05Wiers, Addy K

Grand Rapids-MI 1512 2:25.42Klein, Lily C

Grand Rapids-MI 1413 2:28.74Sawyer, Cora R

Grand Rapids-MI 1414 2:29.50Morris, Caitlyn G

ROCK-MI 1315 2:30.17Sonneveldt, Emma M

SCS-MI 1716 2:31.70Teal, Ashlyn A

SCS-MI 1417 2:32.22Dutkiewicz, Taylor S

Grand Rapids-MI 1818 2:32.39Roskamp, Emily R

Grand Rapids-MI 1319 2:33.20Merida Robles, Stefanie A

EGRA-MI 1320 2:34.55Clark, Aria F

NKAT-MI 1321 2:36.50Carlson, Eve

MMA-MI 1322 2:37.69Zhang, Arianna L

EGRA-MI 1323 2:38.51Rood, Phalen E

HSC-MI 1324 2:38.67Crook, Caroline E

GKC-MI 1425 2:39.81Moxley, Amelia G

GKC-MI 1426 2:41.31Mecklenborg, Lucy Jane

EGRA-MI 1327 2:42.35Irwin, Avery E

MYST-MI 1628 2:43.22Bazzett, Alexis M

JAWS-MI 1329 2:43.90Fisher, Nora L

HSC-MI 1730 2:44.14Pawlick, Ava E

MLA-MI 1331 2:44.52St Aubin, Ellee J

WOSC-MI 1332 2:44.94VanPopering, Ruby S

MMA-MI 1433 2:46.22Carlson, Edyn R

HSC-MI 1634 2:47.49Opie, Ella J

HSC-MI 1635 2:54.46Grossi, Olive C

HSC-MI 1436 2:54.71Ford, Parker M

EGRA-MI 1337 2:58.29Gray, Evie W

Grand Rapids-MI 1338 3:10.35Lacey, Gabriella P

MYST-MI 15--- DQGrotenhuis, Elizabeth A

 
Event 39  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 111 3:01.75Jeng, Xander K

 
Event 39  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC-MI 161 2:00.61Crook, Owen F

GKC-MI 132 2:01.87Musa, Frederick E

EGRA-MI 143 2:02.61Gorman, Tupper C

WMS-MI 144 2:05.22Feenstra, Bo R

GKC-MI 145 2:07.60Martin, Elijah J

MLA-MI 146 2:10.96Ledesma, Ozzy A

WMS-MI 137 2:12.57DenHerder, Baize L

GTBY-MI 158 2:12.82Rapson, Alex M

HEAT-MI 149 2:14.77Berry, Andrew M

BC-MI 1510 2:15.54Kemper, Hudson F

MYST-MI 1611 2:19.97Kunnen, Ben S

NKAT-MI 1412 2:21.36Seitz, Nickolas E

NKAT-MI 1313 2:24.71Kujala, Will B

GKC-MI 1514 2:26.20Dozeman, Henry M

NKAT-MI 1515 2:26.93Post, Caleb A

Sea Bees-MI 1716 2:27.57Nash, Peter D
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 39  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 1317 2:27.73Kimball, Walter P

ROCK-MI 1318 2:28.07Roder, Charlie A

GKC-MI 1319 2:28.69Schaaf, Zach D

WMS-MI 1420 2:29.58deVries, Brayden J

HSC-MI 1721 2:30.77Brey, Carson J

EGRA-MI 1522 2:31.77Schaap, Ike D

EGRA-MI 1423 2:37.30Carton, Benjamin H

Grand Rapids-MI 1324 2:39.96Roskamp, Trevor L

JAWS-MI 1325 2:51.14Wisniewski, Mason C

MMA-MI 1326 2:59.64Shah, Sid K

 
Event 40  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 121 59.75Lauritzen, Clara A

GKC-MI 122 1:05.14Compton, Nessy L

MLA-MI 123 1:08.98Bello, Lina M

MLA-MI 124 1:09.22Umstead, Violet M

BC-MI 115 1:10.58Ritsema, Laikin J

EGRA-MI 126 1:11.61McCall, Natalie K

BC-MI 117 1:11.81Rudlaff, Emma O

EGRA-MI 118 1:12.18Beach, Annabelle G

GKC-MI 129 1:12.28Compton, Rowan E

EGRA-MI 1210 1:14.85Massie, Marin A

EGRA-MI 1211 1:17.27Urmonjonova, Rakhima A

GTBY-MI 1212 1:18.09Arnold, Leiann J

GKC-MI 1213 1:19.51Shahwan, Sabreen D

GKC-MI 1214 1:23.43Weishaar, Olivia K

EGRA-MI 1215 1:23.53Brown, Grace L

MLA-MI 1216 1:23.73Germain, Gabba R

Grand Rapids-MI 1217 1:29.64Ellis, Alivia R

GTBY-MI 1118 1:30.49Schillinger, Mae C

NKAT-MI 1119 1:41.15Rummel, Amya B

GKC-MI 1220 1:42.19Ossenheimer, Harper N

NKAT-MI 12--- DFSVan Loo, Evie M

 
Event 41  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 161 58.52Thompson, Maggie G

SCS-MI 142 59.33Reedy, Cailyn L

MLA-MI 143 59.93Germain, Charlotte M

GKC-MI 184 1:00.44Amaro, Ariana M

MMA-MI 135 1:00.50Godfrey, Sydney S

GKC-MI 146 1:01.58Amaro, Andrea M

MLA-MI 147 1:03.35Meyer, Lauren M

Sea Bees-MI 168 1:04.79Fast, Malia K

MLA-MI 159 1:05.07Lewis, Kennie M

NKAT-MI 1310 1:05.30Walt, Natalie G

SCS-MI 1411 1:06.02LeVeck, Allanah L

GKC-MI 1412 1:06.57Shahwan, Jennine D

EGRA-MI 1313 1:06.82Stewart, Hannah B

GKC-MI 1414 1:07.33Vanheest, Sophia R

BC-MI 1315 1:08.96Gillis, Kinley K

SCS-MI 1416 1:09.00Hussein, Leila S

MLA-MI 1317 1:09.50Langeland, Reese L

ROCK-MI 1418 1:10.85Perry, Aurora M

SCS-MI 1419 1:11.10Dutkiewicz, Ella M

BC-MI 1620 1:11.17Ernst, Charlotte J

Sea Bees-MI 1421 1:11.37Tuckowski, Maggie

HSC-MI 1622 1:11.48Stevens, Ellery R

HEAT-MI 1323 1:14.08Manshaem, Grace E

SCS-MI 1024 1:15.49Malone, Aspen R

ROCK-MI 14*25 1:15.96Phillips, Ellie G

Sea Bees-MI 10*25 1:15.96Tuckowski, Molly C

EGRA-MI 1327 1:17.01Rood, Phalen E

SCS-MI 1428 1:17.28Dutkiewicz, Taylor S

SCS-MI 1329 1:17.79Sayers, Laura B

MYST-MI 1630 1:18.02Bazzett, Alexis M

BC-MI 1631 1:18.23Bruinsma, Amaya E

SCS-MI 1632 1:19.31Lucero, Camryn A

GKC-MI 1433 1:22.07Velez, Natalie M

GKC-MI 1434 1:25.47Moxley, Amelia G

SCS-MI 1435 1:26.64Malone, Wren E

NKAT-MI 1336 1:27.39DeGraaf, Lauren M

Grand Rapids-MI 1537 1:28.44Le, Anne N

MMA-MI 1438 1:29.42Carlson, Edyn R

MMA-MI 1339 1:30.09Uppala, Nidhi

Grand Rapids-MI 1340 1:32.38Wells, Clara S

WMS-MI 14--- DQTroeger, Cammie F

 
Event 42  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 181 53.83Ganesh, Vignesh

GKC-MI 152 55.58Price, A.J. J

JAWS-MI 153 55.96Brower, Colton N

GTBY-MI 174 57.40Palacpac, Jonathan R

JAWS-MI 155 57.82Minnema, Isaac J

HEAT-MI 146 57.90Berry, Andrew M

MLA-MI 147 58.28Ledesma, Ozzy A

Grand Rapids-MI 138 58.44Jacques, Cormac I

EGRA-MI 169 58.62Carton, James S

GKC-MI 1510 58.72Agostinelli, Nicholas M

MYST-MI 1711 1:00.27Sanchez, Santi A

GKC-MI 1312 1:00.50Musa, Frederick E

WMS-MI 1313 1:01.86Kleinheksel, Stuart C

WMS-MI 1314 1:02.83DenHerder, Baize L

HSC-MI 1615 1:03.12Frentz, Jack P

BC-MI 1416 1:03.98Hill, Lucas S

GTBY-MI 1617 1:04.66Veeser, Nathan M

EGRA-MI 1418 1:04.75Beach, Henry T

NKAT-MI 1519 1:05.17Button, Talan J

GTBY-MI 1720 1:06.35Tester, Tillman B

GKC-MI 1521 1:06.55Dozeman, Henry M

MMA-MI 1422 1:07.59Usher, Anderson S

GKC-MI 1323 1:07.75Schaaf, Zach D

HEAT-MI 1324 1:09.19Maxwell, Alex J

MYST-MI 1425 1:09.89Zheng, Isaac

BC-MI 1426 1:10.02Britten, Cole J

GKC-MI 1327 1:10.07Rietdyk, Jack D

WOSC-MI 1328 1:10.96Ernst, Jimmy J

SCS-MI 1329 1:11.00Flermoen, Grant M
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 42  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTBY-MI 1430 1:11.29Bilacic, Evan R

GTBY-MI 1631 1:13.56Rae, Camdyn

HSC-MI 1632 1:14.96Frentz, Griffin E

EGRA-MI 1433 1:15.28Butler, Caden P

ROCK-MI 1334 1:16.14Roder, Charlie A

HSC-MI 1235 1:16.76Frentz, Wesley L

SCS-MI 1236 1:20.30Malone, Noah E

GTBY-MI 1537 1:21.82Mekkes, Garrett C

WOSC-MI 1338 1:23.72Dykstra, Sam B

NKAT-MI 1239 1:24.41Witgen, Rylan T

NKAT-MI 1340 1:24.83Rivera, Lucas R

MYST-MI 1441 1:25.39Blair, Bryce R

MMA-MI 1342 1:29.26Hohne, Ryan W

GKC-MI 1143 1:48.55Jeng, Xander K

GKC-MI 13--- DQDozeman, Gabe R

 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 121 34.60Edwards, Jovy L

MLA-MI 122 34.65Kintigh, Ella E

GTBY-MI 123 35.59Schaub, Hattie S

BC-MI 124 35.94Gaylord, Isla D

MMA-MI 115 36.43Ke, Norah H

GKC-MI 126 36.49Compton, Rowan E

Sea Bees-MI 127 36.52Powell, Reagan

EGRA-MI 118 37.08Hagler, Zayla K

WMS-MI 129 37.16Greene, Bryna M

NKAT-MI 1210 37.28Kading, Audrey M

EGRA-MI 1211 38.03Messink, Petra V

EGRA-MI 1212 38.04Kanitz, Elliot R

EGRA-MI 1113 38.17Davis, Olivia R

BC-MI 1114 38.38Ritsema, Laikin J

ROCK-MI 1115 38.46Dondzila, Charlotte R

GTBY-MI 1216 38.58Marzonie, Finley A

GTBY-MI 1217 39.13Marzonie, Quinn M

BC-MI 1118 39.48Rudlaff, Emma O

GTBY-MI 1219 39.65Martin, Emma G

NKAT-MI 1220 39.79Schepers, Cora L

MLA-MI 1221 39.85Bradd, Emory A

MLA-MI 1222 40.19Germain, Gabba R

GTBY-MI 1223 40.20Schaub, Sophia R

EGRA-MI 1124 40.31Gumina, Vivian I

HSC-MI 1225 40.77Larkin, Anika M

BC-MI 1226 41.06Gresham, Alayna J

MLA-MI 1227 41.11Tiefenbach, Finnley K

EGRA-MI 1228 41.70Becker, Solana R

MLA-MI 1129 41.89Glick, Maddie R

HSC-MI 1230 41.90Springborn, Alana M

GKC-MI 1231 42.24Ossenheimer, Harper N

EGRA-MI 1132 42.32McPheeters, Ellery K

EGRA-MI 1233 42.38McCall, Natalie K

WOSC-MI 1234 42.84McCoy, Elizabeth M

EGRA-MI 1135 43.20Jansen, Anna J

EGRA-MI 1236 44.20Brown, Grace L

JAWS-MI 1137 44.21VanLaan, Eloise J

JAWS-MI 1138 44.42Komorosky, Kenley G

MLA-MI 1139 44.50Plotkin, Marie

EGRA-MI 1140 44.83McDonough, Mollie C

HSC-MI 1241 45.65Negley, Sadie M

BC-MI 1142 45.95Bouma, Molli B

Sea Bees-MI 1143 46.01Van Dusen, Malana

EGRA-MI 1144 46.82Perez, Leilah A

EGRA-MI 1245 46.90Fackler, Ella R

WOSC-MI 1146 47.25Vandenbil, Heidi J

BC-MI 1147 47.28Lowman, Emily E

ROCK-MI 1148 47.59Keefe, Piper R

EGRA-MI 1149 47.77Posthumus, Harper L

MLA-MI 1150 48.33Jones, Hadley J

MLA-MI 1151 48.43Wimpee, Nina M

GKC-MI 1252 48.57Thornburg, Bailey E

BC-MI 1253 49.14Vogt, Olivia A

ROCK-MI 1154 49.96DeHaan, Quinn E

JAWS-MI 1155 50.15Fisher, Vera M

Sea Bees-MI 1256 50.34Van Dusen, Paisley

HEAT-MI 1157 50.68Bekius, Madi C

BC-MI 1158 51.22Schenkoske, Gianna L

EGRA-MI 1159 52.15Singer, Claire A

BC-MI 1160 52.23Ebels, Gabby L

EGRA-MI 1261 52.37DeVries, Livi J

Grand Rapids-MI 1162 52.70Wells, Evelyn D

ROCK-MI 1163 57.26Peters, Violet B

MMA-MI 1164 1:01.69Pniewski, Julie P

EGRA-MI 1165 1:10.31Urmonjonova, Abby/Asliya

MYST-MI 11--- DQDavidson, Peyton E

EGRA-MI 11--- DQReinert, Norah E

MYST-MI 12--- DQMui, Chloe

GKC-MI 12--- DQGogan, Linnea A

JAWS-MI 11--- DQMilito, Eliora P

GKC-MI 11--- DQSteensma, Sophia E

 
Event 44  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 3:27.34Berlin, Ezra S

BC-MI 102 4:01.69Lutz, Charlotte E

 
Event 44  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 121 2:24.33Umstead, Violet M

GKC-MI 122 2:33.58Compton, Rowan E

GKC-MI 123 2:34.94Weishaar, Olivia K

HSC-MI 124 2:36.31Springborn, Alana M

BC-MI 115 2:40.27Tacoma, Peyton J

ROCK-MI 116 2:44.93Dondzila, Emma F

GKC-MI 127 2:50.08Shahwan, Sabreen D

JAWS-MI 118 3:10.74Emelander, Elyse C

JAWS-MI 119 3:13.58Fisher, Vera M

BC-MI 1210 3:41.69Lutz, Rose G

WMS-MI 12--- DQLauritzen, Clara A

NKAT-MI 12--- DFSVan Loo, Evie M

NKAT-MI 12--- DFSSchepers, Cora L
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results
 
Event 44  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 171 2:11.79Dinehart, Elise I

MLA-MI 142 2:13.56Germain, Charlotte M

GKC-MI 173 2:14.04Smith, Ava A

SCS-MI 144 2:14.55Reedy, Cailyn L

GKC-MI 145 2:14.94Amaro, Andrea M

NKAT-MI 166 2:16.55Thompson, Maggie G

GKC-MI 187 2:17.47Amaro, Ariana M

NKAT-MI 138 2:21.01Talsma, Ivy L

MMA-MI 139 2:23.09Schoonover, Addi R

Sea Bees-MI 1610 2:23.58Fast, Malia K

Grand Rapids-MI 1411 2:24.31Moss, Suriaya F

HSC-MI 1612 2:25.55Wiers, Addy K

GKC-MI 1413 2:25.79Vanheest, Sophia R

ROCK-MI 1414 2:28.42Perry, Aurora M

SCS-MI 1715 2:29.04Teal, Ashlyn A

GKC-MI 1416 2:29.24Shahwan, Jennine D

BC-MI 1617 2:29.94Ernst, Charlotte J

WMS-MI 1718 2:30.17Schepers, Ava F

MLA-MI 1419 2:30.42Vaiana, Taylor

MLA-MI 1420 2:32.88Nienhuis, Tessa F

GTBY-MI 1421 2:34.57Tester, Elonica A

SCS-MI 1322 2:35.29Duckworth, Katie E

EGRA-MI 1323 2:36.67Clark, Aria F

BC-MI 1524 2:37.36Bukvic, Aaliyah K

Sea Bees-MI 1425 2:37.70Tuckowski, Maggie

MLA-MI 1426 2:38.03Wimpee, Klara J

MMA-MI 1427 2:38.51Murray, Lizzy J

EGRA-MI 1328 2:38.72Wiseman, Meredith A

SCS-MI 1429 2:39.43Dutkiewicz, Ella M

BC-MI 1530 2:39.54Fick, Ellie J

EGRA-MI 1331 2:40.38Rood, Phalen E

ROCK-MI 1332 2:42.42Sonneveldt, Emma M

WOSC-MI 1433 2:43.25Van Timmeren, Brynn J

MMA-MI 1434 2:44.31Micomonaco, Eva R

MMA-MI 1335 2:46.21Zhang, Arianna L

HSC-MI 1336 2:46.82Crook, Caroline E

EGRA-MI 1337 2:48.68Dockery, Lucy M

EGRA-MI 1338 2:49.23Irwin, Avery E

NKAT-MI 1339 2:49.59DeGraaf, Lauren M

GKC-MI 1440 2:49.98Mecklenborg, Lucy Jane

ROCK-MI 1441 2:50.12Phillips, Ellie G

MLA-MI 1342 2:52.76St Aubin, Ellee J

HSC-MI 1743 2:53.30Shuman, Amelia L

GKC-MI 1444 2:57.22Velez, Natalie M

Grand Rapids-MI 1345 2:58.52Wells, Clara S

SCS-MI 1446 3:01.09Malone, Wren E

HSC-MI 1347 3:03.27Meisel, Elsa M

BC-MI 1348 3:04.97Schenkoske, Liliya E

MMA-MI 1349 3:07.84Li, Xiaowei

MYST-MI 1550 3:09.22Grotenhuis, Elizabeth A

GTBY-MI 1651 3:10.10Sessions, Audrey R

 
Event 45  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI 141 2:01.00Flermoen, Greg M

GKC-MI 182 2:02.59Kupka, Casey M

HSC-MI 163 2:03.38Crook, Owen F

WMS-MI 144 2:05.87Feenstra, Bo R

GKC-MI 185 2:08.07Ganesh, Vignesh

GKC-MI 146 2:08.19Martin, Elijah J

GKC-MI 157 2:08.25Price, A.J. J

Grand Rapids-MI 138 2:08.50Jacques, Cormac I

GKC-MI 159 2:09.17Agostinelli, Nicholas M

SCS-MI 1710 2:09.51Hussein, Karim S

MLA-MI 1311 2:14.18Beauch, Bryson J

HEAT-MI 1412 2:16.70Berry, Andrew M

NKAT-MI 1513 2:17.82Button, Talan J

MLA-MI 1314 2:18.36Shuck, Tristan B

GTBY-MI 1515 2:18.41Rapson, Alex M

MMA-MI 1516 2:19.49Latimer, Aiden R

MYST-MI 1617 2:19.70Kunnen, Ben S

MLA-MI 1418 2:20.80Levesque, Asher J

GKC-MI 1519 2:24.92Dozeman, Henry M

Sea Bees-MI 1720 2:25.22Nash, Peter D

GKC-MI 1321 2:28.18Rietdyk, Jack D

NKAT-MI 1522 2:28.19Post, Caleb A

WMS-MI 1423 2:31.89deVries, Brayden J

GKC-MI 1324 2:32.03Schaaf, Zach D

HSC-MI 1725 2:34.15Brey, Carson J

HSC-MI 1626 2:38.00Frentz, Griffin E

EGRA-MI 1327 2:40.78Kimball, Walter P

EGRA-MI 1428 2:41.96Butler, Caden P

Grand Rapids-MI 1329 2:44.09Roskamp, Trevor L

EGRA-MI 1430 2:47.59Carton, Benjamin H

HSC-MI 1731 2:47.83Wedge, Rob S

NKAT-MI 1232 2:53.82Witgen, Rylan T

MYST-MI 1433 2:57.34Zheng, Isaac

ROCK-MI 13--- DQRoder, Charlie A

HEAT-MI 14--- DQWorkman, Jager T

EGRA-MI 14--- DQJansen, Stephen L

GTBY-MI 13--- DQVeeser, Nolan J

Grand Rapids-MI 15--- DQRoskamp, Cody J

BC-MI 14--- DQHill, Lucas S

HSC-MI 12--- DQFrentz, Wesley L

GTBY-MI 16--- DFSVeeser, Nathan M

 
Event 46  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 121 1:06.70Compton, Nessy L

MLA-MI 122 1:09.53Kintigh, Ella E

WMS-MI 123 1:09.69Edwards, Jovy L

EGRA-MI 124 1:10.90Massie, Marin A

Grand Rapids-MI 125 1:11.27Smith, Ana R

EGRA-MI 126 1:12.38Kanitz, Elliot R

BC-MI 127 1:12.39Gaylord, Isla D

BC-MI 118 1:13.48Rudlaff, Emma O

MMA-MI 119 1:13.72Fish, Collins E
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 46  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 1210 1:14.06Bello, Lina M

WMS-MI 1211 1:14.10Greene, Bryna M

GTBY-MI 1212 1:14.85Marzonie, Finley A

GTBY-MI 1213 1:14.96Marzonie, Quinn M

EGRA-MI 1214 1:15.10Messink, Petra V

EGRA-MI 1115 1:15.32Davis, Olivia R

BC-MI 1116 1:15.53Ritsema, Laikin J

GTBY-MI 1217 1:16.44Schaub, Hattie S

GTBY-MI 1218 1:16.47Arnold, Leiann J

EGRA-MI 1219 1:16.53Park, Sabrina S

EGRA-MI 1220 1:16.56Urmonjonova, Rakhima A

EGRA-MI 1221 1:16.57Becker, Solana R

EGRA-MI 1122 1:17.51Beach, Annabelle G

MLA-MI 1223 1:17.61Bradd, Emory A

EGRA-MI 1224 1:18.24McCall, Natalie K

ROCK-MI 1125 1:19.01Dondzila, Charlotte R

MLA-MI 1226 1:19.21Tiefenbach, Finnley K

GTBY-MI 1227 1:19.34Schaub, Sophia R

HEAT-MI 1228 1:20.75Wiersum, Mekinley R

GTBY-MI 1229 1:21.29Martin, Emma G

Grand Rapids-MI 1130 1:21.51Schamper, Wren C

GKC-MI 12*31 1:21.71Gogan, Linnea A

EGRA-MI 11*31 1:21.71McDonough, Mollie C

Sea Bees-MI 1233 1:22.33Powell, Reagan

EGRA-MI 1134 1:22.36McPheeters, Ellery K

MLA-MI 1135 1:22.86Glick, Maddie R

HSC-MI 1236 1:22.90Larkin, Anika M

EGRA-MI 1137 1:22.99Gumina, Vivian I

EGRA-MI 1238 1:23.01Brown, Grace L

EGRA-MI 1139 1:23.29Hagler, Zayla K

Grand Rapids-MI 1240 1:23.75Ellis, Alivia R

GTBY-MI 11*41 1:23.86Schillinger, Mae C

MLA-MI 11*41 1:23.86Jones, Hadley J

JAWS-MI 1143 1:24.75VanLaan, Eloise J

EGRA-MI 1244 1:24.76Robinson, Amelia M

MLA-MI 1145 1:25.28Plotkin, Marie

HSC-MI 1246 1:25.77Negley, Sadie M

SCS-MI 1147 1:25.90Dutkiewicz, Hayley L

EGRA-MI 1248 1:26.05DeVries, Livi J

GKC-MI 1249 1:26.76Ossenheimer, Harper N

EGRA-MI 1250 1:27.50Fackler, Ella R

Grand Rapids-MI 1151 1:27.52Ajanovic, Ajla

EGRA-MI 1152 1:27.72Perez, Leilah A

NKAT-MI 1153 1:27.94Rummel, Amya B

EGRA-MI 11*54 1:28.58Singer, Claire A

ROCK-MI 11*54 1:28.58Keefe, Piper R

GKC-MI 12*54 1:28.58Thornburg, Bailey E

EGRA-MI 1157 1:29.08Wright, Hazel I

Grand Rapids-MI 1158 1:29.22McSorley, Payton A

Grand Rapids-MI 1259 1:29.34Colago, Beatrice M

WOSC-MI 11*60 1:29.47Vandenbil, Heidi J

Sea Bees-MI 11*60 1:29.47Van Dusen, Malana

EGRA-MI 1162 1:31.24Jansen, Anna J

MMA-MI 1163 1:31.30LaFeve, Ada M

MYST-MI 1264 1:31.71Mui, Chloe

JAWS-MI 1165 1:31.72Komorosky, Kenley G

MLA-MI 1166 1:34.50Wimpee, Nina M

Sea Bees-MI 1267 1:36.65Van Dusen, Paisley

Grand Rapids-MI 1168 1:45.20Wells, Evelyn D

Sea Bees-MI 1169 1:50.05Ott, Grace

ROCK-MI 11--- DQPeters, Violet B

HEAT-MI 11--- DQBekius, Madi C

NKAT-MI 12--- DQKading, Audrey M

EGRA-MI 11--- DQRomaneschi, Bree F

NKAT-MI 11--- DQGupta, Manya

EGRA-MI 11--- DQPosthumus, Harper L

MYST-MI 12--- DQCrossno, Hannah E

HEAT-MI 11--- DQAvink, Kaylee S

EGRA-MI 12--- 1:30.23Schaap, Audrey R

 
Event 47  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.59MMA-MI

1) O'Brien, Mackenzie E 15 2) Schoonover, Addi R 13

3) Godfrey, Sydney S 13 4) Micomonaco, Eva R 14

A2 1:43.78GKC-MI

1) Smith, Ava A 17 2) Dinehart, Elise I 17

3) Amaro, Andrea M 14 4) Amaro, Ariana M 18

A3 1:48.80Grand Rapids-MI

1) Moss, Suriaya F 14 2) Merida Robles, Stefanie A 13

3) Sawyer, Cora R 14 4) Morris, Caitlyn G 14

A4 1:50.78BC-MI

A5 1:52.29HSC-MI

1) Stevens, Ellery R 16 2) Opie, Ella J 16

3) Pawlick, Ava E 17 4) Wiers, Addy K 16

A6 1:52.34NKAT-MI

1) Walt, Natalie G 13 2) DeGraaf, Lauren M 13

3) Talsma, Ivy L 13 4) Carlson, Eve 13

B7 1:56.28GKC-MI

1) Vanheest, Sophia R 14 2) Shahwan, Jennine D 14

3) Mecklenborg, Lucy Jane 14 4) Velez, Natalie M 14

B8 1:58.73MMA-MI

1) Zhang, Arianna L 13 2) Ke, Norah H 11

3) Uppala, Nidhi 13 4) McFarlane, Hanna W 13

A9 1:59.92ROCK-MI

1) Lam, Effie M 12 2) Sonneveldt, Emma M 13

3) Viau, Mackenzie R 13 4) Perry, Aurora M 14

B10 2:01.31EGRA-MI

1) Clark, Aria F 13 2) Dockery, Lucy M 13

3) Gray, Evie W 13 4) Rood, Phalen E 13

B11 2:01.44Grand Rapids-MI

1) Roskamp, Emily R 18 2) Klein, Lily C 15

3) Le, Anne N 15 4) Lacey, Gabriella P 13

C12 2:03.71MMA-MI

1) Carlson, Edyn R 14 2) Li, Xiaowei 13

3) Oberlin, Iris K 13 4) Murray, Lizzy J 14

C13 2:04.40HSC-MI

1) Springborn, Alana M 12 2) Crook, Caroline E 13

3) Meisel, Elsa M 13 4) Wedge, Claire J 13
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 47  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B14 2:05.63ROCK-MI

1) Keefe, Piper R 11 2) Dondzila, Charlotte R 11

3) Phillips, Ellie G 14 4) Dondzila, Emma F 11

B15 2:05.79BC-MI

1) Bruinsma, Amaya E 16 2) Schenkoske, Liliya E 13

3) Ullrey, Molly E 14 4) Bukvic, Aaliyah K 15

B16 2:06.36HSC-MI

1) Grossi, Olive C 16 2) Shuman, Amelia L 17

3) Meisel, Greta E 16 4) Ford, Parker M 14

C17 2:30.62ROCK-MI

1) Peters, Violet B 11 2) DeHaan, Quinn E 11

3) Goralski, Emma E 11 4) Tiffany, Josie L 11

B18 2:33.71Sea Bees-MI

1) Ott, Grace 11 2) Nofs, Taylor 12

3) Van Dusen, Malana 11 4) Van Dusen, Paisley 12

A--- DQEGRA-MI

1) Stewart, Hannah B 13 2) Wiseman, Meredith A 13

3) Irwin, Avery E 13 4) Adloff, Harper K 13

A--- DQSea Bees-MI

1) Tuckowski, Maggie 14 2) Powell, Reagan 12

3) Tuckowski, Molly C 10 4) Fast, Malia K 16

 
Event 48  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.06GKC-MI

1) Kupka, Casey M 18 2) Ganesh, Vignesh 18

3) Musa, Frederick E 13 4) Martin, Elijah J 14

A2 1:36.51GTBY-MI

1) Palacpac, Jonathan R 17 2) Veeser, Nathan M 16

3) Rapson, Alex M 15 4) Tester, Tillman B 17

A3 1:38.94EGRA-MI

1) Carton, James S 16 2) Butler, Caden P 14

3) Schaap, Ike D 15 4) Gorman, Tupper C 14

A4 1:40.39WMS-MI

1) DenHerder, Baize L 13 2) deVries, Brayden J 14

3) Kleinheksel, Stuart C 13 4) Feenstra, Bo R 14

A5 1:43.04HSC-MI

1) Brey, Carson J 17 2) Frentz, Griffin E 16

3) Frentz, Jack P 16 4) Crook, Owen F 16

B6 1:48.00EGRA-MI

1) Beach, Henry T 14 2) Jansen, Stephen L 14

3) Spencer, Grant J 13 4) Kimball, Walter P 13

B7 1:52.39GTBY-MI

1) Rae, Camdyn 16 2) Bilacic, Evan R 14

3) Mekkes, Garrett C 15 4) Veeser, Nolan J 13

A8 1:53.39NKAT-MI

1) Seitz, Nickolas E 14 2) Kujala, Will B 13

3) Walt, Noah G 13 4) Witgen, Rylan T 12

A9 1:54.38MMA-MI

1) Usher, Anderson S 14 2) Hohne, Ryan W 13

3) Shah, Sid K 13 4) Latimer, Aiden R 15

B--- DQGKC-MI

1) Schaaf, Zach D 13 2) Dozeman, Henry M 15

3) Rietdyk, Jack D 13 4) Agostinelli, Nicholas M 15

 
Event 49  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.70EGRA-MI

1) Davis, Olivia R 11 2) Messink, Petra V 12

3) Kanitz, Elliot R 12 4) Massie, Marin A 12

A2 1:54.32BC-MI

1) Rudlaff, Emma O 11 2) Gaylord, Isla D 12

3) Tacoma, Peyton J 11 4) Ritsema, Laikin J 11

A3 1:55.29GKC-MI

1) Compton, Rowan E 12 2) Weishaar, Olivia K 12

3) Shahwan, Sabreen D 12 4) Compton, Nessy L 12

A4 1:56.64GTBY-MI

1) Marzonie, Finley A 12 2) Marzonie, Quinn M 12

3) Martin, Emma G 12 4) Arnold, Leiann J 12

B5 2:00.00EGRA-MI

1) Beach, Annabelle G 11 2) Urmonjonova, Rakhima A 12

3) McDonough, Mollie C 11 4) Becker, Solana R 12

C6 2:07.38EGRA-MI

1) Robinson, Amelia M 12 2) Park, Sabrina S 12

3) McPheeters, Ellery K 11 4) Brown, Grace L 12

B7 2:15.24BC-MI

1) Ebels, Gabby L 11 2) Vogt, Olivia A 12

3) Bouma, Molli B 11 4) Lowman, Emily E 11

A8 2:18.19Grand Rapids-MI

1) Ellis, Alivia R 12 2) Smith, Ana R 12

3) Schamper, Wren C 11 4) Wells, Evelyn D 11

B9 2:23.15GKC-MI

1) Thornburg, Bailey E 12 2) Ossenheimer, Harper N 12

3) Steensma, Sophia E 11 4) Gogan, Linnea A 12

A--- DQNKAT-MI

1) Schepers, Cora L 12 2) Rummel, Amya B 11

3) Gupta, Manya 11 4) Kading, Audrey M 12

 
Event 50  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 121 1:04.26Visser, Austin D

GKC-MI 122 1:06.94Martin, Andrew D

EGRA-MI 123 1:07.75Bombery, Ian F

HEAT-MI 124 1:11.67Roberts, Breckon M

BC-MI 125 1:12.73Martin, Braylon K

EGRA-MI 116 1:14.66Rice, Matthew B

Grand Rapids-MI 127 1:15.26Moss, Isaiah B

EGRA-MI 118 1:15.65Mercier, Christian D

GTBY-MI 129 1:16.69Clifford, Adam J

WMS-MI 1110 1:17.33Schepers, Thomas A

MYST-MI 1211 1:17.64Zheng, Vincent

GKC-MI 1112 1:17.87Alles, Pavel A

ROCK-MI 1213 1:18.11VanOstenberg, VanOstenberg N

Grand Rapids-MI 1114 1:18.25Austin, Elliott S

BC-MI 1115 1:18.61Bragagnini, Logan X

HSC-MI 1216 1:18.93Frentz, Wesley L

MLA-MI 1117 1:20.31Shoemaker, Jay T

EGRA-MI 1218 1:20.55Brouwers, Finn M

BC-MI 1119 1:20.56Bukvic, Tarik A

EGRA-MI 1220 1:21.13Booth, Liam C

NKAT-MI 1221 1:21.41Witgen, Rylan T
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 50  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 1122 1:21.55Roskamp, Easton S

Grand Rapids-MI 1223 1:22.26Truax, Braeden C

EGRA-MI 1124 1:22.53Truman, Bennett K

EGRA-MI 1225 1:23.52Gorman, Fletcher F

Grand Rapids-MI 1226 1:24.28Jackson, Reed M

MYST-MI 1227 1:24.54Burr, Josiah W

Grand Rapids-MI 1228 1:25.09Woods, Eli G

EGRA-MI 1229 1:26.05Vorac, Wesley A

MYST-MI 1230 1:26.69Achterhoff IV, JR R

EGRA-MI 1131 1:27.17Tanner, Caleb T

MYST-MI 1232 1:29.68Celeskey, Corban D

GKC-MI 1233 1:32.33Tate, Jackson E

MMA-MI 1134 1:35.91Schafer, Steve M

NKAT-MI 1235 1:38.52Bouwkamp, Ethan M

JAWS-MI 1236 1:39.68Chelilim, Andrew K

ROCK-MI 1237 1:39.82Schumacher, Luke J

GKC-MI 1238 1:42.34Mayfield, Benny T

GKC-MI 1139 1:42.75Gonzalez Castillo, Bastian A

MMA-MI 12--- DQWolfe, Thomas C

 
Event 51  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 1:09.89Roberts, Liesl A

BC-MI  92 1:13.03McDowell, Cloe L

WMS-MI  93 1:13.40Lauritzen, Meredith E

GKC-MI  94 1:18.41Welser, Ellie T

EGRA-MI 105 1:19.26Watson, Livy J

NKAT-MI 106 1:19.37Grimes, Jo B

EGRA-MI 107 1:19.72Clark, Addy R

EGRA-MI 108 1:19.99Sall, Hayden A

Grand Rapids-MI  99 1:22.15Sawyer, AnnaBelle K

EGRA-MI 1010 1:23.25Gumina, Violet E

GKC-MI 1011 1:23.36Velez, Carmen M

GKC-MI 1012 1:25.82Gogan, Natalie G

EGRA-MI 1013 1:26.02Abraham, Allie A

EGRA-MI  814 1:26.91Mercier, Rose E

ROCK-MI 1015 1:28.57Bytwork, Elia M

SCS-MI  916 1:29.67Ottinger, Adaline E

ROCK-MI 1017 1:31.27Ngo, Ahri E

GTBY-MI 1018 1:34.32Flaska, Avery

GKC-MI  919 1:34.53Weishaar, Nora J

EGRA-MI 1020 1:34.76Muir, Lillian G

EGRA-MI 1021 1:34.90Dekkenga, Alexandra L

EGRA-MI 1022 1:35.70Brede, Mary C

GTBY-MI 1023 1:35.94Cooke, Charlotte E

Sea Bees-MI 1024 1:36.84Schultz, Riley

GKC-MI 1025 1:37.41Tate, Isabelle E

NKAT-MI 1026 1:37.54Kelly, Rosie D

EGRA-MI 1027 1:38.59Russell, Adelyn K

BC-MI 1028 1:39.52Rop, Maddie M

WOSC-MI  929 1:40.55Miles, Isabel J

EGRA-MI 1030 1:42.06Kooistra, Charlotte L

EGRA-MI 1031 1:42.77DeVries, Elsie C

ROCK-MI 1032 1:43.39Norton, Zoe D

Grand Rapids-MI  933 1:46.89Peterson, Violet L

EGRA-MI  834 1:47.79Foster, Grace A

ROCK-MI  935 1:48.62Klukowski, Kennedy G

MYST-MI 1036 1:49.89Sandee, Cadi B

GTBY-MI  937 1:54.01Swinning, Charlotte M

GKC-MI  938 1:57.40Ossenheimer, Nora H

MMA-MI  939 1:57.75Winter, Brynne M

NKAT-MI 1040 1:58.80Raschke, Paige J

ROCK-MI 1041 2:05.75VanGessel, Sadie E

GTBY-MI  842 2:07.62Stewart, Millie R

MYST-MI 1043 2:21.55Thrower, Clara E

MMA-MI  8--- DQWolfe, Nora M

EGRA-MI 10--- DQLorenz, Claire A

 
Event 52  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 1:11.47Gillis, Brooks B

EGRA-MI 102 1:14.58Vollmer, Everett S

BC-MI  93 1:17.15VanWoerkom, Luke H

EGRA-MI 104 1:23.17Mercier, Leo J

EGRA-MI 105 1:23.52Gies, Elliott J

EGRA-MI  96 1:27.18Weaver, Matty B

BC-MI 107 1:30.74Visser, Keaton J

EGRA-MI 108 1:31.28Burdick, George W

EGRA-MI  99 1:33.61Millward, Noah J

MYST-MI 1010 1:34.53Schmiedeknecht, Evan P

HSC-MI  911 1:36.01Springborn, Yul A

NKAT-MI  812 1:36.81Grimes, Finn M

EGRA-MI 1013 1:38.98Hooks, Bennett L

EGRA-MI  914 1:40.69Baker, Bennett M

MMA-MI  815 1:42.28Brunet, Luke A

EGRA-MI 1016 1:42.96Luoma, Calvin J

GKC-MI  917 1:43.19Richardson, Devin A

SCS-MI 1018 1:45.04Ward, Mike J

HEAT-MI 1019 1:47.10Butler, Will M

GTBY-MI 1020 1:48.88Piotrowski, Odin X

MYST-MI 1021 2:08.55Dawson, Liam J

ROCK-MI 1022 2:16.80Kiel, Noah J

EGRA-MI  8--- DQAbraham, CJ J

Grand Rapids-MI 10--- DQMoss, Judah M

EGRA-MI 10--- DQMessink, Graham O

GKC-MI 10--- DQPorter, Adair J

 
Event 53  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCK-MI  81 20.06Dondzila, Julia A

HEAT-MI  82 20.48Uhlig, Grace M

ROCK-MI  83 21.37Bytwork, Rubie B

NKAT-MI  74 23.10Mata, Jade L

EGRA-MI  8*5 23.62Foster, Grace A

Grand Rapids-MI  7*5 23.62Roskamp, Natalie F

EGRA-MI  87 23.69Presant, Sybil E

EGRA-MI  78 23.76Schmidt, Maren L

NKAT-MI  89 24.36Schmit, Emmaline J

EGRA-MI  810 24.72Kool, Colette A

EGRA-MI  711 25.47DenBoer, Leighton M
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 53  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  812 25.55Meyers, Maggie R

EGRA-MI  713 26.71Burpee, Emelyn J

ROCK-MI  814 28.26Lundberg, Emma J

EGRA-MI  615 28.48Robinson, Ellie A

Sea Bees-MI  716 28.79Oake, Brooklyn L

BC-MI  817 31.76Muir, Claire J

EGRA-MI  818 33.73VanDyke, Harper K

GKC-MI  819 36.74Austin, Coraline E

EGRA-MI  7--- DQPettijohn, Eloise L

EGRA-MI  8--- DQLorenz, Annie M

ROCK-MI  8--- DQRamasamy, Adeline R

MMA-MI  6--- DQKoganti, Kaira

 
Event 54  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  81 22.26Schneider, Hank W

Grand Rapids-MI  82 23.27Moss, Silas L

EGRA-MI  83 23.94McPheeters, Graham P

MMA-MI  84 24.43Brunet, Luke A

EGRA-MI  85 25.33Winterbottom, Maverick M

GKC-MI  66 29.61Compton, Paulie A

EGRA-MI  77 36.21DeVries, Philo A

EGRA-MI  8--- DQSall, Hudson M

NKAT-MI  7--- DQKelly, Teddy

GKC-MI  6--- DQGogan, Aidan G

EGRA-MI  8--- DQVollmer, Easton M

MMA-MI  8--- DQBao, Ryan

 
Event 55  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 121 2:28.42Roberts, Charlie M

BC-MI 122 2:42.89Casto, Levi L

BC-MI 113 3:03.10Nicholson, Noah J

EGRA-MI 114 3:03.86Humphrey, Ben R

MMA-MI 125 3:04.20Micomonaco, Mark D

Sea Bees-MI 116 3:04.87de la Foret, Asher

Grand Rapids-MI 127 3:16.25Krivoy, Ari M

SCS-MI 118 3:22.82Moore, James W

BC-MI 119 3:29.84Bukvic, Tarik A

MYST-MI 1210 3:30.76Valim, Marcos Valim R

ROCK-MI 1111 3:51.20Denney, Aiden J

NKAT-MI 11--- DQTagliati Alcantara, Lorenzo

 
Event 56  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 29.07Roberts, Liesl A

WMS-MI  92 29.20Lauritzen, Meredith E

BC-MI  93 30.13McDowell, Cloe L

BC-MI  94 31.61Roberts, Maggie P

NKAT-MI 105 31.72Grimes, Jo B

EGRA-MI 106 31.77Bozinoski, Filimena N

EGRA-MI 107 32.09Sall, Hayden A

EGRA-MI  98 32.17Hiser, Rose F

EGRA-MI 109 32.65Lantz, Winnie J

GKC-MI 1010 32.83Velez, Carmen M

SCS-MI  911 33.15Ottinger, Adaline E

EGRA-MI 1012 33.26Watson, Livy J

BC-MI 1013 33.80Hullah, Sydney I

EGRA-MI 1014 33.88Abraham, Allie A

EGRA-MI  815 34.60Mercier, Rose E

Grand Rapids-MI  916 34.79Sawyer, AnnaBelle K

HEAT-MI 1017 34.86Uhlig, Claire A

WMS-MI 1018 34.87Newell, McKinley R

EGRA-MI 1019 35.00Ellis, Amelia G

EGRA-MI  920 35.12Russell, Gretta J

EGRA-MI 1021 35.21Russell, Adelyn K

NKAT-MI 1022 35.62Schmit, Sadie E

ROCK-MI 1023 35.63Bytwork, Elia M

Sea Bees-MI 1024 35.68Schultz, Riley

GKC-MI 1025 35.98Gogan, Natalie G

Grand Rapids-MI  926 36.03Roskamp, Addison G

GKC-MI  927 36.19Weishaar, Nora J

GTBY-MI 1028 36.78Flaska, Avery

GKC-MI 1029 37.39Tate, Isabelle E

EGRA-MI 1030 37.64Muir, Lillian G

JAWS-MI 1031 37.66Prechtl, Vivian M

EGRA-MI 1032 37.68Dekkenga, Alexandra L

EGRA-MI 1033 37.77Brede, Mary C

EGRA-MI 1034 37.97Lacks, Lillian M

ROCK-MI 1035 38.29Ngo, Ahri E

Grand Rapids-MI  936 38.37Merida Robles, Sofie A

MYST-MI 1037 38.38Sandee, Cadi B

EGRA-MI 1038 38.51Boers, Josie G

JAWS-MI 1039 38.66Mason, Leah A

NKAT-MI 1040 38.92Kring, Evie R

WOSC-MI  941 38.97Miles, Isabel J

Grand Rapids-MI  942 38.98Peterson, Violet L

ROCK-MI  843 39.19Bytwork, Rubie B

EGRA-MI 1044 39.27Kooistra, Charlotte L

NKAT-MI 1045 39.29Kelly, Rosie D

GTBY-MI 1046 39.55Cooke, Charlotte E

EGRA-MI  847 39.83Kool, Colette A

EGRA-MI  948 39.94Shattuck, Marai T

WMS-MI  749 40.13Borr, Amelia G

BC-MI 1050 40.20Rop, Maddie M

HEAT-MI  851 40.47Uhlig, Grace M

Grand Rapids-MI  752 40.65Roskamp, Natalie F

EGRA-MI  853 40.73Meyers, Maggie R

WOSC-MI 1054 40.79McCoy, Emma L

EGRA-MI 1055 40.85Lorenz, Claire A

ROCK-MI 1056 40.92Norton, Zoe D

EGRA-MI  957 41.10Humphrey, Charlotte G

ROCK-MI 1058 41.17Marn, Sage E

EGRA-MI  959 41.59Phillips, Claire E

EGRA-MI  860 41.67Watson, Alex S

EGRA-MI  961 41.77Bradford, Maxine W

EGRA-MI  762 42.15DenBoer, Leighton M

GTBY-MI  963 42.45Swinning, Charlotte M

WMS-MI  9*64 42.87Borr, Emalyn M

EGRA-MI 10*64 42.87DeVries, Elsie C

BC-MI  866 43.13Muir, Claire J
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 56  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 1067 43.45Pospisek, Zoe L

GTBY-MI  968 43.46Schmidt, Mackenzie M

MYST-MI  969 43.47Achterhoff, Emily K

ROCK-MI  870 43.81Gunderson, Madelyn M

EGRA-MI  971 43.88Knecht, Millie J

ROCK-MI 1072 44.53Osburn, Emilia M

EGRA-MI  773 45.26Schmidt, Maren L

NKAT-MI  774 45.54Mata, Jade L

NKAT-MI  875 45.60Schmit, Emmaline J

ROCK-MI  876 46.20Lundberg, Emma J

EGRA-MI  977 46.60Thiel, Ella K

EGRA-MI  978 46.78Pettijohn, Camilla E

EGRA-MI  8*79 47.19Coleman, Elouise M

ROCK-MI 10*79 47.19VanGessel, Sadie E

WOSC-MI 1081 47.38Bos, Natalie R

EGRA-MI  982 47.60Lewandoski, Evelyn J

MLA-MI  983 47.72St Aubin, Faye M

MMA-MI  684 47.76Koganti, Kaira

GTBY-MI  885 48.34Stewart, Millie R

Sea Bees-MI  786 48.56Oake, Brooklyn L

NKAT-MI 1087 48.62Raschke, Paige J

EGRA-MI 1088 48.70Gibbs, Quinn E

EGRA-MI  889 49.08Presant, Sybil E

EGRA-MI  990 49.93Smith, Brynn E

GKC-MI  991 50.04Ossenheimer, Nora H

MYST-MI  892 50.15Mccormick, Kennedy A

ROCK-MI  993 50.18Klukowski, Kennedy G

EGRA-MI  894 50.49VanDyke, Harper K

EGRA-MI  995 50.93Bisbee, Penny C

EGRA-MI  996 51.43Jansen, Abigail F

ROCK-MI  897 51.65Schumacher, Lily A

ROCK-MI  998 51.94Hoock, Edyth L

MMA-MI  999 51.96Winter, Brynne M

EGRA-MI  7100 53.30Burpee, Emelyn J

EGRA-MI  8101 53.78Lorenz, Annie M

EGRA-MI  9102 54.25Jansen, Olive E

EGRA-MI 10103 54.54Radowski, Lucy R

MYST-MI 10104 54.76Thrower, Clara E

EGRA-MI  6105 55.20Robinson, Ellie A

MMA-MI  8106 56.97Wolfe, Nora M

GKC-MI  8107 59.64Austin, Coraline E

EGRA-MI  7108 1:00.14Pettijohn, Eloise L

ROCK-MI  8109 1:04.21Ramasamy, Adeline R

EGRA-MI  5110 1:07.00DenBoer, Piper C

ROCK-MI  8--- DQDondzila, Julia A

 
Event 57  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 101 28.46Vollmer, Everett S

BC-MI 102 28.97Gillis, Brooks B

Grand Rapids-MI 103 30.51Moss, Judah M

EGRA-MI 104 31.31Messink, Graham O

BC-MI  95 31.56VanWoerkom, Luke H

EGRA-MI 106 31.63McCall, Ryan A

MLA-MI  97 32.16Vaiana, Owen D

BC-MI 108 32.41Visser, Keaton J

EGRA-MI 109 32.75Gies, Elliott J

EGRA-MI 1010 33.09Mercier, Leo J

EGRA-MI 1011 33.81Burdick, George W

EGRA-MI  812 34.01Baker, Jack W

EGRA-MI 1013 34.21Kimball, Charles B

BC-MI 1014 34.50Foster, Charlie R

EGRA-MI  915 34.75Baker, Bennett M

MYST-MI 1016 35.21Schmiedeknecht, Evan P

EGRA-MI  917 35.60Hiller, Peyton R

SCS-MI 1018 35.67Ward, Mike J

BC-MI 1019 35.91Lininger, Charlie D

HSC-MI  920 36.48Springborn, Yul A

EGRA-MI  821 36.76Abraham, CJ J

EGRA-MI 1022 37.06Hooks, Bennett L

EGRA-MI  823 37.10Schneider, Hank W

Grand Rapids-MI  824 37.30Moss, Silas L

EGRA-MI  825 37.33McPheeters, Graham P

BC-MI 1026 37.44Kostelnik, Lucas C

NKAT-MI  827 38.32Grimes, Finn M

GTBY-MI 1028 38.40Knoke, Jayce A

EGRA-MI  929 38.47Gallagher, Joseph H

EGRA-MI  930 39.30Wright, Jack L

EGRA-MI 1031 39.91Luoma, Calvin J

EGRA-MI  932 40.08Kanitz, Caden S

EGRA-MI  933 40.53Urmonjonov, Joseph A

EGRA-MI  834 41.42Vollmer, Easton M

MMA-MI  835 41.96Brunet, Luke A

EGRA-MI  936 43.48Romaneschi, Lukas F

EGRA-MI  837 43.52Winterbottom, Maverick M

EGRA-MI  938 44.13Millward, Noah J

HEAT-MI 1039 44.47Butler, Will M

MYST-MI  940 45.68Valim, Mateo R

EGRA-MI 1041 45.81Hancart, Charlie E

GTBY-MI 1042 46.44Piotrowski, Odin X

MYST-MI 1043 47.48Dawson, Liam J

ROCK-MI 1044 48.40Miller, Jude J

EGRA-MI  645 50.09Russell, Wes S

EGRA-MI  946 53.33Irwin, Grayson H

GKC-MI  647 53.72Compton, Paulie A

ROCK-MI 1048 54.87Kiel, Noah J

EGRA-MI  749 54.88Wright, Harry W

EGRA-MI  750 54.89DeVries, Philo A

MMA-MI  851 55.56Bao, Ryan

GKC-MI 1052 56.20Porter, Adair J

EGRA-MI  853 56.53Sall, Hudson M

NKAT-MI  754 1:11.76Kelly, Teddy

GKC-MI  655 1:20.86Gogan, Aidan G

EGRA-MI  8--- 49.38Tluczek, Luke W

BC-MI  9--- 59.68Jung, Jayden H

 
Event 58  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 121 25.38Le, August B

BC-MI 122 26.87Visser, Austin D



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:18 PM  12/10/2025  Page 27

EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 58  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 123 27.16Martin, Andrew D

EGRA-MI 124 27.43Bombery, Ian F

MYST-MI 125 27.73Zheng, Vincent

Sea Bees-MI 116 28.22de la Foret, Asher

Grand Rapids-MI 127 28.25Moss, Isaiah B

SCS-MI 128 28.27Jensen-Abbott, Charlie G

EGRA-MI 119 28.37Rice, Matthew B

HEAT-MI 1210 28.55Corazza, Kevin D

BC-MI 1211 28.58Casto, Levi L

BC-MI 1212 28.66Martin, Braylon K

BC-MI 1213 28.81Nicholson, Evan A

MYST-MI 1214 28.87Burr, Josiah W

GKC-MI 1115 29.12Landers, Kenta

MLA-MI 1116 29.15Vaiana, Hudson C

MMA-MI 1217 29.18Wolfe, Thomas C

Grand Rapids-MI 1118 29.22Austin, Elliott S

HEAT-MI 1219 29.33Roberts, Breckon M

Grand Rapids-MI 1220 29.40Spry, Elliott M

EGRA-MI 1221 29.63Brouwers, Finn M

EGRA-MI 1122 29.69Humphrey, Ben R

Grand Rapids-MI 1223 29.76Truax, Braeden C

BC-MI 1124 29.97Hill, Nolan W

Grand Rapids-MI 1225 30.27Woods, Eli G

BC-MI 1126 30.30Nicholson, Noah J

WMS-MI 1127 30.48Schepers, Thomas A

NKAT-MI 1228 30.55Witgen, Rylan T

MYST-MI 1229 30.64Achterhoff IV, JR R

GTBY-MI 1230 30.72Clifford, Adam J

MLA-MI 1131 31.09Shoemaker, Jay T

ROCK-MI 1232 31.27VanOstenberg, VanOstenberg N

NKAT-MI 1133 31.46Tagliati Alcantara, Lorenzo

EGRA-MI 1134 31.75Mercier, Christian D

MMA-MI 1235 31.81Micomonaco, Mark D

EGRA-MI 1236 31.98Gorman, Fletcher F

Grand Rapids-MI 1137 32.10Roskamp, Easton S

EGRA-MI 1138 32.26Tanner, Caleb T

GKC-MI 1139 32.43Alles, Pavel A

BC-MI 1140 32.49Bragagnini, Logan X

MYST-MI 1241 32.63Kennison, Charlie O

BC-MI 1142 32.81Goveas, Noel M

BC-MI 1143 32.88Bukvic, Tarik A

EGRA-MI 1244 33.24Booth, Liam C

Grand Rapids-MI 1245 33.99Jackson, Reed M

EGRA-MI 1246 34.11Hiser, Reid M

ROCK-MI 1247 34.16Gunderson, Cooper M

GKC-MI 1248 34.60Tate, Jackson E

MYST-MI 1249 35.17Valim, Marcos Valim R

GKC-MI 1250 35.20Mayfield, Benny T

EGRA-MI 1251 35.29Vorac, Wesley A

BC-MI 1152 35.43Renshaw, Parker R

MYST-MI 1253 36.45Celeskey, Corban D

EGRA-MI 1254 37.38Burpee, Owen G

MMA-MI 1155 37.83Schafer, Steve M

ROCK-MI 1256 37.90Schumacher, Luke J

NKAT-MI 1257 38.05Mikowski, Dominic J

NKAT-MI 1258 38.35Bouwkamp, Ethan M

ROCK-MI 1159 38.85Denney, Aiden J

GKC-MI 1160 39.29Spettel, Kole M

GKC-MI 1161 39.54Gonzalez Castillo, Bastian A

ROCK-MI 1162 58.00Snable, Wyatt J

 
Event 59  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI  91 1:26.07McDowell, Cloe L

EGRA-MI 102 1:29.50Sall, Hayden A

EGRA-MI 103 1:34.41Clark, Addy R

GKC-MI  94 1:34.88Welser, Ellie T

EGRA-MI 105 1:36.76Bozinoski, Filimena N

EGRA-MI 106 1:37.33Gumina, Violet E

EGRA-MI 107 1:37.82Lantz, Winnie J

HSC-MI 108 1:37.84Larkin, Karina M

HEAT-MI 109 1:37.91Uhlig, Claire A

JAWS-MI  910 1:38.22Stoddard, Maddie A

BC-MI  911 1:39.50Roberts, Maggie P

EGRA-MI  912 1:39.81Bradford, Maxine W

EGRA-MI 1013 1:41.49Watson, Livy J

EGRA-MI 1014 1:42.16Ellis, Amelia G

EGRA-MI 1015 1:43.90Muir, Lillian G

EGRA-MI  916 1:46.49Eklund, Bailey M

WOSC-MI 1017 1:46.63McCoy, Emma L

EGRA-MI 1018 1:46.92Boers, Josie G

SCS-MI  919 1:47.70Ottinger, Adaline E

GTBY-MI  920 1:47.80Swinning, Charlotte M

EGRA-MI  921 1:47.82Russell, Gretta J

ROCK-MI 1022 1:48.49Bytwork, Elia M

HEAT-MI  823 1:50.08Uhlig, Grace M

GKC-MI  924 1:52.55Weishaar, Nora J

EGRA-MI 1025 1:53.76Lacks, Lillian M

ROCK-MI 1026 1:56.46Marn, Sage E

Grand Rapids-MI  927 1:57.68Roskamp, Addison G

GTBY-MI 1028 1:58.89Cooke, Charlotte E

EGRA-MI  829 2:00.21Watson, Alex S

Grand Rapids-MI  930 2:00.67Merida Robles, Sofie A

Sea Bees-MI 1031 2:01.81Schultz, Riley

EGRA-MI 1032 2:02.45Pospisek, Zoe L

WMS-MI  933 2:03.51Borr, Emalyn M

EGRA-MI  934 2:04.45Humphrey, Charlotte G

GKC-MI  935 2:07.02Ossenheimer, Nora H

EGRA-MI  936 2:07.76Knecht, Millie J

EGRA-MI  937 2:08.45Smith, Brynn E

MYST-MI 1038 2:08.99Thrower, Clara E

MLA-MI  939 2:19.96St Aubin, Faye M

EGRA-MI 10--- DQRadowski, Lucy R

EGRA-MI  9--- DQPettijohn, Camilla E

WOSC-MI  9--- DQMiles, Isabel J

EGRA-MI 10--- DQLorenz, Claire A

MYST-MI 10--- DQSandee, Cadi B

Calvin-MI 10--- DFSKueck, Lily
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results
 
Event 60  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 101 1:27.86Mercier, Leo J

EGRA-MI 102 1:28.68Gies, Elliott J

BC-MI 103 1:31.53Gillis, Brooks B

BC-MI 104 1:35.35Foster, Charlie R

MLA-MI  95 1:35.69Vaiana, Owen D

EGRA-MI  86 1:37.61Baker, Jack W

EGRA-MI 107 1:43.20Messink, Graham O

BC-MI 108 1:43.67Visser, Keaton J

GTBY-MI 109 1:51.58Knoke, Jayce A

HSC-MI  910 1:51.93Springborn, Yul A

EGRA-MI 1011 1:52.85McCall, Ryan A

EGRA-MI  912 1:53.26Gallagher, Joseph H

WOSC-MI  813 1:57.29McCoy, William D

ROCK-MI 1014 1:57.97Miller, Jude J

SCS-MI 1015 1:58.16Ward, Mike J

GKC-MI  916 2:04.14Richardson, Devin A

EGRA-MI  917 2:10.86Millward, Noah J

GKC-MI 1018 2:39.19Porter, Adair J

 
Event 61  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 121 1:08.80Roberts, Charlie M

Grand Rapids-MI 122 1:10.88Le, August B

BC-MI 123 1:15.63Casto, Levi L

MLA-MI 114 1:23.90Vaiana, Hudson C

EGRA-MI 115 1:24.93Humphrey, Ben R

BC-MI 126 1:27.21Nicholson, Evan A

MYST-MI 127 1:29.95Kennison, Charlie O

HEAT-MI 128 1:29.97Corazza, Kevin D

SCS-MI 129 1:29.98Jensen-Abbott, Charlie G

NKAT-MI 1110 1:30.04Tagliati Alcantara, Lorenzo

GKC-MI 1111 1:33.83Landers, Kenta

SCS-MI 1112 1:34.44Moore, James W

ROCK-MI 1213 1:39.47Gunderson, Cooper M

MYST-MI 1214 1:39.50Achterhoff IV, JR R

MYST-MI 1215 1:40.09Valim, Marcos Valim R

JAWS-MI 1216 1:46.59Chelilim, Andrew K

GKC-MI 1117 1:47.42Spettel, Kole M

WMS-MI 1118 1:48.60Zapata, Joaquin N

EGRA-MI 1219 1:51.85Vorac, Wesley A

ROCK-MI 1120 1:52.07Denney, Aiden J

JAWS-MI 12--- DQParish, Carter R

Grand Rapids-MI 12--- DQJackson, Reed M

 
Event 62  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  81 25.86Foster, Grace A

ROCK-MI  82 26.10Dondzila, Julia A

WMS-MI  73 26.19Borr, Amelia G

EGRA-MI  84 26.64Watson, Alex S

ROCK-MI  85 27.39Schumacher, Lily A

ROCK-MI  86 29.08Gunderson, Madelyn M

ROCK-MI  87 29.44Bytwork, Rubie B

NKAT-MI  88 29.52Schmit, Emmaline J

EGRA-MI  79 29.81Schmidt, Maren L

EGRA-MI  810 30.21Coleman, Elouise M

EGRA-MI  811 30.87Kool, Colette A

EGRA-MI  812 31.83VanDyke, Harper K

ROCK-MI  813 33.32Lundberg, Emma J

EGRA-MI  714 33.54DenBoer, Leighton M

NKAT-MI  715 33.70Mata, Jade L

ROCK-MI  816 35.27Ramasamy, Adeline R

BC-MI  817 43.33Muir, Claire J

GKC-MI  818 45.19Austin, Coraline E

EGRA-MI  8--- DQLorenz, Annie M

EGRA-MI  5--- DQDenBoer, Piper C

EGRA-MI  8--- DQPresant, Sybil E

EGRA-MI  7--- DQPettijohn, Eloise L

MYST-MI  8--- DQMccormick, Kennedy A

GTBY-MI  8--- DQStewart, Millie R

Sea Bees-MI  7--- DQOake, Brooklyn L

Grand Rapids-MI  7--- DQRoskamp, Natalie F

MMA-MI  6--- DQKoganti, Kaira

 
Event 63  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  81 20.20Baker, Jack W

EGRA-MI  82 24.51Schneider, Hank W

WOSC-MI  83 27.38McCoy, William D

MMA-MI  84 28.95Bao, Ryan

MMA-MI  85 31.27Brunet, Luke A

EGRA-MI  66 35.01Russell, Wes S

GKC-MI  67 35.92Compton, Paulie A

EGRA-MI  78 36.73DeVries, Philo A

EGRA-MI  8--- DQWinterbottom, Maverick M

NKAT-MI  7--- DQKelly, Teddy

EGRA-MI  8--- DQTluczek, Luke W

GKC-MI  6--- DQGogan, Aidan G

EGRA-MI  8--- DQMcPheeters, Graham P

Grand Rapids-MI  8--- DQMoss, Silas L

 
Event 64  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 121 28.98Le, August B

BC-MI 122 29.77Visser, Austin D

BC-MI 123 29.82Roberts, Charlie M

BC-MI 124 31.12Martin, Braylon K

WMS-MI 115 32.17Schepers, Thomas A

Grand Rapids-MI 126 32.69Moss, Isaiah B

BC-MI 117 32.88Hill, Nolan W

BC-MI 128 33.19Nicholson, Evan A

Sea Bees-MI 119 33.27de la Foret, Asher

GKC-MI 1110 33.77Landers, Kenta

BC-MI 1111 34.36Nicholson, Noah J

HSC-MI 1212 34.40Frentz, Wesley L

MMA-MI 1213 34.98Wolfe, Thomas C

HEAT-MI 1214 35.00Corazza, Kevin D

HEAT-MI 1215 35.25Roberts, Breckon M

EGRA-MI 1216 35.91Hiser, Reid M

Grand Rapids-MI 1217 36.73Woods, Eli G
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 64  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 1118 36.92Goveas, Noel M

NKAT-MI 1219 37.88Witgen, Rylan T

MYST-MI 1220 38.07Burr, Josiah W

JAWS-MI 1221 38.29Parish, Carter R

EGRA-MI 1122 38.62Rice, Matthew B

BC-MI 11*23 38.63Bragagnini, Logan X

MYST-MI 12*23 38.63Zheng, Vincent

GKC-MI 1125 39.66Alles, Pavel A

ROCK-MI 1226 40.18VanOstenberg, VanOstenberg N

GKC-MI 1227 40.50Mayfield, Benny T

EGRA-MI 1228 41.36Brouwers, Finn M

MYST-MI 1229 41.65Kennison, Charlie O

EGRA-MI 1130 41.74Tanner, Caleb T

BC-MI 1131 42.07Renshaw, Parker R

BC-MI 1132 45.21Bukvic, Tarik A

MYST-MI 1233 47.70Celeskey, Corban D

GKC-MI 1234 49.67Tate, Jackson E

NKAT-MI 1235 49.87Bouwkamp, Ethan M

NKAT-MI 1236 52.95Mikowski, Dominic J

GKC-MI 1137 58.82Gonzalez Castillo, Bastian A

ROCK-MI 11--- DQSnable, Wyatt J

 
Event 65  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 31.60Roberts, Liesl A

WMS-MI  92 32.18Lauritzen, Meredith E

BC-MI  93 32.71McDowell, Cloe L

BC-MI  94 35.42Roberts, Maggie P

EGRA-MI 105 35.58Bozinoski, Filimena N

EGRA-MI  96 36.20Hiser, Rose F

EGRA-MI 107 36.39Lantz, Winnie J

EGRA-MI 108 36.85Gumina, Violet E

EGRA-MI 109 36.98Abraham, Allie A

BC-MI 1010 38.04Hullah, Sydney I

GKC-MI 1011 39.45Gogan, Natalie G

EGRA-MI 1012 41.67Russell, Adelyn K

EGRA-MI 1013 41.79Watson, Livy J

GKC-MI 1014 41.93Velez, Carmen M

HSC-MI 1015 43.83Larkin, Karina M

EGRA-MI 1016 43.92Ellis, Amelia G

NKAT-MI 1017 44.41Schmit, Sadie E

EGRA-MI 1018 44.57Muir, Lillian G

JAWS-MI 1019 45.27Prechtl, Vivian M

ROCK-MI 1020 45.59Ngo, Ahri E

NKAT-MI 1021 46.00Kring, Evie R

HEAT-MI  822 46.15Uhlig, Grace M

EGRA-MI  823 46.37Mercier, Rose E

GKC-MI 1024 46.84Tate, Isabelle E

EGRA-MI 1025 46.86Dekkenga, Alexandra L

HEAT-MI 1026 47.07Uhlig, Claire A

ROCK-MI  827 47.13Dondzila, Julia A

JAWS-MI  928 48.00Stoddard, Maddie A

EGRA-MI 1029 50.46Kooistra, Charlotte L

GTBY-MI 1030 50.69Flaska, Avery

NKAT-MI 1031 51.92Kelly, Rosie D

Sea Bees-MI 1032 53.67Schultz, Riley

GTBY-MI 1033 54.91Cooke, Charlotte E

MLA-MI  934 56.17St Aubin, Faye M

ROCK-MI 1035 58.40VanGessel, Sadie E

ROCK-MI 1036 58.45Osburn, Emilia M

Grand Rapids-MI  937 58.59Peterson, Violet L

GKC-MI  938 59.38Ossenheimer, Nora H

EGRA-MI 1039 59.67Lorenz, Claire A

Grand Rapids-MI  940 1:03.04Merida Robles, Sofie A

ROCK-MI  941 1:10.88Klukowski, Kennedy G

MYST-MI 10--- DQThrower, Clara E

MYST-MI  9--- DQAchterhoff, Emily K

EGRA-MI 10--- DQDeVries, Elsie C

ROCK-MI 10--- DQNorton, Zoe D

GKC-MI  8--- DQAustin, Coraline E

 
Event 66  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI  91 32.04VanWoerkom, Luke H

EGRA-MI 102 32.18Vollmer, Everett S

Grand Rapids-MI 103 36.19Moss, Judah M

EGRA-MI 104 38.07Messink, Graham O

EGRA-MI 105 38.73McCall, Ryan A

MLA-MI  96 39.13Vaiana, Owen D

EGRA-MI  97 41.31Weaver, Matty B

EGRA-MI  88 42.28Abraham, CJ J

BC-MI 109 42.74Kostelnik, Lucas C

BC-MI 1010 43.41Foster, Charlie R

BC-MI 1011 44.47Lininger, Charlie D

EGRA-MI  912 45.89Baker, Bennett M

EGRA-MI  913 48.04Hiller, Peyton R

GKC-MI  914 49.98Richardson, Devin A

NKAT-MI  815 50.45Grimes, Finn M

EGRA-MI 1016 50.93Burdick, George W

EGRA-MI  917 51.03Millward, Noah J

EGRA-MI  918 52.78Urmonjonov, Joseph A

HSC-MI  919 53.17Springborn, Yul A

HEAT-MI 1020 53.86Butler, Will M

EGRA-MI 1021 53.91Luoma, Calvin J

MYST-MI 1022 54.44Schmiedeknecht, Evan P

SCS-MI 1023 55.10Ward, Mike J

EGRA-MI 1024 56.66Hancart, Charlie E

ROCK-MI 1025 56.69Miller, Jude J

GTBY-MI 1026 1:01.10Knoke, Jayce A

MYST-MI 1027 1:12.35Dawson, Liam J

MYST-MI  928 1:34.01Valim, Mateo R

BC-MI  9--- DQJung, Jayden H

GKC-MI 10--- DQPorter, Adair J

 
Event 67  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 121 2:26.50Martin, Andrew D

 
Event 68  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 2:13.88Roberts, Liesl A
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 68  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI  92 2:22.81Lauritzen, Meredith E

EGRA-MI 103 2:28.02Sall, Hayden A

BC-MI  94 2:34.56Roberts, Maggie P

NKAT-MI 105 2:37.22Grimes, Jo B

EGRA-MI 106 2:38.02Bozinoski, Filimena N

EGRA-MI 107 2:39.27Gumina, Violet E

EGRA-MI 108 2:39.58Clark, Addy R

GKC-MI 109 2:41.66Velez, Carmen M

EGRA-MI 1010 2:42.74Lantz, Winnie J

ROCK-MI 1011 2:44.34Bytwork, Elia M

GKC-MI  912 2:46.22Welser, Ellie T

EGRA-MI  813 2:47.46Mercier, Rose E

EGRA-MI  914 2:47.92Russell, Gretta J

Grand Rapids-MI  915 2:49.13Roskamp, Addison G

SCS-MI  916 2:49.56Ottinger, Adaline E

GKC-MI 1017 2:50.16Gogan, Natalie G

EGRA-MI 1018 2:52.39Brede, Mary C

HEAT-MI 1019 2:55.80Uhlig, Claire A

GTBY-MI 1020 2:56.62Flaska, Avery

Grand Rapids-MI  921 2:57.91Sawyer, AnnaBelle K

EGRA-MI  922 2:57.98Hiser, Rose F

GKC-MI  923 2:58.07Weishaar, Nora J

EGRA-MI  924 2:58.31Eklund, Bailey M

HSC-MI 1025 2:59.64Larkin, Karina M

JAWS-MI 1026 3:03.14Mason, Leah A

ROCK-MI 1027 3:09.51Ngo, Ahri E

NKAT-MI 1028 3:12.32Kelly, Rosie D

GKC-MI 1029 3:14.11Tate, Isabelle E

EGRA-MI  830 3:15.52Kool, Colette A

EGRA-MI  931 3:16.75Humphrey, Charlotte G

EGRA-MI 1032 3:19.89Dekkenga, Alexandra L

EGRA-MI  933 3:21.60Phillips, Claire E

EGRA-MI  834 3:21.88Foster, Grace A

EGRA-MI  835 3:24.34Watson, Alex S

MYST-MI 1036 3:26.39Sandee, Cadi B

ROCK-MI  837 3:27.44Bytwork, Rubie B

GTBY-MI  938 3:32.82Swinning, Charlotte M

EGRA-MI 1039 3:33.32Pospisek, Zoe L

EGRA-MI  940 3:36.02Shattuck, Marai T

ROCK-MI 1041 3:36.86Marn, Sage E

EGRA-MI 1042 3:39.46DeVries, Elsie C

ROCK-MI  843 3:49.35Lundberg, Emma J

EGRA-MI  944 3:56.87Lewandoski, Evelyn J

EGRA-MI  945 4:03.26Jansen, Abigail F

EGRA-MI  946 4:12.71Jansen, Olive E

 
Event 69  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 2:16.65Gillis, Brooks B

BC-MI  92 2:32.76VanWoerkom, Luke H

Grand Rapids-MI 103 2:41.38Moss, Judah M

BC-MI 104 2:45.20Foster, Charlie R

EGRA-MI 105 2:46.72Mercier, Leo J

EGRA-MI 106 2:47.01McCall, Ryan A

BC-MI 107 2:48.60Visser, Keaton J

EGRA-MI  98 2:49.29Weaver, Matty B

EGRA-MI 109 2:49.73Kimball, Charles B

BC-MI 1010 2:52.79Lininger, Charlie D

EGRA-MI  911 2:58.00Hiller, Peyton R

EGRA-MI 1012 3:01.70Burdick, George W

EGRA-MI  913 3:03.91Urmonjonov, Joseph A

EGRA-MI  814 3:04.73Schneider, Hank W

BC-MI 1015 3:06.23Kostelnik, Lucas C

EGRA-MI  916 3:07.80Gallagher, Joseph H

EGRA-MI 1017 3:07.94Hooks, Bennett L

EGRA-MI  818 3:11.80McPheeters, Graham P

GKC-MI  919 3:14.56Richardson, Devin A

EGRA-MI  920 3:17.11Wright, Jack L

EGRA-MI  921 3:20.42Kanitz, Caden S

EGRA-MI  922 3:32.32Romaneschi, Lukas F

EGRA-MI 1023 3:34.61Hancart, Charlie E

MYST-MI 1024 3:48.10Dawson, Liam J

EGRA-MI  925 4:24.73Irwin, Grayson H

 
Event 70  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 121 2:04.47Martin, Andrew D

BC-MI 122 2:06.23Roberts, Charlie M

EGRA-MI 123 2:07.29Bombery, Ian F

SCS-MI 124 2:10.58Jensen-Abbott, Charlie G

BC-MI 125 2:13.72Visser, Austin D

HEAT-MI 126 2:14.82Roberts, Breckon M

MLA-MI 117 2:15.92Vaiana, Hudson C

BC-MI 128 2:17.49Casto, Levi L

Grand Rapids-MI 129 2:17.99Moss, Isaiah B

BC-MI 1210 2:19.37Martin, Braylon K

Grand Rapids-MI 1211 2:19.93Spry, Elliott M

BC-MI 1212 2:22.12Nicholson, Evan A

Grand Rapids-MI 1113 2:22.58Austin, Elliott S

WMS-MI 1114 2:22.82Schepers, Thomas A

Sea Bees-MI 1115 2:22.89de la Foret, Asher

EGRA-MI 1116 2:23.85Humphrey, Ben R

EGRA-MI 1217 2:25.67Gorman, Fletcher F

GTBY-MI 1218 2:25.75Clifford, Adam J

BC-MI 1119 2:25.80Hill, Nolan W

HEAT-MI 1220 2:26.14Corazza, Kevin D

MYST-MI 1221 2:33.02Burr, Josiah W

MLA-MI 1122 2:33.15Shoemaker, Jay T

HSC-MI 12*23 2:37.16Frentz, Wesley L

MMA-MI 11*23 2:37.16Schafer, Steve M

EGRA-MI 1125 2:37.46Mercier, Christian D

Grand Rapids-MI 1126 2:37.77Roskamp, Easton S

Grand Rapids-MI 1227 2:38.03Truax, Braeden C

EGRA-MI 1228 2:39.11Brouwers, Finn M

BC-MI 1129 2:39.40Goveas, Noel M

GKC-MI 1230 2:41.25Tate, Jackson E

ROCK-MI 1231 2:41.38Gunderson, Cooper M

EGRA-MI 1232 2:44.11Hiser, Reid M

NKAT-MI 1133 2:45.42Tagliati Alcantara, Lorenzo

EGRA-MI 1134 2:47.55Truman, Bennett K
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 70  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 1235 2:47.85Booth, Liam C

GKC-MI 1236 2:52.22Mayfield, Benny T

EGRA-MI 1237 2:53.32Vorac, Wesley A

MYST-MI 1238 2:53.35Valim, Marcos Valim R

Grand Rapids-MI 1239 2:56.41Krivoy, Ari M

NKAT-MI 1240 3:01.79Bouwkamp, Ethan M

WMS-MI 1141 3:05.10Zapata, Joaquin N

ROCK-MI 1242 3:07.55Schumacher, Luke J

ROCK-MI 1143 3:15.51Denney, Aiden J

 
Event 71  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:25.29EGRA-MI

1) Watson, Livy J 10 2) Sall, Hayden A 10

3) Clark, Addy R 10 4) Abraham, Allie A 10

A2 2:26.08BC-MI

1) Roberts, Liesl A 10 2) McDowell, Cloe L 9

3) Roberts, Maggie P 9 4) Rop, Maddie M 10

B3 2:36.08EGRA-MI

1) Gumina, Violet E 10 2) Bozinoski, Filimena N 10

3) Lantz, Winnie J 10 4) Hiser, Rose F 9

A4 2:41.29GKC-MI

1) Welser, Ellie T 9 2) Velez, Carmen M 10

3) Gogan, Natalie G 10 4) Weishaar, Nora J 9

A5 2:50.32Grand Rapids-MI

1) Sawyer, AnnaBelle K 9 2) Merida Robles, Sofie A 9

3) Roskamp, Addison G 9 4) Peterson, Violet L 9

D6 2:56.73EGRA-MI

1) Muir, Lillian G 10 2) Brede, Mary C 10

3) Dekkenga, Alexandra L 10 4) Russell, Adelyn K 10

C7 2:58.76EGRA-MI

1) Ellis, Amelia G 10 2) Russell, Gretta J 9

3) Kooistra, Charlotte L 10 4) Mercier, Rose E 8

A8 2:59.10NKAT-MI

1) Kelly, Rosie D 10 2) Grimes, Jo B 10

3) Kring, Evie R 10 4) Mata, Jade L 7

A9 3:01.59ROCK-MI

1) Norton, Zoe D 10 2) Bytwork, Elia M 10

3) Ngo, Ahri E 10 4) Dondzila, Julia A 8

B10 3:29.63ROCK-MI

1) Bytwork, Rubie B 8 2) Marn, Sage E 10

3) Osburn, Emilia M 10 4) Lundberg, Emma J 8

C--- DQROCK-MI

1) Gunderson, Madelyn M 8 2) Hoock, Edyth L 9

3) Klukowski, Kennedy G 9 4) VanGessel, Sadie E 10

 
Event 72  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.43EGRA-MI

1) Messink, Graham O 10 2) Gies, Elliott J 10

3) Vollmer, Everett S 10 4) McCall, Ryan A 10

A2 2:24.80BC-MI

1) Gillis, Brooks B 10 2) Foster, Charlie R 10

3) VanWoerkom, Luke H 9 4) Visser, Keaton J 10

B3 2:42.01EGRA-MI

1) Mercier, Leo J 10 2) Baker, Jack W 8

3) Weaver, Matty B 9 4) Baker, Bennett M 9

A4 4:17.66GKC-MI

1) Porter, Adair J 10 2) Richardson, Devin A 9

3) Jones, Avery V 10 4) Compton, Paulie A 6

 
Event 73  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.49BC-MI

1) Visser, Austin D 12 2) Roberts, Charlie M 12

3) Martin, Braylon K 12 4) Nicholson, Evan A 12

B2 2:14.99BC-MI

1) Casto, Levi L 12 2) Nicholson, Noah J 11

3) Hill, Nolan W 11 4) Bragagnini, Logan X 11

A3 2:15.51Grand Rapids-MI

1) Spry, Elliott M 12 2) Moss, Isaiah B 12

3) Austin, Elliott S 11 4) Truax, Braeden C 12

A4 2:17.14EGRA-MI

1) Brouwers, Finn M 12 2) Humphrey, Ben R 11

3) Rice, Matthew B 11 4) Bombery, Ian F 12

A5 2:25.55GKC-MI

1) Alles, Pavel A 11 2) Spettel, Kole M 11

3) Martin, Andrew D 12 4) Landers, Kenta 11

A6 2:48.06NKAT-MI

1) Witgen, Rylan T 12 2) Mikowski, Dominic J 12

3) Tagliati Alcantara, Lorenzo 11 4) Bouwkamp, Ethan M 12

B--- DQEGRA-MI

1) Booth, Liam C 12 2) Tanner, Caleb T 11

3) Hiser, Reid M 12 4) Gorman, Fletcher F 12

 
Event 74  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 181 5:03.67Amaro, Ariana M

GKC-MI 172 5:11.37Dinehart, Elise I

GKC-MI 173 5:16.08Smith, Ava A

GKC-MI 144 5:17.39Amaro, Andrea M

MLA-MI 145 5:18.07Meyer, Lauren M

Sea Bees-MI 166 5:28.54Fast, Malia K

WMS-MI 157 5:28.70Butler, Bri M

GKC-MI 148 5:29.85Vanheest, Sophia R

SCS-MI 159 5:46.15Slayton, Myla R

SCS-MI 1510 5:48.71Walsh, Winter S

WMS-MI 1311 5:58.81Sanchez, Allie R

Grand Rapids-MI 1512 6:02.39Klein, Lily C

MMA-MI 1613 6:03.94Thompson, Meagan

EGRA-MI 1314 6:07.37Rood, Phalen E

SCS-MI 1615 6:12.26Lucero, Camryn A

EGRA-MI 1316 6:16.14Clark, Aria F

GKC-MI 1417 6:16.33Moxley, Amelia G

NKAT-MI 1318 6:16.58Carlson, Eve

MLA-MI 1319 6:18.96St Aubin, Ellee J

WOSC-MI 1420 6:21.68Van Timmeren, Brynn J

WOSC-MI 1321 6:24.34VanPopering, Ruby S

HSC-MI 1322 6:30.42Crook, Caroline E

ROCK-MI 1423 6:35.37Phillips, Ellie G

MMA-MI 1124 7:45.98LaFeve, Ada M
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 74  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 14--- XDFSSawyer, Cora R

 
Event 75  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 141 4:49.30Feenstra, Bo R

GKC-MI 132 4:53.05Musa, Frederick E

GKC-MI 143 4:55.42Martin, Elijah J

GKC-MI 184 5:03.04Ganesh, Vignesh

GKC-MI 155 5:03.82Price, A.J. J

GKC-MI 156 5:03.88Agostinelli, Nicholas M

HSC-MI 167 5:04.11Crook, Owen F

MLA-MI 148 5:14.82Ledesma, Ozzy A

MLA-MI 139 5:18.38Beauch, Bryson J

MMA-MI 1310 5:28.98Gebhard, Jackson E

NKAT-MI 1511 5:30.74Button, Talan J

ROCK-MI 1312 5:37.39Roder, Charlie A

EGRA-MI 1413 5:42.12Beach, Henry T

MMA-MI 1514 5:43.49Conroy, James B

GTBY-MI 1615 5:49.05Rae, Camdyn

MMA-MI 1416 5:52.50Usher, Anderson S

BC-MI 1417 6:11.00McDowell, Clay J

GTBY-MI 1418 6:12.52Bilacic, Evan R

MMA-MI 1219 6:28.28Wolfe, Thomas C

GKC-MI 1120 6:42.45Landers, Kenta

GKC-MI 1121 6:49.73Alles, Pavel A

NKAT-MI 1222 6:50.64Witgen, Rylan T

MLA-MI  923 7:00.03Vaiana, Owen D

NKAT-MI 1224 7:34.89Mikowski, Dominic J

NKAT-MI  825 8:44.51Grimes, Finn M

 
Event 76  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 121 1:59.54Lauritzen, Clara A

MLA-MI 122 2:05.82Umstead, Violet M

GKC-MI 123 2:07.93Compton, Nessy L

EGRA-MI 124 2:08.72Massie, Marin A

MLA-MI 125 2:12.39Bello, Lina M

BC-MI 116 2:12.96Rudlaff, Emma O

EGRA-MI 117 2:14.51Davis, Olivia R

GKC-MI 128 2:15.93Weishaar, Olivia K

GKC-MI 129 2:16.47Compton, Rowan E

EGRA-MI 1210 2:16.72Messink, Petra V

WMS-MI 1211 2:16.77Greene, Bryna M

ROCK-MI 1112 2:17.46Dondzila, Emma F

MLA-MI 1213 2:18.15Maloney, Claudia E

HSC-MI 1214 2:18.88Springborn, Alana M

MMA-MI 1215 2:19.20Musser, Emily R

GTBY-MI 1216 2:20.83Marzonie, Quinn M

GKC-MI 1217 2:23.01Shahwan, Sabreen D

MLA-MI 1218 2:23.43Tiefenbach, Finnley K

EGRA-MI 1219 2:23.66Becker, Solana R

MLA-MI 1220 2:24.44Germain, Gabba R

EGRA-MI 1121 2:24.85McDonough, Mollie C

Grand Rapids-MI 1222 2:26.42Ellis, Alivia R

MLA-MI 1223 2:27.99Bradd, Emory A

EGRA-MI 1224 2:32.50DeVries, Livi J

EGRA-MI 1125 2:33.81McPheeters, Ellery K

Grand Rapids-MI 1126 2:35.57Schamper, Wren C

MLA-MI 1127 2:35.97Glick, Maddie R

GKC-MI 1228 2:37.45Ossenheimer, Harper N

Grand Rapids-MI 1229 2:38.19Colago, Beatrice M

GKC-MI 1230 2:38.89Gogan, Linnea A

SCS-MI 1131 2:42.65Dutkiewicz, Hayley L

ROCK-MI 1132 2:43.34Rockafellow, Evelyn G

NKAT-MI 1133 2:43.60Diehl, Olivia S

JAWS-MI 1134 2:44.51Fisher, Vera M

MLA-MI 1135 2:44.96Plotkin, Marie

MMA-MI 1236 2:45.10Thompson, Dylan A

ROCK-MI 1137 2:45.73Keefe, Piper R

WMS-MI 1138 2:46.96Troeger, Elliana

MLA-MI 1139 2:47.63Jones, Hadley J

MMA-MI 1140 3:06.43Clutten, Natalie M

EGRA-MI 1141 3:25.75Urmonjonova, Abby/Asliya

 
Event 77  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 181 1:54.32Amaro, Ariana M

SCS-MI 142 1:55.79Reedy, Cailyn L

MLA-MI 143 1:56.18Meyer, Lauren M

WMS-MI 154 1:57.50Lauritzen, Natalie D

GKC-MI 175 1:58.79Dinehart, Elise I

GKC-MI 176 1:58.87Smith, Ava A

GKC-MI 147 1:59.64Amaro, Andrea M

MMA-MI 158 2:00.46O'Brien, Mackenzie E

Sea Bees-MI 169 2:01.51Fast, Malia K

SCS-MI 1610 2:02.51Laupp, Ella S

HSC-MI 1611 2:03.40Wiers, Addy K

GKC-MI 1412 2:06.05Vanheest, Sophia R

Grand Rapids-MI 1413 2:06.78Moss, Suriaya F

WMS-MI 1714 2:06.87Schepers, Ava F

SCS-MI 1415 2:07.02LeVeck, Allanah L

MLA-MI 1316 2:07.23Tountas, Rachel W

BC-MI 1617 2:07.97Ernst, Charlotte J

BC-MI 1418 2:07.98Torralva, Saydee R

MLA-MI 1319 2:09.17Langeland, Reese L

Grand Rapids-MI 1320 2:09.42Merida Robles, Stefanie A

SCS-MI 1321 2:09.79O'Rourke, Cora R

Grand Rapids-MI 1422 2:10.69Morris, Caitlyn G

GKC-MI 1423 2:10.79Shahwan, Jennine D

HEAT-MI 1424 2:10.86VanEerden, Ella D

BC-MI 1525 2:11.66Bukvic, Aaliyah K

NKAT-MI 1326 2:11.67Talsma, Ivy L

Grand Rapids-MI 1527 2:12.11Klein, Lily C

Sea Bees-MI 1428 2:12.68Tuckowski, Maggie

Grand Rapids-MI 1429 2:13.13Sawyer, Cora R

MLA-MI 1430 2:13.73Nienhuis, Tessa F

NKAT-MI 1431 2:15.90Robertson, Scarlett K

MMA-MI 1432 2:16.16Murray, Lizzy J

EGRA-MI 1333 2:16.37Rood, Phalen E

Sea Bees-MI 1034 2:16.95Tuckowski, Molly C
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 77  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HEAT-MI 1335 2:16.98Manshaem, Grace E

WMS-MI 1336 2:17.07Sanchez, Allie R

SCS-MI 1437 2:17.25Dutkiewicz, Ella M

HSC-MI 1738 2:18.49Pawlick, Ava E

SCS-MI 1439 2:19.44Dutkiewicz, Taylor S

ROCK-MI 1340 2:20.31Viau, Mackenzie R

WOSC-MI 1441 2:21.42Van Timmeren, Brynn J

WOSC-MI 1642 2:21.75Nobert, Brooklyn E

GKC-MI 1443 2:23.92Moxley, Amelia G

ROCK-MI 1344 2:25.57Sonneveldt, Emma M

SCS-MI 1045 2:25.68Malone, Aspen R

MMA-MI 1346 2:26.08Uppala, Nidhi

BC-MI 1547 2:26.18Moerdyke, Lillian G

JAWS-MI 1348 2:26.90Fisher, Nora L

GKC-MI 1449 2:27.02Velez, Natalie M

HSC-MI 1450 2:27.57Ford, Parker M

SCS-MI 1651 2:28.12Lucero, Camryn A

HSC-MI 1652 2:29.12Opie, Ella J

Sea Bees-MI 1053 2:30.77Klint, Pepper L

MMA-MI 1354 2:33.42Schafer, Olive M

HSC-MI 1655 2:34.08Meisel, Greta E

BC-MI 1556 2:35.41Wiltrakis, Leah J

GTBY-MI 1657 2:36.67Sessions, Audrey R

Grand Rapids-MI 1558 2:40.67Le, Anne N

JAWS-MI 1659 2:41.43Kloostra, Emma E

SCS-MI 1460 2:41.86Malone, Wren E

MMA-MI  961 2:49.62Fish, Winnie J

ROCK-MI 1362 2:50.27Miller, Hadley R

MYST-MI 1363 3:32.62Jerome, Emily J

MMA-MI 1364 3:42.73Paranjape, Megha P

NKAT-MI 13--- DFSCarlson, Eve

 
Event 78  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 181 1:45.24Kupka, Casey M

GKC-MI 182 1:48.98Ganesh, Vignesh

GKC-MI 133 1:49.75Musa, Frederick E

WMS-MI 144 1:49.82Feenstra, Bo R

MLA-MI 145 1:53.43Ledesma, Ozzy A

EGRA-MI 166 1:53.63Carton, James S

Grand Rapids-MI 137 1:54.35Jacques, Cormac I

GKC-MI 158 1:54.37Price, A.J. J

WMS-MI 139 1:56.65DenHerder, Baize L

HEAT-MI 1410 1:56.71Berry, Andrew M

GKC-MI 1511 1:57.18Agostinelli, Nicholas M

NKAT-MI 1412 2:00.90Seitz, Nickolas E

MLA-MI 1313 2:02.07Shuck, Tristan B

MLA-MI 1314 2:02.10Beauch, Bryson J

MMA-MI 1515 2:02.87Latimer, Aiden R

WOSC-MI 1316 2:03.01Ernst, Jimmy J

Grand Rapids-MI 1517 2:03.93Roskamp, Cody J

WMS-MI 1418 2:04.63deVries, Brayden J

EGRA-MI 1419 2:04.70Beach, Henry T

MYST-MI 1720 2:05.42Sanchez, Santi A

MMA-MI 1521 2:07.14Conroy, James B

GTBY-MI 1622 2:07.46Veeser, Nathan M

NKAT-MI 1523 2:07.73Lake, Graedon T

Sea Bees-MI 1724 2:07.99Nash, Peter D

BC-MI 1425 2:08.75Hill, Lucas S

EGRA-MI 1526 2:09.29Schaap, Ike D

HSC-MI 1627 2:09.73Sterling, Zavier M

HEAT-MI 1428 2:10.45VanEerden, Eli J

GKC-MI 1329 2:10.72Rietdyk, Jack D

SCS-MI 1330 2:12.61Flermoen, Grant M

HEAT-MI 1331 2:13.77Maxwell, Alex J

HSC-MI 1632 2:13.97Frentz, Griffin E

HEAT-MI 1433 2:14.46Workman, Jager T

GTBY-MI 1434 2:14.66Bilacic, Evan R

MYST-MI 1335 2:15.81Chen, Noah

Sea Bees-MI 1336 2:16.12Nofs, Caleb

WMS-MI 1337 2:16.49Barkel, Levi D

Sea Bees-MI 1538 2:16.86Klint, Waylon A

GTBY-MI 1539 2:17.89Mekkes, Garrett C

EGRA-MI 1340 2:18.35Kimball, Walter P

WOSC-MI 1341 2:19.00Dykstra, Sam B

SCS-MI 1242 2:19.94Malone, Noah E

GKC-MI 1443 2:20.24Alibasic, Nur I

MYST-MI 1444 2:21.83Zheng, Isaac

GTBY-MI 1345 2:31.28Veeser, Nolan J

Grand Rapids-MI 1346 2:38.07Dueweke, Lucas R

MMA-MI 1347 2:45.51Clutten, Noah M

MYST-MI 1348 2:57.32Anderson, Grayson G

MYST-MI 1149 2:58.22Anderson, Branson G

MMA-MI 1450 3:00.88Wolfe, Henry L

Calvin-MI 12--- DFSUrquhart, Wesley

 
Event 79  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 121 25.56Lauritzen, Clara A

HEAT-MI 122 26.72DeWitte, Claire E

MLA-MI 123 27.27Umstead, Violet M

MLA-MI 124 27.66Kintigh, Ella E

BC-MI 115 27.67Ritsema, Laikin J

MMA-MI 126 27.78Musser, Emily R

MLA-MI 127 27.85Bello, Lina M

Grand Rapids-MI 128 28.07Smith, Ana R

BC-MI 129 28.11Gresham, Alayna J

EGRA-MI 1210 28.31Messink, Petra V

BC-MI 1211 28.48Gaylord, Isla D

GTBY-MI 12*12 28.58Marzonie, Quinn M

NKAT-MI 12*12 28.58Kading, Audrey M

MMA-MI 1114 28.69Fish, Collins E

GTBY-MI 1215 28.70Marzonie, Finley A

WMS-MI 1216 28.79Greene, Bryna M

MMA-MI 1117 28.87Ke, Norah H

EGRA-MI 1218 28.90Kanitz, Elliot R

BC-MI 1119 29.18Rudlaff, Emma O

EGRA-MI 1220 29.27McCall, Natalie K

EGRA-MI 1221 29.28Urmonjonova, Rakhima A

MLA-MI 12*22 29.30Maloney, Claudia E



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:18 PM  12/10/2025  Page 34

EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 79  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 12*22 29.30Peterson, Amelia R

GKC-MI 1224 29.34Weishaar, Olivia K

EGRA-MI 1125 29.35Davis, Olivia R

EGRA-MI 1126 29.43Beach, Annabelle G

MLA-MI 1227 29.48Bradd, Emory A

HSC-MI 1228 29.55Springborn, Alana M

ROCK-MI 1129 29.70Dondzila, Emma F

GTBY-MI 1230 29.72Arnold, Leiann J

GTBY-MI 1231 29.75Martin, Emma G

MLA-MI 1232 29.90Tiefenbach, Finnley K

EGRA-MI 1233 30.04Park, Sabrina S

EGRA-MI 1134 30.15McDonough, Mollie C

ROCK-MI 1135 30.27Dondzila, Charlotte R

GTBY-MI 1236 30.29Schaub, Hattie S

GKC-MI 1237 30.49Shahwan, Sabreen D

EGRA-MI 1238 30.63Becker, Solana R

GTBY-MI 1239 30.70Schaub, Sophia R

EGRA-MI 12*40 30.76Robinson, Amelia M

EGRA-MI 11*40 30.76Hagler, Zayla K

Grand Rapids-MI 1242 31.07Ellis, Alivia R

EGRA-MI 1143 31.59McPheeters, Ellery K

MLA-MI 1144 31.70Glick, Maddie R

Grand Rapids-MI 1145 32.07Schamper, Wren C

EGRA-MI 1146 32.28Gumina, Vivian I

HEAT-MI 1247 32.47Butler, Josie M

BC-MI 1148 32.55Ebels, Gabby L

ROCK-MI 1149 32.62Keefe, Piper R

HSC-MI 1250 32.75Negley, Sadie M

EGRA-MI 1151 33.18Perez, Leilah A

NKAT-MI 1152 33.27Diehl, Olivia S

GKC-MI 1253 33.35Gogan, Linnea A

EGRA-MI 1254 33.92Fackler, Ella R

BC-MI 1155 34.05Bouma, Molli B

GKC-MI 1256 34.34Ossenheimer, Harper N

EGRA-MI 1157 35.58Thayer, Zoey R

EGRA-MI 1158 35.59Jansen, Anna J

MYST-MI 1259 35.87Mui, Chloe

HEAT-MI 1160 36.61Bekius, Madi C

MLA-MI 1161 37.26Wimpee, Nina M

Sea Bees-MI 1162 37.52Klint, Lexi L

EGRA-MI 1163 38.40Singer, Claire A

MMA-MI 1164 38.99Clutten, Natalie M

ROCK-MI 1165 40.31Goralski, Emma E

MYST-MI 1166 40.78Davidson, Peyton E

MYST-MI 1267 40.98Brooks, Maralyn C

GKC-MI 1168 41.59Steensma, Sophia E

GKC-MI 1169 42.73Austin, Emilia P

EGRA-MI 1170 44.52Urmonjonova, Abby/Asliya

JAWS-MI 1171 45.04Milito, Eliora P

Sea Bees-MI 1272 45.81Nofs, Taylor

EGRA-MI 11--- DFSHughes, Jane L

 
Event 80  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 151 58.58Lauritzen, Natalie D

MLA-MI 142 59.41Meyer, Lauren M

GKC-MI 173 1:01.05Smith, Ava A

SCS-MI 144 1:03.45LeVeck, Allanah L

NKAT-MI 135 1:03.79Walt, Natalie G

GKC-MI 146 1:04.30Vanheest, Sophia R

WMS-MI 157 1:05.16Butler, Bri M

MLA-MI 148 1:05.50Nienhuis, Tessa F

WMS-MI 179 1:06.42Schepers, Ava F

SCS-MI 1510 1:06.54Walsh, Winter S

BC-MI 1511 1:06.58Bukvic, Aaliyah K

SCS-MI 1612 1:06.83Laupp, Ella S

EGRA-MI 1313 1:06.87Adloff, Harper K

HSC-MI 1614 1:06.89Wiers, Addy K

Grand Rapids-MI 1415 1:07.25Morris, Caitlyn G

BC-MI 1616 1:07.45Ernst, Charlotte J

Sea Bees-MI 1417 1:08.25Tuckowski, Maggie

EGRA-MI 1318 1:08.40Stewart, Hannah B

MLA-MI 1419 1:09.43Wimpee, Klara J

NKAT-MI 1420 1:09.54Robertson, Scarlett K

SCS-MI 1521 1:09.61Slayton, Myla R

SCS-MI 14*22 1:09.72Dutkiewicz, Taylor S

HEAT-MI 14*22 1:09.72VanEerden, Ella D

Grand Rapids-MI 18*24 1:10.00Roskamp, Emily R

Sea Bees-MI 16*24 1:10.00Fast, Malia K

ROCK-MI 1326 1:10.42Sonneveldt, Emma M

NKAT-MI 13*27 1:10.68Talsma, Ivy L

Sea Bees-MI 10*27 1:10.68Tuckowski, Molly C

BC-MI 1329 1:10.84Gillis, Kinley K

Grand Rapids-MI 1330 1:11.16Merida Robles, Stefanie A

MLA-MI 1331 1:11.36Langeland, Reese L

EGRA-MI 1332 1:12.72Clark, Aria F

EGRA-MI 1333 1:12.82Wiseman, Meredith A

WMS-MI 1634 1:13.73Greene, Mady A

WOSC-MI 1435 1:13.85Van Timmeren, Brynn J

MMA-MI 1436 1:14.01Carlson, Edyn R

MYST-MI 1637 1:14.61Bazzett, Alexis M

MMA-MI 1338 1:14.90Gebhard, Lilly F

EGRA-MI 1339 1:15.07Rood, Phalen E

HSC-MI 1640 1:15.34Opie, Ella J

EGRA-MI 1341 1:15.37Irwin, Avery E

MYST-MI 1342 1:15.66Liu, Sophia

HSC-MI 1343 1:15.73Crook, Caroline E

MLA-MI 13*44 1:16.42St Aubin, Ellee J

GKC-MI 14*44 1:16.42Moxley, Amelia G

BC-MI 15*46 1:16.66Moerdyke, Lillian G

JAWS-MI 15*46 1:16.66Fisher, Ella M

HEAT-MI 1348 1:17.40Manshaem, Grace E

Sea Bees-MI 1049 1:17.70Klint, Pepper L

HSC-MI 1750 1:17.73Pawlick, Ava E

HSC-MI 1351 1:17.76Wedge, Claire J

JAWS-MI 1652 1:18.02Kloostra, Emma E

SCS-MI 1053 1:19.13Malone, Aspen R
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 80  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 1354 1:19.40Gray, Evie W

MMA-MI 1355 1:19.80Uppala, Nidhi

HSC-MI 1756 1:20.03Shuman, Amelia L

HSC-MI 1657 1:20.16Grossi, Olive C

HSC-MI 1458 1:20.66Ford, Parker M

SCS-MI 1659 1:21.12Lucero, Camryn A

HSC-MI 1360 1:21.60Meisel, Elsa M

GKC-MI 1461 1:22.81Velez, Natalie M

WMS-MI 1462 1:23.13Troeger, Cammie F

ROCK-MI 1363 1:24.76Miller, Hadley R

MMA-MI 1364 1:25.47Schafer, Olive M

Grand Rapids-MI 1365 1:25.49Lacey, Gabriella P

SCS-MI 1466 1:26.02Malone, Wren E

MMA-MI 1467 1:29.61Amendt, Claire E

MMA-MI  968 1:32.87Fish, Winnie J

MMA-MI 1369 1:48.09Paranjape, Megha P

MYST-MI 1370 1:56.36Jerome, Emily J

Sea Bees-MI 1271 1:59.99Nofs, Taylor

JAWS-MI 1172 2:06.83Milito, Eliora P

 
Event 81  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JAWS-MI 151 55.60Minnema, Isaac J

HSC-MI 162 56.50Crook, Owen F

GKC-MI 133 56.85Musa, Frederick E

GTBY-MI 174 58.14Palacpac, Jonathan R

EGRA-MI 165 58.62Carton, James S

GKC-MI 146 58.67Martin, Elijah J

MLA-MI 147 59.13Ledesma, Ozzy A

HEAT-MI 148 59.32Berry, Andrew M

GTBY-MI 159 1:00.53Rapson, Alex M

MYST-MI 1610 1:01.23Kunnen, Ben S

NKAT-MI 1511 1:02.18Button, Talan J

Grand Rapids-MI 1312 1:02.90Jacques, Cormac I

GTBY-MI 1613 1:03.84Rae, Camdyn

NKAT-MI 1314 1:04.78Kujala, Will B

WOSC-MI 1315 1:04.97Bos, Evan E

WMS-MI 1416 1:05.38deVries, Brayden J

MLA-MI 1317 1:05.63Shuck, Tristan B

MMA-MI 1518 1:06.09Latimer, Aiden R

HSC-MI 1619 1:06.88Frentz, Jack P

Sea Bees-MI 1720 1:07.56Nash, Peter D

MMA-MI 1421 1:08.64Usher, Anderson S

EGRA-MI 1522 1:08.65Schaap, Ike D

EGRA-MI 1423 1:08.76Jansen, Stephen L

NKAT-MI 1524 1:08.84Lake, Graedon T

EGRA-MI 1325 1:09.89Kimball, Walter P

HEAT-MI 1426 1:09.93DeWitte, Weston J

HSC-MI 1627 1:10.08Sterling, Zavier M

GKC-MI 1428 1:11.03Alibasic, Nur I

HEAT-MI 1329 1:11.25Maxwell, Alex J

SCS-MI 1230 1:12.12Malone, Noah E

GKC-MI 1331 1:12.61Rietdyk, Jack D

HSC-MI 1732 1:13.07Wedge, Rob S

GTBY-MI 1633 1:13.40Veeser, Nathan M

EGRA-MI 1334 1:13.71Spencer, Grant J

WOSC-MI 1335 1:14.38Bowyer, Nathan J

NKAT-MI 1336 1:16.54Walt, Noah G

GTBY-MI 1537 1:17.00Mekkes, Garrett C

WMS-MI 1338 1:17.16Barkel, Levi D

Grand Rapids-MI 1339 1:17.42Kitten, Josiah J

JAWS-MI 1340 1:19.77Wisniewski, Mason C

MYST-MI 1441 1:22.10Zheng, Isaac

Grand Rapids-MI 1342 1:24.22Dueweke, Lucas R

GTBY-MI 1343 1:26.36Veeser, Nolan J

MYST-MI 1344 1:28.10Anderson, Grayson G

MYST-MI 1145 1:34.02Anderson, Branson G

GTBY-MI 1346 1:36.40Sessions, Scott R

MMA-MI 1447 1:45.23Wolfe, Henry L

Sea Bees-MI 15--- DQKlint, Waylon A

MLA-MI 13--- DQBeauch, Bryson J

 
Event 82  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 121 1:00.80Lauritzen, Clara A

MLA-MI 122 1:05.44Kintigh, Ella E

BC-MI 113 1:06.10Rudlaff, Emma O

EGRA-MI 124 1:07.56Massie, Marin A

GKC-MI 125 1:07.61Compton, Nessy L

EGRA-MI 126 1:08.66Kanitz, Elliot R

MMA-MI 117 1:09.01Fish, Collins E

GKC-MI 128 1:09.94Weishaar, Olivia K

Grand Rapids-MI 129 1:11.19Smith, Ana R

HSC-MI 1210 1:12.10Springborn, Alana M

MMA-MI 1111 1:12.57Ke, Norah H

EGRA-MI 1212 1:13.19Urmonjonova, Rakhima A

BC-MI 1213 1:13.48Gresham, Alayna J

MLA-MI 1214 1:13.70Maloney, Claudia E

MMA-MI 1215 1:14.43Musser, Emily R

BC-MI 1216 1:14.86Gaylord, Isla D

GTBY-MI 1217 1:16.16Marzonie, Quinn M

MLA-MI 1218 1:16.32Bradd, Emory A

EGRA-MI 1219 1:16.67Robinson, Amelia M

MLA-MI 1220 1:17.37Tiefenbach, Finnley K

MLA-MI 1221 1:18.29Germain, Gabba R

Grand Rapids-MI 1222 1:19.00Peterson, Amelia R

GTBY-MI 1223 1:19.23Schaub, Sophia R

GTBY-MI 12*24 1:19.25Marzonie, Finley A

EGRA-MI 12*24 1:19.25DeVries, Livi J

GTBY-MI 1226 1:19.30Arnold, Leiann J

EGRA-MI 1127 1:19.36McDonough, Mollie C

NKAT-MI 1228 1:19.42Kading, Audrey M

EGRA-MI 1229 1:19.48McCall, Natalie K

Grand Rapids-MI 1230 1:19.88Ellis, Alivia R

MLA-MI 1131 1:20.35Jones, Hadley J

HSC-MI 1232 1:20.61Larkin, Anika M

GTBY-MI 1233 1:21.28Schaub, Hattie S

GKC-MI 1234 1:22.11Gogan, Linnea A

MMA-MI 1235 1:23.41Thompson, Dylan A

ROCK-MI 1136 1:24.18Rockafellow, Evelyn G
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EGRA 2025 Winter Washout - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Hosed by EGRA Waves, Sanction #: MI2526029

Butch Briggs Natatorium

Results

(Event 82  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JAWS-MI 1137 1:24.32Fisher, Vera M

ROCK-MI 1138 1:25.63Keefe, Piper R

BC-MI 1139 1:26.27Ebels, Gabby L

MLA-MI 1140 1:26.50Plotkin, Marie

EGRA-MI 1141 1:26.53Perez, Leilah A

BC-MI 1142 1:26.55Bouma, Molli B

HEAT-MI 1243 1:28.28Butler, Josie M

EGRA-MI 1144 1:28.92Thayer, Zoey R

HEAT-MI 1145 1:32.03Bekius, Madi C

EGRA-MI 1146 1:32.72Jansen, Anna J

EGRA-MI 1247 1:32.81Fackler, Ella R

MLA-MI 1148 1:33.66Wimpee, Nina M

Sea Bees-MI 1149 1:36.37Klint, Lexi L

EGRA-MI 1150 1:40.42Singer, Claire A

GKC-MI 1151 1:51.14Steensma, Sophia E

GKC-MI 1152 1:59.02Austin, Emilia P

MYST-MI 12--- DQBrooks, Maralyn C

EGRA-MI 11--- DQRomaneschi, Bree F

 
Event 83  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI 101 2:49.10Malone, Aspen R

 
Event 83  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 121 2:31.74Compton, Nessy L

GKC-MI 122 2:50.31Compton, Rowan E

EGRA-MI 123 2:54.75Park, Sabrina S

 
Event 83  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 181 2:11.32Amaro, Ariana M

GKC-MI 142 2:13.95Amaro, Andrea M

MMA-MI 153 2:23.75O'Brien, Mackenzie E

Grand Rapids-MI 144 2:29.14Sawyer, Cora R

SCS-MI 145 2:47.83Dutkiewicz, Ella M

MMA-MI 14--- DQCarlson, Edyn R

 
Event 84  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 181 1:58.29Ganesh, Vignesh

GKC-MI 152 2:00.65Price, A.J. J

SCS-MI 143 2:00.66Flermoen, Greg M

GKC-MI 154 2:08.98Agostinelli, Nicholas M

EGRA-MI 145 2:09.95Fouch, Cooper T

GKC-MI 146 2:12.61Martin, Elijah J

BC-MI 147 2:21.56Hill, Lucas S

EGRA-MI 158 2:22.73Urmonjonov, Asadbek A

NKAT-MI 149 2:25.98Seitz, Nickolas E

NKAT-MI 1510 2:56.72Lake, Graedon T

Grand Rapids-MI 13--- DQRoskamp, Trevor L

WMS-MI 13--- DQKleinheksel, Stuart C

 
Event 85  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 121 1:15.28Kintigh, Ella E

GTBY-MI 122 1:18.54Schaub, Hattie S

BC-MI 123 1:20.09Gaylord, Isla D

GKC-MI 124 1:20.17Compton, Rowan E

WMS-MI 125 1:20.95Greene, Bryna M

EGRA-MI 116 1:22.78Davis, Olivia R

ROCK-MI 117 1:22.93Dondzila, Charlotte R

GTBY-MI 128 1:23.63Arnold, Leiann J

EGRA-MI 119 1:23.66Hagler, Zayla K

EGRA-MI 1210 1:24.54Messink, Petra V

EGRA-MI 1211 1:24.65Massie, Marin A

BC-MI 1112 1:24.96Ritsema, Laikin J

Grand Rapids-MI 1213 1:25.58Peterson, Amelia R

GKC-MI 1214 1:26.18Weishaar, Olivia K

EGRA-MI 1115 1:26.22Beach, Annabelle G

ROCK-MI 1116 1:27.30Dondzila, Emma F

GTBY-MI 1217 1:28.13Marzonie, Finley A

MLA-MI 12*18 1:28.26Bradd, Emory A

EGRA-MI 11*18 1:28.26Gumina, Vivian I

GTBY-MI 1220 1:29.42Schaub, Sophia R

GTBY-MI 1221 1:29.48Martin, Emma G

HSC-MI 1222 1:29.73Larkin, Anika M

GTBY-MI 1223 1:30.22Marzonie, Quinn M

MLA-MI 1124 1:32.74Glick, Maddie R

GKC-MI 1225 1:33.28Ossenheimer, Harper N

EGRA-MI 1126 1:34.08Jansen, Anna J

SCS-MI 1127 1:34.31Dutkiewicz, Hayley L

MMA-MI 1228 1:34.45Thompson, Dylan A

MYST-MI 1229 1:36.58Mui, Chloe

EGRA-MI 1230 1:39.34McCall, Natalie K

BC-MI 1131 1:40.23Bouma, Molli B

MLA-MI 1132 1:41.56Wimpee, Nina M

MMA-MI 1133 1:42.05Clutten, Natalie M

MLA-MI 1134 1:44.06Jones, Hadley J

MLA-MI 1135 1:44.22Plotkin, Marie

JAWS-MI 1136 1:44.82Komorosky, Kenley G

HEAT-MI 1137 1:51.17Bekius, Madi C

ROCK-MI 1138 1:52.44Rockafellow, Evelyn G

Grand Rapids-MI 1239 1:53.38Colago, Beatrice M

Sea Bees-MI 1140 1:58.06Klint, Lexi L

EGRA-MI 11--- DQUrmonjonova, Abby/Asliya

GKC-MI 12--- DQGogan, Linnea A

GKC-MI 11--- DQAustin, Emilia P

 
Event 86  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI 141 53.58Reedy, Cailyn L

MLA-MI 142 54.47Meyer, Lauren M

WMS-MI 153 54.53Lauritzen, Natalie D

MMA-MI 154 54.64O'Brien, Mackenzie E

GKC-MI 185 54.98Amaro, Ariana M

Sea Bees-MI 166 55.30Fast, Malia K

WMS-MI 157 55.43Butler, Bri M

GKC-MI 178 55.68Smith, Ava A

SCS-MI 169 56.44Laupp, Ella S

SCS-MI 1410 56.98LeVeck, Allanah L

Grand Rapids-MI 1411 57.45Moss, Suriaya F
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Results

(Event 86  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HEAT-MI 1212 57.64DeWitte, Claire E

HSC-MI 1613 57.81Wiers, Addy K

BC-MI 1414 57.82Torralva, Saydee R

WMS-MI 1715 58.36Schepers, Ava F

NKAT-MI 1316 58.43Walt, Natalie G

GKC-MI 1417 58.61Vanheest, Sophia R

Grand Rapids-MI 1418 58.69Morris, Caitlyn G

BC-MI 1619 58.73Ernst, Charlotte J

MLA-MI 1320 59.30Langeland, Reese L

HEAT-MI 1421 59.51VanEerden, Ella D

SCS-MI 1322 59.60O'Rourke, Cora R

EGRA-MI 1323 59.81Adloff, Harper K

MLA-MI 1324 59.84Tountas, Rachel W

Grand Rapids-MI 1325 1:00.02Merida Robles, Stefanie A

MLA-MI 1426 1:00.09Wimpee, Klara J

GKC-MI 1427 1:00.21Shahwan, Jennine D

EGRA-MI 1328 1:00.30Wiseman, Meredith A

Grand Rapids-MI 1529 1:00.68Klein, Lily C

MLA-MI 1430 1:00.99Nienhuis, Tessa F

BC-MI 1331 1:01.03Gillis, Kinley K

NKAT-MI 1432 1:01.05Robertson, Scarlett K

WMS-MI 1333 1:01.18Sanchez, Allie R

Sea Bees-MI 1434 1:01.31Tuckowski, Maggie

SCS-MI 1535 1:01.33Walsh, Winter S

MMA-MI 13*36 1:02.04Gebhard, Lilly F

BC-MI 15*36 1:02.04Bukvic, Aaliyah K

MMA-MI 1438 1:02.12Murray, Lizzy J

HEAT-MI 1339 1:02.53Manshaem, Grace E

SCS-MI 1540 1:02.68Slayton, Myla R

Grand Rapids-MI 1841 1:02.73Roskamp, Emily R

Sea Bees-MI 1042 1:02.74Tuckowski, Molly C

Grand Rapids-MI 1443 1:02.84Sawyer, Cora R

SCS-MI 1444 1:02.85Dutkiewicz, Taylor S

EGRA-MI 1345 1:02.87Rood, Phalen E

WOSC-MI 1646 1:02.89Nobert, Brooklyn E

BC-MI 1247 1:03.05Gresham, Alayna J

HSC-MI 1748 1:03.21Pawlick, Ava E

ROCK-MI 1349 1:03.74Viau, Mackenzie R

HSC-MI 1650 1:03.80Opie, Ella J

HSC-MI 1651 1:03.94Stevens, Ellery R

MLA-MI 1252 1:04.81Maloney, Claudia E

BC-MI 1553 1:04.84Moerdyke, Lillian G

SCS-MI 1454 1:05.12Dutkiewicz, Ella M

WOSC-MI 1455 1:05.71Van Timmeren, Brynn J

EGRA-MI 13*56 1:05.85Clark, Aria F

MMA-MI 13*56 1:05.85Uppala, Nidhi

ROCK-MI 1358 1:05.89Sonneveldt, Emma M

HSC-MI 1459 1:05.92Ford, Parker M

GKC-MI 1260 1:06.14Shahwan, Sabreen D

MYST-MI 1661 1:06.19Bazzett, Alexis M

WMS-MI 1662 1:06.40Greene, Mady A

HSC-MI 1363 1:06.83Crook, Caroline E

EGRA-MI 1364 1:06.86Irwin, Avery E

HSC-MI 1365 1:07.18Wedge, Claire J

GKC-MI 1466 1:07.49Moxley, Amelia G

SCS-MI 1067 1:08.45Malone, Aspen R

SCS-MI 1668 1:08.66Lucero, Camryn A

JAWS-MI 1569 1:08.88Fisher, Ella M

MYST-MI 1370 1:08.94Liu, Sophia

JAWS-MI 1371 1:09.02Fisher, Nora L

MLA-MI 1372 1:09.18St Aubin, Ellee J

GKC-MI 1473 1:09.66Velez, Natalie M

EGRA-MI 1274 1:09.73DeVries, Livi J

HSC-MI 1775 1:10.10Shuman, Amelia L

HSC-MI 1676 1:10.44Meisel, Greta E

GTBY-MI 1677 1:10.69Sessions, Audrey R

BC-MI 1578 1:10.85Wiltrakis, Leah J

MMA-MI 1379 1:10.92Schafer, Olive M

EGRA-MI 1380 1:12.05Gray, Evie W

HSC-MI 1381 1:12.17Meisel, Elsa M

WMS-MI 1482 1:12.38Troeger, Cammie F

Grand Rapids-MI 1583 1:12.79Le, Anne N

Sea Bees-MI 1084 1:12.84Klint, Pepper L

HSC-MI 1685 1:13.69Grossi, Olive C

MMA-MI 1486 1:13.95Amendt, Claire E

BC-MI 1487 1:14.60Ullrey, Molly E

SCS-MI 1488 1:15.40Malone, Wren E

ROCK-MI 1389 1:15.87Miller, Hadley R

HEAT-MI 1290 1:16.43Butler, Josie M

MMA-MI  991 1:18.00Fish, Winnie J

Grand Rapids-MI 1392 1:18.02Lacey, Gabriella P

JAWS-MI 1193 1:19.75Fisher, Vera M

BC-MI 1194 1:21.47Ebels, Gabby L

MMA-MI 1395 1:38.63Paranjape, Megha P

MYST-MI 1396 1:44.69Jerome, Emily J

EGRA-MI 13--- DQStewart, Hannah B

 
Event 87  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 141 50.49Ledesma, Ozzy A

GKC-MI 182 50.89Ganesh, Vignesh

GKC-MI 133 51.18Musa, Frederick E

WMS-MI 144 51.37Feenstra, Bo R

GTBY-MI 175 51.78Palacpac, Jonathan R

HSC-MI 166 51.80Crook, Owen F

GKC-MI 157 52.13Price, A.J. J

HEAT-MI 148 52.42Berry, Andrew M

EGRA-MI 169 52.45Carton, James S

Grand Rapids-MI 1310 52.48Jacques, Cormac I

MMA-MI 1511 53.52Latimer, Aiden R

MYST-MI 1612 53.89Kunnen, Ben S

NKAT-MI 1513 53.94Button, Talan J

MYST-MI 1714 54.15Sanchez, Santi A

MLA-MI 1315 54.49Shuck, Tristan B

EGRA-MI 1416 54.84Duong, Anan

WMS-MI 1317 54.92DenHerder, Baize L

MMA-MI 1318 55.11Gebhard, Jackson E

GTBY-MI 1519 55.24Rapson, Alex M

EGRA-MI 1520 55.33Urmonjonov, Asadbek A

EGRA-MI 1421 55.89Fouch, Cooper T
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(Event 87  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOSC-MI 1322 56.09Ernst, Jimmy J

GTBY-MI 1623 56.61Veeser, Nathan M

MLA-MI 1324 56.70Beauch, Bryson J

Grand Rapids-MI 1525 56.83Roskamp, Cody J

NKAT-MI 1526 57.40Lake, Graedon T

WMS-MI 1427 57.57deVries, Brayden J

Sea Bees-MI 1728 57.71Nash, Peter D

HSC-MI 1629 57.75Frentz, Jack P

EGRA-MI 1530 57.88Schaap, Ike D

GTBY-MI 1631 58.25Rae, Camdyn

MYST-MI 1332 58.43Chen, Noah

WOSC-MI 1333 58.72Bos, Evan E

MMA-MI 1534 58.75Conroy, James B

WMS-MI 1335 58.76Kleinheksel, Stuart C

MMA-MI 1436 58.93Usher, Anderson S

GKC-MI 1337 59.23Rietdyk, Jack D

HSC-MI 1638 59.44Sterling, Zavier M

HEAT-MI 1439 59.47Workman, Jager T

BC-MI 1440 59.85Hill, Lucas S

HEAT-MI 1441 59.92VanEerden, Eli J

EGRA-MI 1442 59.99Jansen, Stephen L

GTBY-MI 1443 1:00.09Bilacic, Evan R

GTBY-MI 1544 1:00.27Mekkes, Garrett C

SCS-MI 12*45 1:00.29Malone, Noah E

HEAT-MI 14*45 1:00.29DeWitte, Weston J

NKAT-MI 1347 1:00.34Kujala, Will B

Sea Bees-MI 1548 1:00.35Klint, Waylon A

HEAT-MI 1349 1:00.50Maxwell, Alex J

HSC-MI 1650 1:00.64Frentz, Griffin E

Sea Bees-MI 1351 1:00.72Nofs, Caleb

WOSC-MI 1352 1:00.92Dykstra, Sam B

GKC-MI 1453 1:02.66Alibasic, Nur I

EGRA-MI 1454 1:03.29Eizans, Xander J

EGRA-MI 1355 1:03.35Kimball, Walter P

MYST-MI 1456 1:03.40Zheng, Isaac

WMS-MI 1357 1:03.97Barkel, Levi D

HSC-MI 1758 1:04.87Wedge, Rob S

EGRA-MI 1359 1:05.22Spencer, Grant J

WOSC-MI 1360 1:06.39Bowyer, Nathan J

Grand Rapids-MI 1361 1:08.84Roskamp, Trevor L

NKAT-MI 1362 1:08.93Walt, Noah G

Grand Rapids-MI 1363 1:09.03Kitten, Josiah J

Grand Rapids-MI 1364 1:09.24Dueweke, Lucas R

GTBY-MI 1365 1:09.62Veeser, Nolan J

JAWS-MI 1366 1:14.45Wisniewski, Mason C

MMA-MI 1367 1:16.26Clutten, Noah M

MYST-MI 1168 1:20.58Anderson, Branson G

GTBY-MI 1369 1:21.19Sessions, Scott R

MMA-MI 1470 1:27.54Wolfe, Henry L

MYST-MI 1371 1:29.51Anderson, Grayson G

 
Event 88  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTBY-MI 121 20.84Schaub, Sophia R

WMS-MI 122 27.39Lauritzen, Clara A

BC-MI 113 29.24Ritsema, Laikin J

MLA-MI 124 29.41Bello, Lina M

HEAT-MI 125 30.96DeWitte, Claire E

EGRA-MI 116 31.70Beach, Annabelle G

HSC-MI 127 31.88Springborn, Alana M

MMA-MI 118 31.98Fish, Collins E

EGRA-MI 129 32.04McCall, Natalie K

BC-MI 1110 32.05Rudlaff, Emma O

GTBY-MI 1211 32.31Marzonie, Finley A

EGRA-MI 1212 32.58Massie, Marin A

EGRA-MI 1213 32.63Messink, Petra V

EGRA-MI 1214 32.91Kanitz, Elliot R

BC-MI 1215 33.13Gaylord, Isla D

ROCK-MI 1116 33.23Dondzila, Emma F

NKAT-MI 1217 33.33Kading, Audrey M

GTBY-MI 1218 33.56Arnold, Leiann J

EGRA-MI 1219 33.73Urmonjonova, Rakhima A

EGRA-MI 1220 34.01Park, Sabrina S

ROCK-MI 1121 35.31Dondzila, Charlotte R

GKC-MI 1222 35.32Shahwan, Sabreen D

MLA-MI 1223 35.43Germain, Gabba R

EGRA-MI 1224 35.96Robinson, Amelia M

MMA-MI 1225 36.47Thompson, Dylan A

EGRA-MI 1126 36.59McDonough, Mollie C

Grand Rapids-MI 1127 36.60Schamper, Wren C

HSC-MI 1228 36.76Negley, Sadie M

NKAT-MI 1129 37.98Diehl, Olivia S

WMS-MI 1130 38.90Troeger, Elliana

MLA-MI 1131 39.22Jones, Hadley J

MLA-MI 1132 39.28Glick, Maddie R

GTBY-MI 1233 39.76Martin, Emma G

Grand Rapids-MI 1234 40.50Colago, Beatrice M

SCS-MI 1135 40.99Dutkiewicz, Hayley L

ROCK-MI 1136 42.92Keefe, Piper R

MYST-MI 1237 43.30Mui, Chloe

HEAT-MI 1238 43.41Butler, Josie M

JAWS-MI 1139 43.86Komorosky, Kenley G

BC-MI 1140 44.48Ebels, Gabby L

EGRA-MI 1141 44.49Thayer, Zoey R

GKC-MI 1242 44.61Ossenheimer, Harper N

HEAT-MI 1143 44.85Bekius, Madi C

EGRA-MI 1244 46.06Fackler, Ella R

MLA-MI 1145 46.32Wimpee, Nina M

EGRA-MI 1146 49.33Romaneschi, Bree F

EGRA-MI 1147 49.36Perez, Leilah A

ROCK-MI 1148 50.37Goralski, Emma E

Sea Bees-MI 1149 50.69Klint, Lexi L

MYST-MI 1250 53.99Brooks, Maralyn C

GKC-MI 1151 54.58Austin, Emilia P

GKC-MI 11--- DQSteensma, Sophia E

MYST-MI 11--- DQDavidson, Peyton E

 
Event 89  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sea Bees-MI 101 3:17.73Klint, Pepper L
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Event 89  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 121 2:44.40Compton, Nessy L

MLA-MI 122 2:46.49Kintigh, Ella E

MMA-MI 113 2:46.68Ke, Norah H

GKC-MI 124 2:51.91Compton, Rowan E

WMS-MI 125 2:56.30Greene, Bryna M

EGRA-MI 116 3:01.79Davis, Olivia R

Grand Rapids-MI 127 3:02.32Smith, Ana R

EGRA-MI 118 3:06.27Hagler, Zayla K

EGRA-MI 119 3:06.60Gumina, Vivian I

HSC-MI 1210 3:12.17Larkin, Anika M

EGRA-MI 1111 3:29.81McPheeters, Ellery K

GTBY-MI 12--- DFSSchaub, Hattie S

 
Event 89  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GKC-MI 171 2:29.60Dinehart, Elise I

NKAT-MI 132 2:31.48Talsma, Ivy L

GKC-MI 143 2:41.18Amaro, Andrea M

BC-MI 134 2:42.07Gillis, Kinley K

WMS-MI 155 2:43.06Butler, Bri M

Grand Rapids-MI 146 2:47.49Moss, Suriaya F

ROCK-MI 137 2:49.88Viau, Mackenzie R

Grand Rapids-MI 188 2:59.86Roskamp, Emily R

Grand Rapids-MI 159 3:13.66Le, Anne N

HSC-MI 1310 3:15.96Meisel, Elsa M

EGRA-MI 1311 3:16.21Irwin, Avery E

HSC-MI 1612 3:20.56Meisel, Greta E

MMA-MI 1413 3:21.14Amendt, Claire E

ROCK-MI 1314 3:28.13Miller, Hadley R

MLA-MI 13--- DQSt Aubin, Ellee J

 
Event 90  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI 121 3:09.19Malone, Noah E

MYST-MI 112 3:18.84Anderson, Branson G

 
Event 90  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTBY-MI 171 2:12.52Palacpac, Jonathan R

GKC-MI 152 2:20.67Agostinelli, Nicholas M

GKC-MI 143 2:28.25Martin, Elijah J

EGRA-MI 144 2:30.27Beach, Henry T

MMA-MI 135 2:36.84Gebhard, Jackson E

EGRA-MI 146 2:37.91Duong, Anan

GTBY-MI 157 2:38.10Rapson, Alex M

GKC-MI 138 2:42.62Rietdyk, Jack D

HSC-MI 169 2:43.69Sterling, Zavier M

Grand Rapids-MI 1510 2:45.22Roskamp, Cody J

HEAT-MI 1411 2:46.67Workman, Jager T

EGRA-MI 1412 2:48.70Eizans, Xander J

SCS-MI 1313 2:50.05Flermoen, Grant M

HEAT-MI 1414 2:50.76VanEerden, Eli J

EGRA-MI 1415 2:51.06Jansen, Stephen L

HSC-MI 1616 2:56.93Frentz, Griffin E

GTBY-MI 1417 3:02.30Bilacic, Evan R

Sea Bees-MI 1518 3:07.77Klint, Waylon A

MMA-MI 1319 3:23.30Clutten, Noah M

SCS-MI 14--- DFSFlermoen, Greg M

 
Event 91  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.55BC-MI

1) Rudlaff, Emma O 11 2) Gaylord, Isla D 12

3) Ritsema, Laikin J 11 4) Gresham, Alayna J 12

A2 2:07.35GKC-MI

1) Weishaar, Olivia K 12 2) Compton, Rowan E 12

3) Compton, Nessy L 12 4) Shahwan, Sabreen D 12

A3 2:07.43EGRA-MI

1) Kanitz, Elliot R 12 2) Hagler, Zayla K 11

3) Beach, Annabelle G 11 4) Massie, Marin A 12

B4 2:08.12EGRA-MI

1) Urmonjonova, Rakhima A 12 2) Davis, Olivia R 11

3) McCall, Natalie K 12 4) Messink, Petra V 12

A5 2:20.36Grand Rapids-MI

1) Schamper, Wren C 11 2) Peterson, Amelia R 12

3) Smith, Ana R 12 4) Ellis, Alivia R 12

D6 2:24.47EGRA-MI

1) DeVries, Livi J 12 2) Gumina, Vivian I 11

3) McPheeters, Ellery K 11 4) McDonough, Mollie C 11

C7 2:26.66EGRA-MI

1) Robinson, Amelia M 12 2) Fowler, Brennan B 11

3) Park, Sabrina S 12 4) Becker, Solana R 12

A--- DQGTBY-MI

1) Marzonie, Quinn M 12 2) Schaub, Hattie S 12

3) Marzonie, Finley A 12 4) Arnold, Leiann J 12

A--- DQROCK-MI

1) Dondzila, Emma F 11 2) Dondzila, Charlotte R 11

3) Keefe, Piper R 11 4) Rockafellow, Evelyn G 11

 
Event 92  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.44GKC-MI

1) Smith, Ava A 17 2) Dinehart, Elise I 17

3) Amaro, Andrea M 14 4) Amaro, Ariana M 18

A2 2:00.22NKAT-MI

1) Robertson, Scarlett K 14 2) Talsma, Ivy L 13

3) Walt, Natalie G 13 4) Kading, Audrey M 12

A3 2:01.83Grand Rapids-MI

1) Morris, Caitlyn G 14 2) Moss, Suriaya F 14

3) Merida Robles, Stefanie A 13 4) Sawyer, Cora R 14

A4 2:03.17EGRA-MI

1) Clark, Aria F 13 2) Adloff, Harper K 13

3) Stewart, Hannah B 13 4) Wiseman, Meredith A 13

A5 2:04.10MMA-MI

1) Murray, Lizzy J 14 2) Ke, Norah H 11

3) O'Brien, Mackenzie E 15 4) Gebhard, Lilly F 13

A6 2:04.64BC-MI

1) Ernst, Charlotte J 16 2) Gillis, Kinley K 13

3) Torralva, Saydee R 14 4) Bukvic, Aaliyah K 15

B7 2:25.98MMA-MI

1) Carlson, Edyn R 14 2) Uppala, Nidhi 13

3) Amendt, Claire E 14 4) Thompson, Meagan 16
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Event 93  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.02GKC-MI

1) Martin, Elijah J 14 2) Kupka, Casey M 18

3) Ganesh, Vignesh 18 4) Musa, Frederick E 13

A2 1:49.43GTBY-MI

1) Rapson, Alex M 15 2) Palacpac, Jonathan R 17

3) Veeser, Nathan M 16 4) Rae, Camdyn 16

A3 1:49.92EGRA-MI

1) Carton, James S 16 2) Beach, Henry T 14

3) Urmonjonov, Asadbek A 15 4) Fouch, Cooper T 14

A*4 1:56.88MMA-MI

1) Usher, Anderson S 14 2) Gebhard, Jackson E 13

3) Conroy, James B 15 4) Latimer, Aiden R 15

A*4 1:56.88NKAT-MI

1) Kujala, Will B 13 2) Lake, Graedon T 15

3) Button, Talan J 15 4) Seitz, Nickolas E 14

B6 2:04.41EGRA-MI

1) Schaap, Ike D 15 2) Jansen, Stephen L 14

3) Kimball, Walter P 13 4) Duong, Anan 14

B7 2:22.06GTBY-MI

1) Veeser, Nolan J 13 2) Mekkes, Garrett C 15

3) Bilacic, Evan R 14 4) Sessions, Scott R 13


